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A GIRIDHARAN A GIRI ARUMUGAM NO 457 KAMARAJ SALA,OLD SARAM,,PONDICHARYINDIA KERALA PONDICHARY FOLIOA000202 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

AMARCHAND MAHESHWARI JUGRAJ 10/305 B K KAGWADE MALA,ICHALKARANJI416115,DIST KOLHAPUR,MAHARASHTRAINDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR FOLIOA001640 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

AMRITA KAR RADHANATH KAR RAJDHANI TIMBERS (P) LTD,RASULGARH,BHUBANESWAR 10,BHUBANESWARINDIA ORISSA BHUBANESWAR FOLIOA001644 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ANANTRAO RAMRAO KABBOOR NA NA NA SHREE NIDHI,NEAR VIVEKANAND COLONY,KESHWAVUR,HUBLIINDIA KARNATAKA HUBLI FOLIOA001694 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ANTALI M CHATTERJEE P J MEHRA LATE C2/2155 VASANT KUNJ,,,NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI FOLIOA001927 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

ASHOK MADAN K C DAMAN C/O 56 EGR REGT,C/O 56 APO,, INDIA DELHI DELHI FOLIOA010106 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BHAVESH RANGPARIYA HARISHBHAI 830M G ROAD,PANVEL,RAIGAD 410206,MAHARASHTRAINDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGAD FOLIOB001631 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

B ANIL BALIGA B R BALIGA 102 KONARK APPT,MANORAMA GANJ,INDORE,M PINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE FOLIOB001811 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

BIMAL KUMAR LUNIYA MOOL CHAND LUNIYA 132 NEW CLOTH MARKET,OUTSIDE RAIPUR GATE,,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD FOLIOB010089 900 9000.00 27-DEC-2017

C GNANESHWAR NA NA NA DGM FINANCE,BHEL PSWAR SHREE MOHINI,345 KINGSWAY NAGPUR,NAGPURINDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR FOLIOC010044 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

DHIRUBHAI RAVAJIBHAI PATEL NA NA NA C/31 GOVT QUARTERS,SALATWADA,VADODARA 1,VADODARAINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA FOLIOD001595 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

DILMOHAN SINGH S MANMOHAN SINGH 1495 SECTOR 43-B,CHANDIGARH,,PUNJABINDIA PUNJAB CHANDIGARH FOLIOD001610 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

DEVENDRA SINGH RATHORE NIRBHAY SINGH 177/2 10 CIVIL LINES,BEHIND PREM MANDIR ROORKEE UP,,U PINDIA UTTAR PRADESH ROORKEE FOLIOD010001 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

E F FERNANDES M A FERNANDES ANDHERI PLOT 2/3/4 BC-303,4 BUNGLOW VERSOVA,400058,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOE001504 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

GEETA RANI SUSHIL GUPTA B-19/3 SHAKTI NAGAR,,,DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI FOLIOG001636 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

GANGARATNAM MATTA NA NA NA 111-B ASHOKNAGAR,MADAYYAGARI MALLANNA STREET,EIURU 534002 WEST GODAVARI DT A P,A PINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DIST FOLIOG010064 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

HARESH S SHAH NA NA NA C/O RAJNIBAHI S SHAH,9/102 SHANTI APARTMENT,NR PRAGTI NAGAR NARANPURA,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD FOLIOH000201 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

MAMMI SATYANARAYANA M S NARAYANA C/O HAZRATNA JAGANNADHCUT PIECES,SOMUVARI STREET,KOTHAPET,GUNTURINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR FOLIOH000564 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

HARISH JOSHI REWADHAR JOSHI M-159 MADHAV NAGAR,OPP A G OFFICE,JHANSI ROAD GWALIOR M P,GWALIORINDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR FOLIOH001706 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

J MAHALINGAM JAGADESAN MH-9/33 MIG FLAT,MARAIMALAI NAGAR,CHENGAI-ANNA DIST,INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENGAI ANNA FOLIOJ000208 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

JASWANT KAUR S GURBAX SINGH H NO 143/1,SEC 45A,CHANDIGARH,CHANDIGARHINDIA PUNJAB CHANDIGARH FOLIOJ001570 275 2750.00 27-DEC-2017

JOHN RICHARD REKHY J J REKHY S-360 GKII,NEW DELHI,, INDIA DELHI DELHI FOLIOJ001687 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

KRUSHNA MESHRAM NA NA NA JALNAGAR WARD NO 11,NEAR RAILWAY STATION,RAYATWARI COLLERY ROAD,CHANDRAPURINDIA MAHARASHTRA CHANDRAPUR FOLIOK000218 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

K DHAVAMANI KANDASAMY K DHAVAMANI,W/O KANDASAMY,THILLAI NAGAR ERODE TOWN,INDIA TAMIL NADU ERODE FOLIOK001533 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

KUMAR DWARKANATH DESHPANDE DWARKANATH A-7 SUYOG COOP HSG SOCIETY,SANTDNYANESHWAR RD,MULUND EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOK001635 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

KAPUGANTI KRISHNA RAO KAPUGANTI VISWANADHAIY GENERAL KIRANA NERCHANT,POST JANI 531250,A P,A PINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH JANI 531250 FOLIOK001660 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

KRISHNA PADA NANDI PATI CHARAN NANDI 20 KALI BANERJEE LANE,HOWRAH,W B,W BINDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH FOLIOK001844 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

K R SHIVARAMA K C RAMAPPA KUSURIGE HALMUTHUR PO,KOPPA TQ CHICKAMAGALOUR,DIST KARNATAKA STATE,INDIA KARNATAKA CHECKAMAGALOUR FOLIOK001954 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

KANHIYALAL SUKHWANI DHANRAJMAL SUKHWANI MOTOR TRANSPORT,PLOT NO 80 SECTOR NO 23,TRANSPORT NAGAR NIGDI PUNE 44 NIGDI,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE FOLIOK010036 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

MANNIL SUDHAKARAN MENON V N MENON SUSMITHA,NEAR KARTHIVANI TEMPLE,AYYANTHOLE TRICHUR KERALA,TRICHURINDIA KERALA TRICHUR FOLIOM000208 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MADANLAL AGGARWAL NA NA NA 16-2-147/59/2,ANAND NAGAR,MALAKPET,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD FOLIOM000648 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MAHESH CHANDULAL SHAH CHANDULAL 207 SHASHIKIRAN APTT,KAILASHNAGAR,SAGRAMPURA,SURATINDIA GUJARAT SURAT FOLIOM001528 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

M DINESAN S DINESAN C/O CAPITAL EMPORIUM,101/2 UNIT III JANPATH,BHUBANESWAR 1,BHUBANESWARINDIA ORISSA BHUBANESHWAR FOLIOM001630 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

MANIBAI TEJPAL RATHOD TEJPAL GENAJI RATHOD KOLHAPUR REFINERY,W 65 M I D C SHIROLI,KOLHAPUR,KOLHAPURINDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR FOLIOM001926 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

NAGOTI SRINIVASARAO NAGOTI SATYANARAYANA S/O NAGOTI SATYANARAYANA,6-4-11 ALLAKA VEEDHI,VIZANAGARAM,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIZANAGARAM FOLION001598 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund. 

Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-4.

L99999MH1986PLC039660 WALL STREET FINANCE LIMITED

Nominal value of shares 3638630.00
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NAGOTI SRINIVASARAO NAGOTI SATYANARAYANA S/O NAGOTI SATYANARAYANA,6-4-11 ALLAKA VEEDHI,VIZANAGARAM,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIZANAGARAM FOLION001598 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

N RAMACHANDRANR NARAYANAN JUNIOR PRODUCTION OFFICER,M/S PREMIER POLYTRONICS LTD,TEXTILE DIV ARASUR,COMBATOREINDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE FOLION001759 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

NEDIAKALAYIL DEVASIA JOSEPH NEDIAKALAYIL C/O BISSI JOSEPH,P O BOX 2327,AJMAN UITED ARAB EMIRATES,AJMANUNITED ARAB EMIRATESNA NA FOLION010261 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

P A HASSAN P K ABDUL RAHI PALAKKAPARAMBIL,E K M ROAD,KERALA,KERALAINDIA KERALA PALAKKAPARAMBIL FOLIOP000540 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PROMILA GUPTA NA NA NA ,,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOP001501 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

PRAHLAD AGRAWAL R B AGRAWAL 7/5 S P GUPTA & CO,ABOVE 424,CHANDPOLE BAZAR,JAIPURINDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR FOLIOP001676 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

PADMAJA S JOSHI WO SANJAY C/O INVESTMENT CENTRE,AYODHYA COMPLEX,88 RAM NAGAR,NAGPURINDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR FOLIOP001710 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

POONM VIPUL GANDHI VIPUL GANDHI C/O ATMARAM NARAYAN BHANDARI,404 4TH FLR C-55 SECTOR NO IX 9,SHANTINAGAR MIRA RD DIST THANE,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOP001800 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJENDRA PRASAD POTLURI PRASAD H NO 11/2-RT,OLD MALAKPET,MUNICIPAL COLONY,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD FOLIOR000676 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

R MANJUNATH N RAMAIAH NO 204-B I FLOOR,55TH CROSS 4TH BLDGS,RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 10,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE FOLIOR001575 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMA KRISHNA KOLLA SUBBA RAO C/O KOLVA FINANCIAL SERVICES P LTD,10-1-20/A ASILMETTA JN,VISAKHAPATNAM,A PINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM FOLIOR001645 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

RENU SINGH RAM SHLOK SINGH C/O RAM SHLOK SINGH,PLOT NO 186-CUTTACK ROAD,P/O BUDHESWARI COLONEY,BHUBANESWARINDIA ORISSA BHUBANESWAR FOLIOR001681 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

ROBERTO ALVARES VASCO ALVARES E-51 FR AGNEL ROAD,PANAJI GOA,, INDIA GOA PANAJI FOLIOR001733 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

RANI DULAR SINGH RAM LAUTAN SINGH NR HANUMAN MANDIR,LAL CHAKKI ROAD,POST ULHASNAGAR 4 DIST THANA,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOR001736 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ROHIT SACHDEVA L M SACHDEVA 14/845 LODI COLONY,NEW DELHI,, INDIA DELHI DELHI FOLIOR001995 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RENU DASHORA N P DASHORA 201 GOMTESH APARTMENT,41 MAHAVEER NAGAR,INDORE M P,INDOREINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE FOLIOR002016 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAGHUPATHI RAO VELPURI LAXMI VSN MURTHY G-13/7 Q TYPE,DLF QUTAB ENCLAVE-I,GURGAON (HARYANA),GURGAONINDIA HARYANA GURGAON FOLIOR010097 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RADHAKRISHNA MURTHY MATTA LAXMINARAYANA 111-B ASHOKNAGAR,MADAYYAGARI MALLANNA STREET,ELURU 534002 WEST GODAVARI DT A P,A PINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI DIST 534002 FOLIOR010161 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

S P CHANDRAVEL NA NA NA 89 AMAICHER GOVINDSWAMY STREET,RASIPURAM 632408,SALORU DT,TAMIL NADUINDIA TAMIL NADU SALORU 632408 FOLIOS000219 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SOSAMMA ISSAC JOSEPH DOOR NO 1-141 KOTHAPETH,MANGALAGIRI,P O DIST GUTUR,ANDHRA PRADESHINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR FOLIOS000594 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHANKAR R KARANDIKAR RAGHUNATH C/O INVESTMENT CENTRE,AYODHYA COMPLEX,88 RAM NAGAR,NAGPURINDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR FOLIOS001529 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

S KRISHNA MURTHY K S SANKARAN 168 PALANISWAMY,2ND STREET K K PUDUR,SAIBABA COLONY,COIMBATUREINDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE FOLIOS001573 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

SUSHILA DEVI BANSAL B K BANSAL C/O R K AGARWAL E-22 & 23,IIND PHASE ZINNIA ASHIANA,GARDEN SONARI 831011,JAMSHEDPURINDIA JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR 831011 FOLIOS001644 1000 10000.00 27-DEC-2017

SIMARDEEP BHULLAR GS BHULLAR C/O LT COL BALDEV SINGH,ALOHRAN GATE,NABHA P B,INDIA PUNJAB NABHA FOLIOS001712 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

SARLACHAND MAJ JANAK CHAND WIFE OF MAJOR JANAK CHAND,VILLAGE & PO KAKKON,DISTT HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB,PUNJABINDIA PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR FOLIOS001837 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

SITARAM SAKHARAM NAVRANG SAKHARAM PAWAR NATASHA ENCLAVE,KONDAVE VILLAGE,NEXT TO N I B M KHURD,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE FOLIOS001851 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHUBHANGI BHALCHANDRA JOSHI BHALCHANDRA JOSHI 299/4 SRANTI VIHAR,CHITNAVIS MARG,CIVIL LINES,NAGPURINDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR FOLIOS003043 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

S M KUMAR G N KUMAR 9 MECH INF,C/O 56 A P O,, INDIA DELHI DELHI FOLIOS003052 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

SONA KALIA JAGDEV KALIA C/O JAGDEV KALIA,ADRM DRM OFFICE COMPLEX,WESTERN RAILWAY RATLAM (M P),RATLAMINDIA MADHYA PRADESH RATLAM FOLIOS003153 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SANJEEV SAWHNEY LATE MELARAM SAWHNEY C/O SITA WORLD TRAVEL,F-12 CONNAUGHT PLACE,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI FOLIOS003169 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHANKAR R KARANDIKAR RAGHUNATH INVESTMENT CENTRE/,AYODHYA COMPLEX,88 RAM NAGAR,BAGPURINDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD FOLIOS003190 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SAMPURANSINGH VIRK L SANTSINGH HIG 839 PHASE II,S A S NAGAR MOHALI,PUNJAB,PUNJABINDIA PUNJAB MOHALI FOLIOS010185 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

T LAKSHMI TULASI T S R REDDY PLOT NO 76 SECTOR 2,M V P COLONY,VISAKAPATNAM 17,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM FOLIOT001513 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

TARACHAND MESHRAM DEWAI MESHRAM KALPATARU B/4,NEAR DNYANMADIR SCHOOL,POONA LINK ROAD KALYAN EAST,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOT001579 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

USHA RANI JAIN PREM CHAND JAIN C/O PREM CHAND JAIN,JAIN GAS COMPANY,BARAMASIA ROAD GIRIDIH,BIHARINDIA BIHAR GIRIDIH FOLIOU001527 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

V SREENIVASA BHAT VAMANA BHAT PATEL ROADWAYS LTD,POWER HOUSE ROAD,TRIVANDRUM 36,TRIVANDRUMINDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM FOLIOV000221 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

VENKATA HANUMANTHA RAOBANGARU NA NA NA ,,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOV000597 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

VIJAY MEHAN SOHAN LAL H NO 267/5 RAJESH NAGAR,HAIBOWAI KALAN,LUDHIANA,LUDHIANAINDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA FOLIOV000606 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017
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V A SELVARAJ AYYAVU 18 ALAMELU AMMAN LANE,MUDALIAR STREET VETTAIKARAN PUDRU,POLLACHI T K,COIMBATOREINDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE FOLIOV000653 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

V MURLIDHARAN NAIR K VELLAYUDHAM A K TANGAMALUAMMAL,ARIKE KADTIL HOUSE,05MELLAKAM MANJERI POST,INDIA KERALA MANJERI FOLIOV000687 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VIJAYA KUMAR A NA NA NA 31 PATEL ROAD,COIMBATORE 9,, INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE FOLIOV001617 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

V SHANTHI K VASUDEVA MENON 106 LAKSHMI MILLS COLONY,P N PALAYAM,COIMBATORE 37,COIMBATOREINDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE FOLIOV001643 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

VIPUL PRAVINCHANDRA GANDHI PRAVINCHANDRA CHUNDHI C/O ATMARAM NARAYAN BHANDARI,404 4TH FLR C-55 SECTOR NO IX 9,SHANTINAGAR MIRA RD E,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOV001712 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

VIJAY LUHADIA RAJKUMAR LUHADIA 555 GUMASTA NAGAR,INDORE M P,,INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE FOLIOV001738 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

V NATESAN VANJIAPPA PETTI KADAI BUS STAND,MULANUR,PERIAR DT,KERALAINDIA KERALA PERIAR FOLIOV010096 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

VEERA KANAKARAJU K SUBBARAO 32-6-17 F4,HARITHA APARTMENTS,PRAJA SAKTI NAGAR,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIJAYAWADA FOLIOV010108 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

WISHAMLALL MENDIRATTA MOHAN H-249,ASHOK VIHAR,DELHI,DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI FOLIOW000502 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

WALAITILAL KAPOOR DINANATH H NO 6489,B-23 NEW HARGOVIND NAGAR,GALI 3 NR NEELA JHANDA WALA GURDHWARA,LUDHIANAINDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA FOLIOW000503 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JANKI DEVI ANEJA I J ANEJA B-1 BHAGYANAGAR COMPLEX,RTC X ROADS,HYDERABAD,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD FOLIOX001083 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

SHIVAPRAKASH KUTTY VARIER K V K KUTTY B-103 SAHAKAR APTS,SAMATHA NAGAR,DIWANMAN VASAI,INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE FOLIOX002046 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

MADHAV NATHUAHILE NATHU AHILE ,,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOX002059 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

BHARAT BHUSHAN BANSAL BHUSHAN ,,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOX002702 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PARIJAT LUTHRA K L LUTHRA ,,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOX003280 125 1250.00 27-DEC-2017

ONEIL KALVANI NA NA NA ,,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOX003292 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

VINAY CHOUDHARY NA NA NA ,,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOX003293 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

KANCHANLATA B CHAUDHARY NA NA NA ,,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOX003294 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

JAYALAXMI NA NA NA ,,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOX003297 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

AMIT MEHTA NA NA NA ,,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOX003298 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

DHIREN MEHTA NA NA NA ,,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOX003299 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

AJAY KHEDHAR NA NA NA ,,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOX003306 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

NILESH NA NA NA ,,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOX003307 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

ALKESH NA NA NA ,,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOX003321 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

DILIP NA NA NA ,,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOX003323 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

DILIP NA NA NA ,,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOX003324 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JAIPRAKASH NA NA NA ,,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOX003329 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JAYA NAYAK NA NA NA ,,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOX003330 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

KANTA MEHARAWAS NA NA NA ,,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOX003335 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

MAHESH K THAKKER NA NA NA ,,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOX003336 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

KESHARI MAL LODHA NA NA NA ,,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOX003340 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

ZIA UR REHMAN SHAFIQUE 301 ARCHANA APARTMENTS,58 SRINAGAR EXTENSION,INDORE M P,INDOREINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE FOLIOZ000201 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

SURYAKANTA J SHAH JAYANTILAL C/O PROGRESSIVE SUPPLIERS,10 B R B BASU ROAD,2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA 700001,CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA FOLIOS000525 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

AMOD KUMAR SINGH AMBIKA PRASAD SINGH BLOCK E/303 RAJKISHORE,COMPLEX MULCHAND PATH,KAKUKARGARH PATNA,PATNAINDIA BIHAR PATNA FOLIOA002145 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

BHAGIRATH RUPCHAND CHAULA RUPCHAND 52 TANKIWALA BLDG,OPP SANDHUST RD STN,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI FOLIOB010034 1350 13500.00 27-DEC-2017

LOYA JAI KISHAN DAYARAM 4-1-7-C/1 TILAK ROAD,HYDERABAD,, INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500001 FOLIOL000536 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MADHAVARAPU RAJESHWAR RAO M SATYANARAYAN RAO C/O HARITHA CHIT FUNDS PVT LTD,H NO 5-9-224/A 1ST FLOOR,CHIRAG-ALI LANE ABIDS,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500001 FOLIOM001639 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

PREM SHANKR NARAIN SHANKAR AMRIT BANASPATI CO LTD,108 EDEN HOUSE,OPP MAX MULLER BHAWAN RAMKOTE MAIN RD,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500001 FOLIOP000592 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PREM KAPOOR DR JAMNADAS 205 RUKMINI APARTMENTS,RAMKOTE,HYDERABAD,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500001 FOLIOP001527 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

KHAIRUNISSA AHMED APTEL AHMED 22-7-380 BEHIND POLICE COMMISS,MIR ALLAN MANDI,HYDERABAD,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500002 FOLIOK000017 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

MOHD USMAN MOHD H NO 14-4-144 BEGUM BAZAR,CHAND TARA MASJID,HYDERABAD,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500002 FOLIOM000646 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NARSING RAO PAWAR NA NA NA H NO 20-943 SHAH GUNJ,HYDERABAD,,INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500002 FOLION000572 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

AMAR NATH MAHANKALI MALLAIAH C/O NATIONAL HARDWARE AND,MACHINERY CO 5-1-508,RANIGUNJ SECUNDERABAD,SECUNDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500003 FOLIOA000625 350 3500.00 27-DEC-2017

BHIKHALAL MOHANLAL PATEL MOHANLAL 5-1-509 HILL STREET RANIGUNJ,,,SECUNDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500003 FOLIOB000581 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

B LAKSHMI NARASIMHARAO B RAMA KRISHNA 3-2-277 GENERAL BAZAR,SECUNDERABAD,A P,A PINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500003 FOLIOB010058 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JASWANT RAJ JAIN NA NA NA 3-3-431 2ND FLOOR,OPP MAHAKALI TEMPLE,SECUNDERABAD,SECUNDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500003 FOLIOJ000575 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

KRISHNAMURTHY YESHWANATH KRISHNAMURTHY NO 206 ROAD N 12,WEST MARREDPALLY,SECUNDERABAD,SECUNDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500003 FOLIOK010109 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017KRISHNAMURTHY YESHWANATH KRISHNAMURTHY NO 206 ROAD N 12,WEST MARREDPALLY,SECUNDERABAD,SECUNDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500003 FOLIOK010109 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MURALIDHAR CHITTIPROLU RAMASWAMY M/S PATEL ROADWAYS LTD.,1-8-30E MINISTER ROAD,SECUNDERABAD 500003,SECUNDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500003 FOLIOM000201 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

MIRZA AZMATHULLAH BAIG MIRZA SAEDAR BAIG C/O MOULDERS INDIA,111 ALKARIM TRADE CENTRE,RANIGUNJ SECBAD,INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500003 FOLIOM001974 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

PRABHAKAR ADDAGATLA NA NA NA 3-4-266 SUBHASH ROAD,SECUNDERABAD,,INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500003 FOLIOP000647 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJESHKUMAR BABULAL DHARIA BABULAL C/O BARIA TRADING CO 5-1-342/3,OLD GHASMANDI RANGUNJ,SECUNDERABAD,SECUNDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500003 FOLIOR000686 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUDARSAN VUYYURU SIVARAMA C/O PATEL ROAD WAYS PVT LTD,1-8-30E MINISTERS ROAD,SECUNDERABAD,SECUNDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500003 FOLIOS000250 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

SESHAIAH MAHADASU M RAMANADHAM 1 7 81 PRENDERGHAST ROAD,SECUNDERABAD,,INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500003 FOLIOS000801 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ARUN AGGARWAL MUNSHI RAM 6-3-596/52,VENKATARAMANA COLONY,KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500004 FOLIOA010033 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

ASHOK SUKHWANI DHANRAJMAL 6-3-596/52,VENKATARAMANA COLONY,KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500004 FOLIOA010043 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MURALI BABA SANKA S S KRISHNA 6-3-609/10-2 ANAND NAGAR,HYDERABAD,,INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500004 FOLIOM010116 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NELLORE GAYATHRI NELLORE SUKUMAR 64 SAMRAT COMPLEX,OPP A G'S OFFICE,HYDERABAD 500004,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500004 FOLION001619 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NAGNATH REDDY MANKARI GYAN REDDY H NO 15/1/197 OLD FEEL KHANA,HYDERABAD,,INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500012 FOLION010314 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SISIR KUMAR CHAKRABARTI KUMAR C 15-8-475/2 FEELKHANA,HYDERABAD,,INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500012 FOLIOS000797 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

USHA KIRAN SHARMA SRIKISHAN SHARMA 14-3-255 GOSHA MAHAL ROAD,BEGUM BAZARA,HYDERABAD 500012,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500012 FOLIOU001523 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

USHA KIRAN SHARMA SRIKISHANSHARMA 14-3-255 GOSHAMHAL ROAD,BEGUM BAZAR,HYDERABAD 500012,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500012 FOLIOU001526 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

CHILUKURI SUBRAHMANYA SARMA C PAPAIAH 3-4-102/C,RAMANTAPUR,HYDERABAD 500013,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500013 FOLIOC000558 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PILLARISETTY GOVINDA RAO P VEERA 3-129 FATHENAGAR,SANATH NAGAR,HYDERABAD,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500018 FOLIOP000644 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

LAKSHMI NARASIMHA MURTHY VENKATESWARLU 1-8-430/7/5 CHIKKADAPALLY,HYDERABAD,,INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500020 FOLIOL000522 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SRI KRISHNAMURTHY SATYLOU S V SIVA 1-1-230/215 VIVEK NAGAR,HYDERABAD,,INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500020 FOLIOS010253 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

FAIZ MOHAMMED KHAN MOHD H NO 22-2-443,NOOR KHAN BAZAAR,HYDERABAD 500024,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500024 FOLIOF000509 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

LAXMINARASANNA RAVIPATY R V RAMA RAO 10-4-771/1/D/1,,SRI RAM NAGAR COLONY,,MOSAB TANK,,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500028 FOLIOL000537 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MOHMED AFZAL MOHMED 3-5-377 VITTALWADI,NARAYANGUDA,HYDERABAD,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500029 FOLIOM010115 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

K C H S RAMANUJAMMA K V V L SUBBARAO C/O K R MANOHARARAO,17 BUILDINGS GAS SERVICES,B H E L,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500032 FOLIOK001854 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SYED NOORULLAH SYED DAWOOD H NO 16-2-705/1 AGAR BAGHT,MALAKEPAT,HYDERABAD,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500036 FOLIOS000206 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NELAKANTI PADMANBHA RAO M MALLAIAH M/S LAXMAIAH 7 BRUTHER,H P C DEALER BALANAGAR,HYDERABAD,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500037 FOLION010316 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NARASIMHA MURTHY GUTTULA G S N MURTHY C-88 MADHURANAGAR,HYDERABAD A P 500038,,INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500038 FOLION001556 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAVI LAXMAN V K LAXMAN BLOCK NO 15 FLAT NO 10,KRUPA ANAND ANANDBAGH,MALKAJGIRI,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500047 FOLIOR000677 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

ANIL KUMAR RANADE BHAGWAN RAO RANADE H N O 12  1  1445,BOUDHA NAGAR,WARASIGUDA,SECUNDERABADINDIA TELANGANA SECUNDERABAD 500061 DPID-CLID-IN30102220188248 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

UMA MAHESWARA RAOVARRY V RAMULU H.NO. 12-10-587/40,,MEDI BANI ROAD,,SEETHAPHALMANDI,,SECUNDERABADINDIA TELANGANA SECUNDERABAD 500061 FOLIOU000202 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

VEERESHALINGAN DONTHA D MALLAPPA C/O SMT.D SHIVAKALA,PLOT NO.111, ADITYA NAGAR,,KAPRA, RANGA REDDY DIST,,ANDHRA PRADESHINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500062 FOLIOV000670 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NARASAMMBA LANKA NA NA NA PLOT NO 225 SRINIVASAPURAM CLY,OPP ST ANN'S PUBLIC SCHOOL,VANASTHALIPURAM HYDERABAD,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500070 FOLION001890 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

AKILLA VENUGOPAL A S N SARMA C/O A R MURTHY,FLAT 401 JYOTHI HOMES,PLOT 60 SRI NAGAR COLONY,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500073 FOLIOA001665 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJESWARI VAIDYANATHAN S K VAIDYANATHAN 9, SOMAVARAPU TOWERS,,OPP. GEM CABLES & CONDUCTORS,,RAJ BHAVAN ROAD,,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500082 FOLIOR001553 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

JAFFAR MAHABOOB KURESHI JOJI 23-5-314 SHALI BAKDA,DDK KIM MAIDAM,HYDERABAD,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500265 FOLIOJ000573 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NARASIMHULU GODAY G A M 1-1-786/C AVANTHI,GANDHI NAGAR,HYDERABAD,A PINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500380 FOLION000589 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MOHMMED IKRAMUDDIN MOHMMED 10-2-300/90 MALLE PALLI,HYDERABAD,,INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500457 FOLIOM000647 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUSHEELA VUYYURU SUDARSHAN V 7-75 CHAITANYA PURI,HYDERABAD,,INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500660 FOLIOS000795 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

INDIRA SURAPANENI NA NA NA S2/C-232 SACHNALAYANAGAR,VANASTHAL PURAM,HYDERABAD,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500661 FOLIOI010019 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017



UDYA KUMAR YMARTHY G K MURTHY NEW BANK HOUSE BEHIND APDDC,GOKUL NAGAR LALAPET,HYDERABAD,HYDERABADINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500789 FOLIOU000524 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RANGA RAJU DATLA VENKATAPATI 49-A VENGALA RAO NAGAR,HYDERABAD,,INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500890 FOLIOR000674 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SARLADEVI MYNENI SURYANARAYANA H NO 8-3-191/187/B,VENGAL RAO NAGAR,HYDERABAD,HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500890 FOLIOS000741 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

BHARATI AKULA A VENKATIAH C/O SRI THIRUMALA DISTRIBUTORS,SHASTRI RD,KARIM NAGAR,INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR 505001 FOLIOB010011 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BAPAIAH ANSURI LAXMI RAJAN AGEHT PATEL ROADWAY CO LTD,GANDHI ROAD,KARIMNAGAR,APINDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR 505001 FOLIOB010057 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

CHANDRASEKHAR KAMARAPU KUMARA SWAMY KUSUM TEADERS,NEAR GEETA BHAWAN HOTEL,KARIMNAGAR,ANDHRA PRADESHINDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR 505001 FOLIOC000557 1500 15000.00 27-DEC-2017

DASHRATHA REDDY KONDAM RAGHAVA C/O SRI THIRUMALA DISTRIBUTORS,SHASTRI RD,KARIM NAGAR,A PINDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR 505001 FOLIOD000504 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

HARIBABU BODLA BOONAIAH SAI AGENCIES,SHASTRI RD 4-4-64,KARIMNAGAR,A PINDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR 505001 FOLIOH000507 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

LAKSHMI CHITINENI C RAMA RAO C/O SRI THIRUNALA DISTRIBUTORS,SHASTRI RD,KARIMNAGAR,INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR 505001 FOLIOL010005 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMA RAO CHITINENI HANMANATHA C/O SRI THIRUMALA DISTRIBUTORS,SHASTRI RD,KARIM NAGAR,INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR 505001 FOLIOR000512 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUBBARAO VEMOORIE VENKAIAH C/O NATRAJ THEATRE,KARIMNAGAR,,INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR 505001 FOLIOS000521 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VENKATIAH AKULA MUTHAIAH SRI PADMAVATHI DISTRIBUTORS,SHASTRI RD,KARIMNAGAR,INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR 505001 FOLIOV000507 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

NARASINHA SWAMY NANCHIKATLA KISTAIAH 7-1-338 NANKAMMA THOJA,KARIMNAGAR,,INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR 505002 FOLION000513 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PURUSHOTHAMRAOK V N RAJGOPAL 2-10-76 JYOTHI NAGAR,KARIMNAGAR,,INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR 505002 FOLIOP000512 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PURUSHOTHAMACHHRY CH ACHUTHACHARY C/O THIRUNALA ENTERPRISES,OSMAN PURA,KARIMNAGAR,INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR 505002 FOLIOP000513 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMAMOHAN SADULA VENKATAIAH BINDU MEDICAL HALL,OPP VETENARY HOSPITAL,KARIMNAGAR,INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR 505002 FOLIOR000514 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

SRILATHA VUDAYARAJU NA NA NA C/O THIRUMALA DISTIBUTORS,S RD,KARIM NAGAR,INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR 505002 FOLIOS000520 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUDHAKAR RAO KALVAKUNTLA MALHAL RAO 2-10-76 JYOTHI NAGAR,KARIMNAGAR,,INDIA TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR 505002 FOLIOS000522 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MUMTAZ BHARAT PILLA BHARAT BAPUJI POULTRY FARM,ENUMAMULA PO MOGALICHERLA RD,VIA KASIBUGGA WARANGAL AP,INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL 506002 FOLIOM000596 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PRABHAKAR RAO NADANAVANAM N NARASHIMARAO SARNA TRANSPORT CORPN,BEHIND HEAD POST OFFICE,STN RD WARANGAL,INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL 506002 FOLIOP000593 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SOMESHWARARAO CHIDURALA SARANGAPANI M/S KRISHNA YARN MARCHANTS,H NO 9-5-12 MANDI BAZAR,WARANGAL,WARANGALINDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL 506002 FOLIOS000679 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

OY T DEVASIA T D DEVASIA M/S SUPER FOAM,BEHIND HEAD POST OFFICE,STN RD WARANGAL,INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL 506002 FOLIOT000528 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

THAKURDASS TILWANI NA NA NA M/S INTER NATIONAL FOOTWEAR,9-10-38 DURGESHWARSWAMY TEMPLE,LANE WARANGAL,INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL 506002 FOLIOT000529 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMESH BABU D VENKATA RAMAIAH CHETTY D NO 3/122, GANDHI STREET,CHOWDEPALLE,,CHITTOOR DISTINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATI 517257 DPID-CLID-IN30169610713484 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHEELA REDDY P N REDDY 18-839 PONNAMAN KOIL STREET,CHITTOOR,,A PINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH TIRUPATI 517352 FOLIOS003231 650 6500.00 27-DEC-2017

ARAVINDA NANDYALA N RADHAKRISHNA 40/30 A-22 PARK ROAD,KURNOOL,,KARNATAKAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518001 FOLIOA000630 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

REDDICHERLA SIVAJI PADMANABHARAO 35/4 KUMMARI STREET,KURNOOL,, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518001 FOLIOR000215 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

SAMBAIAH ANANTHA ANANATHA 18/132 NEHRU ROAD,KURNOOL,, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518001 FOLIOS000792 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

URYA NARAYANA GUPTAKALVA SAMBAMURHTY DOOR NO 52/158 FORT,KURNOOL,, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518001 FOLIOS000816 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

MOHAMMED ABDUL KAREEM M ABDUL KHADAR H NO 51/987-PLOT 17,STATE BANK COLONY BEHIND RLY STAT.,KURNOOL,KURNOOLINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518003 FOLIOM000655 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JAGADISH SARODE SARODE 5/184 KILICHIN PET,ADONI,, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518301 FOLIOJ000580 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ALLIKARJUNA CHILLALE C P MALLARA PP C MALLIKAR JUNA & BRTOTHERS,CLARING & FORWARDUNG AGUNTS,REILWAY GODDS SHID ADONI,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518301 FOLIOM000656 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJU J SHAH JEYANTILAL M SHAH C/O SHA TILOKCHAND MANIKCHAND,AND SONS CLOTH MERCHANTS,PANDIT NEHRU ROAD ADONI,A PINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518301 FOLIOR001604 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

LALITHA CHILLALE C MANOHAR W/O C MANOHAR RAO,C/O CHILLALE NIVAS,A P HOUSIG BOARD COLONY MIG HOUSE 17,ADONIINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518302 FOLIOL000539 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMANA REDDY PALLE P SIVA REDDY S/O P SIVA REDDY,GARGC PURAM POST,KURNOOL DIST  AP,KURNOOLINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518452 FOLIOR000673 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ABDUL RAHIM ABDUL MAJID HOUSE NO 9-63-22,ISLAMPET,VIJATAWADA,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520001 FOLIOA000237 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BALARAJ NATARAJ NATARAJ 8/7/55 GUUSE MOHIUDDIN STREET,WYNCHIPET,VIJAYAWADA,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520001 FOLIOB000598 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

CHAMPALAL JAIN NA NA NA C/O GALAXY SALES CORPORAT,11-41-37 KANDULAVARI STREET,VIJAYAWADA,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520001 FOLIOC000576 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JANARDHAN RAO ALPATI A KOTAIAH M/S TRIVENI MEDICALS,11-43-2 YANDURI VARI STREET,VIJAYAWADA,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520001 FOLIOJ000587 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

K PAPANADHAN KRISHNA SWAMY C/O SRI VENKATESWAARA ENG CO,12-3-21 PEENA MOHANBAD ST,VIJAYWADA,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520001 FOLIOK000688 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

KANNAIAH KONJETI NARATANA C/O KONJBTI KANNAIAH E CO,MAIN BAZAR,VIJAYAWADA,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520001 FOLIOK010134 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MAHENDRA VARDHAN VEERATHU V S RAO C/O SUPALT FO FPOLICE SR AST,VIJAYAWADA,,A PINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520001 FOLIOM000677 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MEERA DEVI JAIN CHAMPALAL C/O GALAXY SALES CORPORATION,11-41-37 KANDULA VARI STREET,VIJAYAWADA,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520001 FOLIOM000680 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MRANJANA V SHAH VINESH 12-3-15 PEENA MOHAMEO STREET,KARIN MANZIL,TARPET VIJAYWADA,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520001 FOLIOM010138 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

OM PRAKASH AGARWAL NIRANJANLAL C/O DURGA PRASAD NIRAMJAN LAL,POTTISWAMY STREET,VIJAYAWADA,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520001 FOLIOO010012 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PAVAN KUMAR VEERLA V JAGANADHARAO KUMAR MACHINE TOOLS,RAM APARTMENT D NO 9225/B,P J N ROAD TARAPET,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520001 FOLIOP010469 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMA DAS DRONAMRAJU CHINAKAMESWAR C/O M/S PATEL ROADWAYS P LTD,VIJAYAWADA,,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520001 FOLIOR000231 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017RAMA DAS DRONAMRAJU CHINAKAMESWAR C/O M/S PATEL ROADWAYS P LTD,VIJAYAWADA,,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520001 FOLIOR000231 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMESH K PATEL KANTILAL C/O METRO INDUSTRAIL AGENCY,TARAPET VIJAYAWADA,,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520001 FOLIOR000722 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SRINIVASARAO PILLA NA NA NA C/O VIJAYA AGENCIES,DOOR NO 11-24-4/5 1ST FLOOR,BHAVNARAYAN ST VIJAYAWADA,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520001 FOLIOS000728 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHA CHAMPALAL SHACHUNILAL C/O MAHAVEER TEXTILES,SHOP NO100 A VASTRALATHA,VIJAYAWADA,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520001 FOLIOS000870 750 7500.00 27-DEC-2017

SRINI KUMAR VEERLA V JAGANADHARAO KUMAR MACHINE TOOLS,RAM APARTMENT D NO 9225/B,P J N ROAD TARAPET,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520001 FOLIOS010307 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

M V KOTAMBA RAO ANDCO NA NA NA 11-54-11 GULAB CHAND STREET,VIJAYAWADA,,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520001 FOLIOV000673 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VENKATA PRVIN KUMAR VEERLA V JAGANADHARAO KUMAR MACHINE TOOLS,RAM APARTMENT D NO 9225/B,P J N ROAD TARAPET,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520001 FOLIOV010111 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

DURGA SURESH KOTTAMASU BALA GANGADHAR TILAK C/O LAND MARK INVESTMENTS,11-40-21 PULIPAJIVARI ST,VIJAYAWADA,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520001 FOLIOX001086 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

BODA SATYANARAYANA MURTHY SATYANANDAM C/O SRI SAI VISTA INVST,28-19-36 JENDA ST,VIJAYAWADA 520002,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520002 FOLIOB001551 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

RABHAKAR RAO MANGALA PRUPU M KUTAMBARAO M/S ANNA PURNA MEDICALS,NARA SIMHA RAO NAIDU STREET,SURYA RAO PET VIJAYAWADA,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520002 FOLIOP010466 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

IMDAIAH IMMIDI AUKAMMA 26-16-4 VURGUR ZAMINDAR STREET,GANDHI NAGAR,VIJAYAWADA 520003,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520003 FOLIOG000580 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SERHARATANAMMA NALLEGATTA NA NA NA 24-9-24 RAMA NAGAR,VIJAYAWADA,,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520003 FOLION000587 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SAROJA LAKSHMI PATRI BRAHMANADA RAO C/O P BRADMAM,24-9-25 PAPATTAVARI ST,RAMANAGAR VIJAYAWADA,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520003 FOLIOS000863 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JANAKI RAMA RAO B KRISHNARAO PONDS INDIA LIMITED,30 21 35 KAKANI NAGAR,VIJAYAWADA A P,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520004 FOLIOJ000586 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SIVA KUMARI KAZA K PHANEENDRA C/0.MANASA SHOE MART,,1/22, CCC CORNER,,SRIRAMPUR POST, ADILABAD, DIST,,A PINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520004 FOLIOS000864 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VENKATESWARA RAO GARIKIPATI NA NA NA C/O PURAMSETTY LAXMI NARAYANA,PATAMATA VIJAYAWADA,,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520006 FOLIOV000634 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

CHARANJIT SINGH KOHLI S SURJITSINGH REGAL MOTOR STORES,2ND CROSS ROAD AUTONAGAR,VIJAYWADA,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520007 FOLIOC010055 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

DAVINDER SINGH UPPAL GURUCHARAN C/O SINGAMOTOR TRACTOR STORES,IIND CROSS ROAD,AUTONAGAR VIJAYAWADA,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520007 FOLIOD010069 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

HARJINDER SINGH TARLOKSINGH C/O PAL AUTO STORES,IIND CROSS ROAD AUTONAGAR,VIJAYAWADA,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520007 FOLIOH000568 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SURJIT ISNGH KOHLI S G SINGH REGAL MOTOR STORES,2ND CROSS ROAD AUTONAGAR,VIJAYWADA,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520007 FOLIOS010303 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

TRANJIT SINGH KOHLI S S S KOHLI REGAL MOTOR STORES,2ND CROSS ROAD AUTONAGAR,VIJAYWADA,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520007 FOLIOT010107 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BHASKARAN NATUCHALIL NA NA NA KRISHNANANDA BHAWAN,KANJUKOTTA STREET,VIJAYWADA,VIJAYWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520008 FOLIOB000216 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

AMARJIT SINGH TARLOK SINGH PLOT  NO 36  1 ST FLOOR,GURUNANAK NAGAR,VIJAYAWADA,APINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520008 DPID-CLID-IN30102220136551 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MANAVALLA SURI THALLURI RAMANUJA SURI POLICE INSPECTOR,QTR NO 47 POLICE LANE,LABBIPET,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520010 FOLIOM000678 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

G VENKATESWARA RAO G V SWAMY MADHU MEDICAL ENTERPRISES,40 3 1 43 KRISHNA NAGAR,LABBIPET,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520010 FOLIOV000675 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

LAKSHMI ADUSUMILLI A NAGESWARARAO C/O A LAKSHMI NARAYANA,M/S PATEL ROADWAYS LTD.,VIDYADHARA PURAM POST VIJAYAWADA,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520012 FOLIOL000542 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NAGESWARARAO KANCHUPILLA K KANAKAIAH DOOR NO 1-3/24-A QUARRY LANE,VIDHYADHARAPURAM,VIJAYAWADA,VIJAYAWADAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 520012 FOLION010335 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PADMA JULURI J GOPALA RAO D/O SHRI GOPAL RAO,4-67/1 NEAR ANJANEYA SWAMY TEMPLE,GANNAVARAM DIST KRISHNA AP,A PINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 521101 FOLIOP000231 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

B SIVAMMA BUTCHI REDDY W/O BUTCHIREDDY,KOTI REDDY PETA CHAUAPALLI ROAD,BACK SIDE OF PADMASREE THEATRE PAMARRU,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 521157 FOLIOB001829 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMA PRABHAKARARAOKORUKONDA RAMAMURTHY S/O RAMA MURTHY MAIN ROAD,TITUVUR KRISHNA,DIST ANDHRA PRADESH,ANDHRA PRADESHINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 521235 FOLIOR010204 750 7500.00 27-DEC-2017

M J DENIS NA NA NA 32 WEST CIRCULAR ROAD,1ST FLOOR MANDAVALLI,MADRAS,MADRASINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 521345 FOLIOM010016 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BHIMA RAJU CHITI BOINA POTHA RAJU C/O PATEL ROADWAYS P LTD,RAJA'S GARDEN 2ND LINE,GUNTUR,GUNTURINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522001 FOLIOB000211 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

GOLLA BALA KOTESWARARAO G V RATNAM C/O K J V PHARMACEUTICALS,SYAMALADAS AGRAHARAM,DOOR NO 12-28-66,GUNTURINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522001 FOLIOG001677 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

HANUMAYAMMA MADDI H NARASIMARAO C/O PATEL ROADWAYS LTD,D NO 11-4-100 RAJAS GARDEN,2NF FLOOR NEAR JINNALI TOWER,GUNTURINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522001 FOLIOH000565 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SASIKUMAR MULPURI M SITARAMARAO S/O M SITARAMA RAO 2ND LANE,15TH CROSS ROAD,GUNTUR,GUNTURINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522002 FOLIOS000716 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMARAO CHANDULURU SRIRAMULU PAN MASALA DEALES,SATHEN PALHI,,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522403 FOLIOR000718 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

VENKATA RAMANAMMA GANDAVARAPU G L NARAYANA REDDY 1-350, REDDY GARI BAZAR,SINGARAYAKONDA,PAKALA,PRAKASAM (DISTRICT)INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 523101 DPID-CLID-1203690000074396 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

ANJANEYULU MUVUALA VENKATA SUNIL KUMAR METAL INDUSTRIES,MAIN ROAD,CHIRALA,KARNATAKAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 523155 FOLIOA000657 750 7500.00 27-DEC-2017



VENKATA KRISHNARAO DOGUPARTHY SATYANARAYANA PAPAR JU THOTA,CHIRALA,, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 523156 FOLIOV000665 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

LAKSHMIKUMARI G VENKATASATYANARAYANA W/O VENKATA SATYANARAYANA,144 M G CLOTH MARKET,CHIRALA,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 523156 FOLIOX000539 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

SATYANARAYANA POTHURU NA NA NA C/O SRIRAMA STUDENTS EMPORIUM,TRUNK ROAD,NELLORE,NELLOREINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 524001 FOLIOS000873 350 3500.00 27-DEC-2017

KRISHNA MURTHY YADLAPALLI NA NA NA C/O YADLAPALLI YANADHI CHETTY,22/26/C BALAJI NAGAR,NELLORE,NELLOREINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 524002 FOLIOK000691 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMAMOHANRAO VALLUR NA NA NA C/O CIRCAR PARERMILLS LTD,3/491 LAXMIPURAM,NELLORE,NELLOREINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 524002 FOLIOR000726 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

S SUBRAMANIAN NA NA NA C/O PATEL ROADWARY PVT LTD,5-10A PRAKASH NAGAR,ETONE HOUSEPET NEELORE,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 524002 FOLIOS000214 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SREE RAMULU GADAM SETTY BALAGARAVAIAH 6-8-2 YENDA STREET,TRUNK ROAD,KAVALI,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 524201 FOLIOS000872 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

BALLEDA DHANUNJAYAM NA NA NA C/O M/S HINDUSTAN WELL BORING,& ENGG CO VANI LODGE BLDG,75 FET ROAD VISAKHAPATNAM,VISAKHAPATNAMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530001 FOLIOB000554 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BHAGYA LAKSHMI POOSARLA P R GUPTA 32-1-70 BOWDARA ROAD,VISAKHAPATNAM,ANDHRA PRADESH,ANDHRA PRADESHINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530001 FOLIOB010047 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

GOVINDARAJANAIDU K B M KANNAIH A-1/2 MUNCIPAL COMPLEX,STADIUM ROAD,VISAKHAPATNAM,VISAKHAPATNAMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530001 FOLIOG000541 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

HARBIRSINGH KARTAR SINGH C/O SAGAR AUTO SPARES,RAMA KRISHNA THEATRE JUNCTION,75 FEET ROAD VSP,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530001 FOLIOH010043 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

RUPALI BANERJEE GAUTAM 22-63-4 BOBBILI VARI STREET,VISAKHAPATNAM,ANDHRA PRADESH,ANDHRA PRADESHINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530001 FOLIOR000636 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUJATA ROY D N ROY 22-63-4 BOBBILIVARI STREET,VISAKHAPATNAM,ANDHRA PRADESH,ANDHRA PRADESHINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530001 FOLIOS000722 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SIVARAMPRASAD TARIGOPULA VENKATESWARALU B 13 MUNCIPAL COMM COMPLEX,75 FEET ROAD,VISAKHAPATNAM,VISAKHAPATNAMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530001 FOLIOS000725 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUMITRA BANERJEE B N ANERJEE 22-63-4 BOBBILI VARI STREET,VISAKHAPATNAM,ANDHRA PRADESH,ANDHRA PRADESHINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530001 FOLIOS000727 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SESHU RALI NA NA NA 22-45-2 KANCHAARAWADHI,VISAKHAPATNAM,,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530001 FOLIOS000734 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VENKATESWARARAO UPPALAPATI NA NA NA 4 APIIC COMPLEX,OPP MUNCIPAL BUS STAND,75 FEET ROAD VSP,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530001 FOLIOV000593 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

V S KRISHNA RAO MALIREDDY V CHALAPATHI 48-8-22 DWARKA NAGAR,VISAKHAPATNAM,,A PINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530001 FOLIOV000594 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MAYA DEVI H K BANERJEE 10-3-8 WALTAIR UPLAND,VISAKHAPATNAM,,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530003 FOLIOM000616 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

M LAKSHMI PADMAJA SESHAGIRI RAO 104 VIDYANAGAR,VISAKHAPATNAM,,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530003 FOLIOM001632 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

KAMESHWARA RAO CHAMRTHI NA NA NA MODI RUBBER LTD,31-32-10 GHANTASALA MARG,ALLIPURAM JUNCTION,VISAKHAPATNAMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530004 FOLIOK001511 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

V L B R K SHARMA YADAVILLI S N MURTHY 58-22-11 BUCHI RAJU PALEM,VISAKHAPATNAM,ANDHRA PRADESH,ANDHRA PRADESHINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530006 FOLIOV000601 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BUTI VENKATA RAMANI B V RAMANA W/O MR B V RAMANA,51-12-6 NAKKAVANIPALEM,VISAKHAPATNAM A P,VISAKHAPATNAMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530013 FOLIOB000557 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

M VENKATESWARA RAO M S RAO C/O SIVARAMKUMAR FINANCE CO,47-9-17 DWARAKA NAGAR,VISAKHAPATNAM 530016 (AP),VISAKHAPATNAMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530016 FOLIOM001555 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMESH KUMAR NUTAKKI SEETHARAMAIAH 43-9-135/A T S N COLONY,VISAKHAPATNAM,,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530016 FOLIOR010134 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

SURYANARAYANA ROKKAM ADINARAYANA DOOR NO 44-45-36,THADICHETLAPALEM,VISAKHAPATNAM,VISAKHAPATNAMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530016 FOLIOS010197 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

Y ANANDA KISHORE Y S RAO C/O SIVARAMKUMAR FINANCE CO,47-9-17 DWARA KANAGAR,VISAKHAPATNAM 530016 AP,VISAKHAPATNAMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530016 FOLIOY001506 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

CHEKURICHINA S RAJU SATYANARAYANA DOOR NO E W S 18,M V P COLONY,VISAKHAPATNAM,VISAKHAPATNAMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530017 FOLIOC010041 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

A R KRISHNAMURTHY A M RAMAIAH H I G 28,MADHAVADHARA VUDA LAYOUT,VISAKHAPATNAM 530018,VISAKHAPATNAMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530018 FOLIOA010113 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

BRAHMANANDA K KARLAPALEPU SUBBA RAO K V C/O HARITA ENGINEERS,30-8-42/A, BHANU STREET,DABAGARDENS, VISAKHAPATNAM,VISAKHAPATNAMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530020 FOLIOB010044 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

KASTURI KARLAPALEPU KESAVARAO C/O HARITA ENGINEERS,30-8-42/A, BHANU STREET,DABAGARDENS, VISAKHAPATNAM,VISAKHAPATNAMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530020 FOLIOK000606 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

V KAMESWARA RAO V SUBRAMANYAM C/O V S RAMAKRISHNA,MANAGER, CANFINHOMES LTD,VISAKHAPATNAM,VISAKHAPATNAMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISHAKHAPATNAM 530020 FOLIOX002776 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

LOGANATHAN A S ANGAMUTHU GEETHA,2-9-41 VULLI VEEDHI,VIZIANAGARAM,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 531201 FOLIOL000528 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

N JAGADHISH NAGOTI SATYANARAYANA S/O NAGOTI SATYANARAYANA,6-4-11 ALLAKA VEEDHI,VIZIANAGARAM 531201,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 531201 FOLION001596 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

PENTAPATI SUNIL P SATYANARAYANA MURTY C/O RAVINDRA TEXTILE,D NO 6-7-82 CHINNAVEEDHI,VIZIANAGARAM 531201,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 531201 FOLIOP001619 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

SANJEEVARAO NAKKINA VEERA C/O NAKKINA VEERABHADRA SWAMY,CLOTH MERCHANTS CHINNAVEETHI,VIZIANAGARAM,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 531201 FOLIOS000732 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SIVAPRASADRAO YELUCHURI Y SANGAIAH SRI VIJAYAKUMAR VASTRALAYAM,D NO 6-7-12 CHINNAVEEDHI,VIZIANAGARAM,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 531201 FOLIOS000733 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

VENKATARAMARAO PULIPATI P VENKATA N SRI VIJAYAKUMAR VASTRALAYAM,6-7-12 CHINNAVARI,VIZIANAGARAM,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 531201 FOLIOV000596 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

ATCHYUTARAO KONDAPALLI SOMALINGAM C/O SRI N DAMODARA RAO,D NO 11-8-19 KOTTAPETA,GOUDAVEEDHI VIZIANAGARAM,KARNATAKAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 531202 FOLIOA000598 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

ISHWARDAS BASRANI ATMARAM PRIME AGENCIES,KOLADA STREET,VIZIANAGARAM,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 531202 FOLIOI010015 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

NAKKINA JAGAN MOHANA RAO GAJAPATI RAO ANDHRA BANK,MAIN ROAD,VIZIANAGARAM 531202,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 531202 FOLION001580 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

PREMRAJ DHANAWAT HARUMAN PHOOL BAUGH ROAD,C/O SHAKTI SCOOTERS,VIZIANAGARAM,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 531202 FOLIOP000611 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PURSHOTAM RAMNANI PAHLUMAL PREET FOOT WEAR,KORADA STREET,VIZIANAGARAM,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 531202 FOLIOP010426 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

R NARAYANA RAO APPALA SWAMY C/O R V RAMAN RAO,LIG II/4 ALAKANANDA COLONY,VIZIANAGARAM,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 531203 FOLIOX001056 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VENKATA RAMANA BURAGAPOU B KRISHNA B VENKATA RAMANA,PAKEER PETA STRET,PO ICHAPURAM,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 532312 FOLIOV000234 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BABAYYA SALINA NA NA NA AMINSAHEBPETA VILLAGE,PURUSHOTHAPURAM POST ICHAPURAM,SRIKAKULAM,KARNATAKAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 532323 FOLIOB000515 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

YERRAYYA SALINA NA NA NA S/O S CHANDRAYYA,AMINASAHEBPETA,MANDAL,MANDALINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 532323 FOLIOY000504 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017YERRAYYA SALINA NA NA NA S/O S CHANDRAYYA,AMINASAHEBPETA,MANDAL,MANDALINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 532323 FOLIOY000504 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

K RAGHUVEER K RAMAKRISHNA S BI NORTH ROAD,20-6A-11/1 KAKINADA,EG DIST A P,A PINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533001 FOLIOK001832 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

VEERABHADRAMMA MAJETY GOVINDA RAJULU 43 7 20,OLD POST OFFICE STREET,KAKINADA,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533001 FOLIOV001716 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

C S SHAJAN C V SABASTIN SHAJANS COTTAGE,PADAMUGAL,KAKKANAD PO,KARNATAKAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533007 FOLIOC000215 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

MAHESWARARAOG V S P GOVADA VEERRAJU 42/7/69 KOTHA PETHA,PEDDHA VEEDHI,RAJAHMUNDRY,E G DISTRICTINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533101 DPID-CLID-IN30131320368413 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

M RAMA KRISHNA M PAPA RAO BHARANI SHARES CONSULTANCY,7-30-16 4/203A SWAMY COMPLEX,DEVATA STREET OPP SANTHI NIVAS,RAJAHMUNDRYINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533101 FOLIOM001620 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

LAKSHMI NARAYANA KOMPELLA VENKATA 12/37 GANDHI PURAM,RAJAHMUNDRY,,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533103 FOLIOL010007 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMALINGESWARA RAO VERRAJEE 28-4-44 JAMPETA,PEDDAVEEDWI,RAJAMMUNDRY,RAJAHMUNDRYINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533103 FOLIOR010023 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SATYANARAYANA ALLAKA VEERAYEL PEDDA VEEDHI DVE CHOWK,RAJAHMUNDRY,,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533103 FOLIOS000527 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PHANENDRA BABU POTLURI RAJA RAO 50-48-12 UPSTAIRS PLT COLONY,SEETAMMADHARA,VISAKHAPATNAM,VISAKHAPATNAMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533287 FOLIOP000211 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

S KANNAN SUSAI CHRIST PALAUAM DHARMPURI,MARDANA PALLI P O,YENGANI KOTTA TAL TAMILNADU,TAMIL NADUINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533308 FOLIOS000885 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMALINGA RAJU KOTHPALLI APPALARAJU C/O PADMAJA MEDICAL AGENCIES,MAIN ROAD BHIMAVARAM,,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI 534201 FOLIOR000720 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

SESHA HARANATH GUPTA AMMIRAJU M/S KANCHARLA NARAYANA MURTHY,P P ROAD,BHIMAVARAN,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI 534201 FOLIOS000866 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

VENKAIAH JAYANTI SAMBASWARAO C/O M/S PATEL ROADWAYS PRIVATE LTD.,D NO 16-4-14 AGRA FOUNDRY ROAD,BHIMAVARAM,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI 534201 FOLIOV000246 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

K R M RAJANIKANTH K S N MURTY 3 12 4/1C R K SHARE CONSULTANTS,J P ROAD,BHIMAVARAM W G DIST A P,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI 534202 FOLIOK001887 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

SUBBA RAJU VEGASENA APPALARAJU C/O VIJAYA ENTERPRISES,P P RAD,BHIMAVARAY,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI 534202 FOLIOS000867 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

SIVARAMA RAJU JAMPANA SRIRAMAMURTHY C/O MR K SWAMY VADREVU VARI STREET,NEAR DNR COLLEGE GIRLS HOSTEL,BHIMAVARAM,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI 534202 FOLIOS000868 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ALKESH R PATEL RASIKBHAI PTEL C/O SHREE N A R AGENCIES,13 MEER MARKET KAMARPATTY,FANCY BAZAR,GUWAHATIINDIA ASSAM GUWAHATI 781001 FOLIOA000015 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SIVASANKARAN V K V K RAMANKUTTY PATEL ROADWAYS PVT LTD,NEAR 5 NO RLY GATE,A T ROAD GAUHATI,GAUHATIINDIA ASSAM GUWAHATI 781001 FOLIOS000201 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHAM BIHARI VOHRA RAM PRAKASH VOHRA C/O BSC WHOLESALE DEPOT,BATA INDIA LTD DAMISH ROAD PAN BAZAR,GUWAHATI ASSAM,GUWAHATIINDIA ASSAM GUWAHATI 781001 FOLIOS003261 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

PRODYUT KUMAR BHATTACHARJEE PARESH DISPUR CAPITAL COMPLEX,QUARTER NO VIII M 38/5,PO GUWAHATI,ASSAMINDIA ASSAM GUWAHATI 781006 FOLIOP000517 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAM BABU CHOWDHURY LAXMI PRAKASH ROADLINES LTD,10 A B R PHOOKAN RD,GUWAHATI,GUWAHATIINDIA ASSAM GUWAHATI 781009 FOLIOR000203 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHAMSHAAD BEGUM RAJOO ASHIANA A-93 A T ROAD,MACHKHOWA,GUWAHATI,GUWAHATIINDIA ASSAM GUWAHATI 781009 FOLIOS000526 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MINA DEKA NA NA NA C/O SHRI A N DEKA,NR GITANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL OPP DELTA PUBL,P O BAMUNIMAIDAN GUWAHATI ASSAM,GUWAHATIINDIA ASSAM GUWAHATI 781021 FOLIOM001797 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAKESH AGARWAL M PD AGARWAL A.T ROAD MORAN,PO. MORANHAT,,DIBRUGARHINDIA ASSAM DIBRUGARH 786001 DPID-CLID-1201060000230331 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

SURESH KUMAR SRIVASIVA GOKANNATH PATEL ROADWAYS  PVT LTD,SIKANDAR MANZIL FRESER ROAD,PATNA,PATNAINDIA BIHAR PATNA 800001 FOLIOS000203 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

JAGDISH SINGH SINGH KANKARBAGH PLOT NO B/38,PO LOHIA NAGAR,PATNA 800020,PATNAINDIA BIHAR PATNA 800020 FOLIOJ000531 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SACHINDRA PRASAD RAMLAKHAN C/O RAMBRIKCH SINGH,CHANDMARI ROAD,PATNA,PATNAINDIA BIHAR PATNA 800020 FOLIOS000578 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ANAND GUPTA BENOY KRISHNA GUPTA C/O BENOY KRISHNA GUPTA,R B S S ROAD BHIKHANPUR,BHAGALPUR,BHAGALPURINDIA BIHAR BHAGALPUR 812001 FOLIOA002000 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

DEV RAJ AGARWAL MAM RAJ TEMPLE ROAD,PURANA BAZAR,P O DHANBAD,BIHARINDIA BIHAR DHANBAD 826001 FOLIOD001806 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

KUMUD ASHAR HIMAT ASHAR RANAMEPA BUILDING,DHARAM SHALA ROAD,PO JHARIA DIST DHANBAD,INDIA BIHAR DHANBAD 828111 FOLIOK000549 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

PRATIMA UPADHYAY A UPADHYAY C/O A UPADHYAY,SENIOR E ENGINEER,TETULMARI COLLIERY PO SIJUA DIST DHANBAD,BIHARINDIA BIHAR DHANBAD 828121 FOLIOP001602 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JAGAT MOHAN SHARMA MADAN MOHAN SHARMA 3A 23 HFC COLONY,PO B U NAGAR,DIST BEGUSARAI,BIHARINDIA BIHAR BEGUSARAI 851115 FOLIOJ001748 800 8000.00 27-DEC-2017

C LAL ELECTRICALS NA NA NA 1826 BHAGIRATH PALACE,,,DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110001 FOLIOC000572 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

MAHAFOOZ AHMED SIDDIQUI SH MASROOR AHMED SIDDQUI MAHAFOOZ INTERNATIONAL,U B14 ANTARISH BHAWAN,22 K G MARG CONNAUGHT PLACE M D,INDIA DELHI DELHI 110001 FOLIOM001879 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

MAYUR PLASTICS I R MEHTA 3008 BAHADUR GARH ROAD,SADARBAZAR,DELHI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110001 FOLIOM010081 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

ASHOK KUMAR AHUJA C L AHUJA 226 KAMLA MARCKET,,,NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110002 FOLIOA010149 900 9000.00 27-DEC-2017

SATPAL GOEL JAGDISH D 37 RAJGARH GALI NO 4,DELHI,, INDIA DELHI DELHI 110002 FOLIOS000849 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017



VISHWANATH SHARMA L GOPIRAM 4785/23 DARYAGANJ,NEW DELHI,, INDIA DELHI DELHI 110002 FOLIOV000580 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

MAHENDRANATH VERMA R K VERMA DI/79 BHARTI NAGAR,NEW DELHI,, INDIA DELHI DELHI 110003 FOLIOM010054 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

PREM CHAND BHARGAV BHAGWANDAS C/O SOUTHERN TRADERS,12/2 W E A KAROL BAGH,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110005 FOLIOP000600 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJINDER KUMAR SHORILAL 12/2 W E A,KARAL BAGH,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110005 FOLIOR001504 1050 10500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAVI AHUJA DAULATRAM 6/47 W E A KAROL BAGH,NEW DELHI,,INDIA DELHI DELHI 110005 FOLIOR010102 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUSHIL KUMAR NA NA NA AURO ELECTRICALS INDIA,GALI NO 12 FAIZ ROAD K BAGH,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110005 FOLIOS010183 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

BHAGWANDAS KOCHHAR SAMIRCHAND C/O SHANTI HANDLOOM BHANDAR,4657 MAHAVIR BAZAR,DELHI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 FOLIOB010070 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

GOLDMINE INDUSTRIES NA NA NA 5310 Q SADAR THANE ROAD,,,DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 FOLIOG010050 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

HARI PARKASH GAUR DHARAMSINGH CB-114/2 INDERA MKT RING ROAD,NARAINA,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 FOLIOH000543 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

IQBAL SINGH PURI L S P S PURI C/O M/S PURI & SONS,RAJA MARKET SADAR BAZAR,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 FOLIOI010012 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JYOTHI ARORA PREM 1/778 NICMOLSON RD,KASMBRE GATE,DELHI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 FOLIOJ010086 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

KAMAL KUMAR AGARWAL GHANSHAMDAS VIJAY & CO 1915/2 SIRIWALAN,RAMESH MARKET,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 FOLIOK010085 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

LAKSHMI PLASTICS RAMCHAND 3008A BAHADUR GARH ROAD,SADAR BAZAR,DELHI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 FOLIOL010041 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

MAHESH KAPOOR S N KAPOOR 3040 KAZI WARA,DARYA GANJ,DELHI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 FOLIOM010080 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJKUMAR MEHTA BISHAN 1399 NICHOLSON ROAD,K GATE,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 FOLIOR000610 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

ROSHAN LAL CHADHA MULAKH C/O M/S ROSHAN INDUSTRIES,MULTANI BUILDING QUTAL ROAD,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 FOLIOR010110 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

REPUTE INTERNATIONAL T D JAIN 504 KULCHA PATIRAM,BAZAR SITARAM,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 FOLIOR010117 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

SATPAL KURANA MULAKHRAJ C/O M/S SAMRAT TRADERS,862/1 HAZI BHAWAN CROCKERY MKT,SADAR BAZAR NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 FOLIOS010165 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SARWAN KUMAR GUPTA MITHANLAL 9271 DOUBLE PHATAK,KISHAN GANJ,DELHI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110006 FOLIOS010299 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ANIL KUMAR GUPTA SOHANLAL 21 BANARSI DAS ESTATE,TIMARPUR,DELHI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110007 FOLIOA010154 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

DEEP TYRE NA NA NA 4071 ROOLAN AREA ROAD,,,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110007 FOLIOD000541 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAGHUNATH RAMLAL 5/8 VIJAY NAGAR,DOUBLE STORY,DELHI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110007 FOLIOR010196 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VINOD KUMAR RADHAKRISHAN 8517 ROSHAN ARA ROAD,NEW DELHI,,INDIA DELHI DELHI 110007 FOLIOV010098 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PIRTHI RAJ SHARMA TIRATH RAM 26/91 WEST PATEL NAGAR,NEW DELHI,,INDIA DELHI DELHI 110008 FOLIOP010413 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

BALKAR SINGH S DAYAL SINGH 139 OLD GUPTA COLONY,RAM GALI,DELHI 110009,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110009 FOLIOB010068 750 7500.00 27-DEC-2017

DEEPAK CHANANA I S CHANANA 5/8 VIJAY NAGAR,DOUBLE STORY,DELHI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110009 FOLIOD010066 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SURJEET SINGH S RPITOM SINGH F-30 HEDSEN,G T B NAGAR,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110009 FOLIOS000696 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUBHASH CHANDER KALRA GIRDHARI LAL B-2/15A MODEL TOWN,NEW DELHI,,INDIA DELHI DELHI 110009 FOLIOS010176 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJEEV RAO RANGA RAO 22 NIZAM UD DIN EAST,NEW DELHI,,INDIA DELHI DELHI 110013 FOLIOR001912 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJEEV RAO RANGA RAO 22 NIZAM UD DIN EAST,NEW DELHI,,INDIA DELHI DELHI 110013 FOLIOR002115 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

SUCHITA MEHRA KRISHAN MEHRA B-22 NIZAMUDDIN WEST,NEW DELHI,,INDIA DELHI DELHI 110013 FOLIOS003173 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

SUCHITA MEHRA KRISHAN MEHRA B-22 NIZAMUDDIN WEST,NEW DELHI,,INDIA DELHI DELHI 110013 FOLIOS003212 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

KAMALA SHARMA ASHOK FA/12 MANSAROVAR GARDEN,NEW DELHI,,INDIA DELHI DELHI 110015 FOLIOK010086 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MAHABIR PRASAD SONI SHIV BAKSH RAM N-105 KIRTI NAGAR,NEW DELHI,, INDIA DELHI DELHI 110015 FOLIOM000603 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

R L DEWAN JODHARAM 69 NAJAFGARH ROAD,NEW DELHI,, INDIA DELHI DELHI 110015 FOLIOR000609 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAGHBIR KAUR S AVTAR SINGH E-7 BALI NAGAR,NEW DELHI 110015,,INDIA DELHI DELHI 110015 FOLIOR001792 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAGHBIR SINGH S SANTOKH F-53 MOTI NAGAR,NEW DELHI,, INDIA DELHI DELHI 110015 FOLIOR010115 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

S DAVINDER SINGH NARANG S DAYASINGH WZ1 BASAI DARAPUR ROAD,NEW DELHI,,INDIA DELHI DELHI 110015 FOLIOS010293 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

T K SCARIA J KUNCHERIA SAJBEN PLASTICS,5/28 KIRTI NAGAR IND AREA,NEW DELHI 110015,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110015 FOLIOT000530 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

Y R BHATIA H L BHATIA A-11/126 MOTI NAGAR,NEW DELHI,,INDIA DELHI DELHI 110015 FOLIOY010102 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

JYOTI GUPTA BHAGWANDAS GUPTA 249 D D A FLATS,S F S UAAZ KHANS,AUROBINDO MARG,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110016 FOLIOX001725 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

HARVINDER PAL SINGH S NARINDER K-40 FATEH NAGAR,P O TILA NAGAR,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110018 FOLIOH010037 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JASWINDER KAUR CHATWAL HARVINDER PAL K-40 FATHE NAGAR P O,TILAK NAGAR NEW DELHI,,INDIA DELHI DELHI 110018 FOLIOJ000011 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

O P TALWAR NA NA NA D-37 AJAY ENCLAVE,NEW DELHI,, INDIA DELHI DELHI 110018 FOLIOO000201 900 9000.00 27-DEC-2017

SUBASH BABBAR ARSUNDAS 25/61 TILAK NAGAR,NEW DELHI,, INDIA DELHI DELHI 110018 FOLIOS010286 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

DIPAK KUMAR GHOSH BIRENER 31 TILAK KHAND,GIRI NAGAR KALKAJI,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110019 FOLIOD000201 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

KAVITA BHALLA KAPIL BHALLA DDI KALKAJI EXT,NEW DELHI,, INDIA DELHI DELHI 110019 FOLIOK001539 1550 15500.00 27-DEC-2017KAVITA BHALLA KAPIL BHALLA DDI KALKAJI EXT,NEW DELHI,, INDIA DELHI DELHI 110019 FOLIOK001539 1550 15500.00 27-DEC-2017

A K KALIA T K KALIA 54-B NORTHERN RALWAY COLONY,SARDAR PATEL MARG,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110021 FOLIOA001987 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

K P S BAWA G S BAWA 82/IV N W MOTIBAGH,NEW DELHI,, INDIA DELHI DELHI 110021 FOLIOK001899 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

ANCHAL PRAKASH J P AGARWAL AB-825 SAROJINI NAGAR,,,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110023 FOLIOA001613 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BHUPINDER PAL SINGH MALIKSINGH E-16 AMAR COLONY,LAJPAT NAGAR,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110024 FOLIOB010039 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JASJIT SINGH S MAN A-351 DEFENCE COLONY,NEW DELHI,,INDIA DELHI DELHI 110024 FOLIOJ010058 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SURINDERPAL SINGH S KULWANT II-1-70 LAJPAT NAGAR,NEW DELHI,, INDIA DELHI DELHI 110024 FOLIOS000703 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHYAM SUNDER KAPOOR DINANATH D-1/30 LAJ PAT NAGAR 1,NEW DELHI 110024,,INDIA DELHI DELHI 110024 FOLIOS001921 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

G SIVAKAMASUNDARIR RANGARAJAN STAFF CANARA BANK,LAJPAT NAGAR BRANCH,A-9 DDA SHOPPING COMPLEX DEFENCE COLONY,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110024 FOLIOX001411 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ALKA SETHI SANJAY 19/19 EAST PUNJABI BAGH,,,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110026 FOLIOA010104 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

CHARAN JEET CHAWLA GURDITA MAL 17/44 SUBHASH NAGAR,,,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110027 FOLIOC010037 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

HARPAL SINGH HARISINGH H-671 RAJORI GARDEN,NEW DELHI,, INDIA DELHI DELHI 110027 FOLIOH010056 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

JAGDISH KUMAR VIRBHAN 15/26 SUBHASH NAGAR,NEW DELHI,,INDIA DELHI DELHI 110027 FOLIOJ000564 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NEERA KATYAL SATISH 18-A DDA LIG FLATS,RAJOURI GARDEN,NEW DLEHI,NEW DLEHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110027 FOLION010334 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHEELA DEVI R L DEWAN 139-C MIG FLATS,RAJOURI GARDEN,DELHI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110027 FOLIOS000691 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

SATISH KUMAR KATYAL R K KATYAL 18-A DDA LIG FLATS,RAJOURI GARDEN,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110027 FOLIOS010162 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUDESH PAL GUPTA TARACHAND 14/23 SUBHASH NAGAR,NEW DELHI,,INDIA DELHI DELHI 110027 FOLIOS010178 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

HARI CHAND ARORA MANGLA A-44/II DDA COLONY,NARAINA VIHAR,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110028 FOLIOH000562 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NAVEEN GOEL J B GOEL WP-151 C,PITAM PURA,,DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110031 FOLION001901 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

AJAY GUPTA O P GUPTA E-14 GURU NANAK ROAD,ADRESH NAGAR,DELHI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110033 FOLIOA001912 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

GARISH CHHABRA KRISHAN LAL CHHABRA D 47 HAKIKAT RAI ROAD,ADARASH NAGAR,DELHI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110033 FOLIOG001655 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

GURMAIL SINGH MOHINDERSINGH C/O HYDRABAD DELHI ROAD SERVICE,A/20 SARAI PIPAL THALA EXTENSION,DELHI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110033 FOLIOG010073 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

PARDEEP AGGARWAL LEKHRAJ AGGARWAL D 42 HAKIKAT RAI RAOD,ADARSH NAGAR,,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110033 DPID-CLID-IN30154918713682 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

PARDEEP AGGARWAL L R AGGARWAL D-42 HAKIKAT RAI ROAD,ADARSH NAGAR,DELHI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110033 FOLIOP001840 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

VANAY GROVER O P GROVER HIGHWAY INN,A-10 PANCHVATI,AZADPUR,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110033 FOLIOV001735 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

EEVAN DAS KHURANA VEERBHAN 2P11 PRITAM PURA,DELHI,, INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 FOLIOJ010085 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

NARESH KUMAR MAGOO D N MAGOO P P 39 MEURYA ENCLORE,PITAM PURO,DELHI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 FOLION000012 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NARESH KUMAR MAGOO D N MAGOO PP39 MAURYA ENCLAVE,PITARO PURA DELHI,,INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 FOLION010299 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

RITA GUPTA VIKAS GUPTA E-1076 SARSWATI VIHAR,DELHI,, INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 FOLIOR001986 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SURESH JAIN MOTI RAM JAIN 26 1ST FLOOR IIND SHIVA MAHAL,MADHUBAN CHOWK,PITAMPURA DELHI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 FOLIOS003241 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

JITENDER SINGH K R TILWALIA 313/78 TULSI NAGAR,NEAR PARK,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110035 FOLIOJ010062 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

PANKAJ GUPTA SURESH CHAND GUPTA QUARTER NO 235 ROAD NO 7,ANDREW GANJ,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110049 FOLIOP001783 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JAGDISH SEHGAL S L SEHGAL 46/3B/2 EAST AZAD NAGAR,DELHI,, INDIA DELHI DELHI 110051 FOLIOJ010087 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

PRAKASH CHANDAR BANSAL JAMNADAS Q NO 342 MCD COLONY,AZADPUR,DELHI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110051 FOLIOP010464 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAM LAL BAJAJ TALARAM A6/20 LAL QUARTER,KRISHNA NAGAR,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110051 FOLIOR010107 900 9000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMESH KUMAR SINGHANIA RAMESH 226 GAGAN VIHAR VIKAS MARG,NEW DELHI,,INDIA DELHI DELHI 110051 FOLIOR010108 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

AMAR NATH SANTRAM A-504/5 SHASTRI NAGAR,,,DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110052 FOLIOA010147 1500 15000.00 27-DEC-2017

BOMBAY PLASTIC INDUSTRIES NA NA NA A-113 INDUSTRIAL AREA,WAZIRPUR,DELHI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110052 FOLIOB010043 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017



DINESH MAINI VISHWANATH B-984 SHASTRI NAGAR,,,DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110052 FOLIOD000540 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

FIRJUN KUMAR KESHAR E-91 J J COLONY WAZIRPUR,,,DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110052 FOLIOF000508 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VINOD KUMAR MATHURA C-105 ASHOK VIHASR,PHASE I,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110052 FOLIOV010064 750 7500.00 27-DEC-2017

ASHOK KUMAR SALUJA NA NA NA C11/60 YAMUNA,VIHAR,,DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110053 FOLIOA000224 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ASHOK BABUTA S M BABUTA NAGMANI FINANCIAL SERV PVT LTD,2533 GALI NO 11 CHUNA MANDI,(BEHIND HOTEL ANAND) PABAR GANJ,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110055 FOLIOA001684 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

B B ANAND PISHORILAL 5497 SHORA KOTHI,PAHAR GANJ,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110055 FOLIOB010067 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

KIRAN BABUTA ASHOK BABUTA NAGMANI FINANCIAL SERV PVT LTD,2533 GALI NO 11 CHUNA MANDI,B/H HOTEL ANAND PAHAR GANJ,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110055 FOLIOK001606 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PROMILLA GULATI A K GULATI 25-C SFS DDA FLATS,MOTIKHAN PAHARGANJ,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110055 FOLIOP000598 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VIKRAM JIT ARORA DAVINDER 4617 SHORA KOTHI,PAHAR GANJ,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110055 FOLIOV000662 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SARIKA VKUMAR C/O DR GP CAPT V KUMAR,193 BASANT ENCLAVE,PALAM MARG,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110057 FOLIOS010063 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JASPAL KAUR NA NA NA B D-102 MIG FLATS,JAMAK PURI,NEW DELHI 110058,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110058 FOLIOJ000561 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

MOHINDER PARTAP RAM SINGH C4-G 124B,JANAKPURI,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110058 FOLIOM010082 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAKESH KHANNA RAMESH KUMAR C 4E/327,JANAK PURI,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110058 FOLIOR001921 650 6500.00 27-DEC-2017

NEHA DUTT DEV DUTT 39/2 1ST FLOOR,OLD RAJINDER NAGAR,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110060 FOLION001827 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PRADEEP MISHRA NA NA NA B-87 NEW,RAJENDRA NAGAR,NEW DELHI,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110060 FOLIOP000229 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

ANJU GARG PAWAN GARG A-3/2 PASCHIM VIHAR,,,NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110063 FOLIOA001663 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PAWAN GARG B D GARG A-3/2 PASCHIM VIHAR,N DELHI 110063,,INDIA DELHI DELHI 110063 FOLIOP001618 800 8000.00 27-DEC-2017

DILBAGH SINGH R P DIWANA C/O SHRI L S BIRDI,D-7F DDA MUNIRKA,NEW DELHI 110067,NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110067 FOLIOD001545 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BAHADURSINGH KHARKWAL MOHAN SINGH H NO 171 BLOCK E-20,SECTOR 3,ROHINI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110085 FOLIOB000210 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PRAKASHCHANDRA BAURAI GOPAL DATT D-7-266 SECTOR - 6,ROHINI,DELHI 110085,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110085 FOLIOP000227 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

RENU JAIN MOHAN LAL JAIN A 69 CHETAK APT,PLOT NO 27/2 SECTOR 9,ROHIHI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110085 FOLIOR002042 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHASHI KANT SHARMA NA NA NA E-16 SECTOR 8,PLOT NO 339 ROHINI,DELHI 110085,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110085 FOLIOS001774 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMESH CHANDER SL SANTRAM C/O. RAJEEV SACHDEVA,POCKET G30/119-120,,SECTOR-3, ROHINI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110085 FOLIOX003186 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

GANGARAM TIWARI RAMRAJ B-26 PREET VIHAR,,,DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110092 FOLIOG000213 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

GIRISH BHATLI NA NA NA B-26 PREET VIHAR,,,NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110092 FOLIOG000215 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

KARANSINGH SINGH HARDAYAL SINGH B-26 PREET VIHAR,DELHI,, INDIA DELHI DELHI 110092 FOLIOK000225 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NITIN K GOEL A P GOEL 47 VIGYAN LOK,DELHI,, INDIA DELHI DELHI 110092 FOLION001815 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

RENU WADERA SHASHI BUNGLOW PLAT-4 PANDAV NAGAR,OPP MATHER DAIRY,DELHI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110092 FOLIOR000607 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SWARAN KANTA P K SHARMA B-26 PREET VIHAR,DELHI,, INDIA DELHI DELHI 110092 FOLIOX003181 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

IRSHAD AHMAD LATE MUMTAZ AHMAD R-BLOCK HOUSE NO 49/A,DILSHAD GARDEN,DELHI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110095 FOLIOI001537 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJESH CHOPRA M R CHOPRA 344 A POCKET J & K,DILSHAD GARDEN,DELHI,DELHIINDIA DELHI DELHI 110095 FOLIOR002001 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

ABEL M SEQUEIRA NA NA NA OPP AZAD MAIDAN,PANGI,GOA,GOAINDIA GOA PANAJI 403001 FOLIOA010118 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

OHAN SURYAJI MAHATME SURYAJI C/O PATEL ROADWAYS PVT LTD,OPP AZAD MAIDAN,PANAGI GOA,GOAINDIA GOA PANAJI 403001 FOLIOM010102 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMDAS VITHU FATARPEKAR VITHU S T PEDRO PANVELIM,RAIBANDAR,GOA,GOAINDIA GOA RABINDAR PANAJI 403006 FOLIOR000653 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUDHAKER ATMARAM PEDNEKAR ATMARAM MOONRACKER APTS,FLAT NO TX5 ALTINHO,MAPUCA GOA,GOAINDIA GOA MAPUCA 403507 FOLIOS000748 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHIVANAND HUBLIKR SHANKARAPPA HOUSE-137/E AQUEM AITO,MARGAO GOA,,INDIA GOA MARGAON H O 403601 FOLIOS000667 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ATUL AMRUTLAL KHETANI AMRUTLAL 86 JANTA SOCIETY,GROUND FLOOR TAGORE ROAD,RAJKOT,RAJKOTINDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 FOLIOA000592 750 7500.00 27-DEC-2017

PRAKASHKUMAR T DAMBHAR NA NA NA UNIQUE SHOPPING CENTRE,4SARDAR NAGAR WEST,RAJKOT,RAJKOTINDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 FOLIOP000607 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PRAVIN B SHAH BABULAL PEARL INVESTMENTS,1/5 JUBELI TRADE CENTRE,JAWAHAR ROAD RAJKOT,RAJKOTINDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 FOLIOP001953 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMABEN AMRUTLAL KHETANI AMRUTLAL 86 JANTA SOCIETY,GROUND FLOOR TAGORE ROAD,RAJKOT,RAJKOTINDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 FOLIOR000622 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMESH SAMJIBHAI RANIGA SAMJIBHAI J RANIGA 4/7 JAGNATH PLOT,MEERA,RAJKOT 360001,RAJKOTINDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 FOLIOR001560 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VINODBHAI MAJITHIA GAGUBHAI SHRINATHJI KRUPA,7 GYAKWADI PLOT,RAJKOT,RAJKOTINDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 FOLIOV000204 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

GULABSINGH HARISINGH ZARIYA HARISINGH C/O PATEL ROADWAYS LTD 2 BHAKTI NGR,STATION ROAD HITESH,RAJKOT,RAJKOTINDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360002 FOLIOG000539 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

NAVNITRAJ LABHSHANKER DA NA NA NA GEET GUORS SOCIETY OPP AIR POR,NEEKANTH RAJKOT,,INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360002 FOLION000204 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

VALLABHBHAI G VASHASIYA NA NA NA 21 KEWADAWDI,RAM NIVAS,RAJKOT,RAJKOTINDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360002 FOLIOV010074 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

DILIPBHAI CHIMANLAL KOTAK NA NA NA RANCHHOD NAGAR SOCIETY,NEAR MUNICIPAL SCHOOL NO 15,SOPARIWALA BLDG RAJKOT,RAJKOTINDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360003 FOLIOD010047 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAGHVAJIBHAI JAMNADAS RAJA NA NA NA RANCHHOD NAGAR SOCIETY,STREET NO 24 BHAGIRATI KRUPA,RAJKOT,RAJKOTINDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360003 FOLIOR010121 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017RAGHVAJIBHAI JAMNADAS RAJA NA NA NA RANCHHOD NAGAR SOCIETY,STREET NO 24 BHAGIRATI KRUPA,RAJKOT,RAJKOTINDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360003 FOLIOR010121 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

MANSINGH KANJIBHAI SOLANKI NA NA NA NEAR KOTAK SCHOOL,GAULIWAD BEHIND JANSATA PRESS,RAJKOT,RAJKOTINDIA GUJARAT 360008 FOLIOM000609 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BHARATKUMAR FAFADIA LAXMIDAS VICTORIA BRIDGE ST NO 1,JAMNAGAR,,GUJARATINDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 FOLIOB000560 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

RATILAL GIRDHARLAL KANABAR NA NA NA 9-ROYAL APPT,ZANZARDA,ROAD,NEAR G.EB JUNAGADH,,,JUNAGADHINDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH 362001 DPID-CLID-1301990000186671 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

BDUL RASHID AMADBHAI NA NA NA RAVAPARI RAD,MOMNAVADI MASJID,BHAVNAGAR,BHAVNAGARINDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 FOLIOA000665 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHIVLAL N PATEL NA NA NA BAMBA KHANA SARI KANBIWAD,BHAVNAGAR,,INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 FOLIOS000601 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

DAULAT NAGESH KAMATH NAGESH PURSHOTTAM KAMATH 8 CHANDANWADI HOTEL CAPITAL COMP,MIRZAPUR,AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 FOLIOD001765 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

HARESHKUMAR CHINUBHAI SHAH CHINUBHAI P 2 KALYAN BHUVAN OP PRERANA,SOC MILL COMPOUND SHAHPUR,AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 FOLIOH010013 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

MAHENDRA M SHAH NA NA NA 32 NANDAN SOCIETY,BAHAI CENTRE SHAHPUR,AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 FOLIOM001516 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PRAKASHLAL J GURBANI JETHANAND 7 NAVAL RAI THAKURDAS BLDG,M G ROAD,REVDI BAZAR AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 FOLIOP000025 750 7500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJENDRA R JADAV NA NA NA C/O 940 OLD LATI BAZAR,NEAR S T STAND,AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 FOLIOR000210 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

CHETAN M SHAH MAHENDRABHAI SHAH C/O H VINODCHANDRA SHROFF,5/A KABUTUR KHANU,KULUPUR,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380002 FOLIOC001620 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

SARASWATI MEHTA PRAKASHCHANDRA 4 DEVKINANDAN MARKET,OPP RAILWAY STATION,AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380002 FOLIOS010047 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

DIPIXA G MODI GOVINDLAL C/O DALAL KESHAVLAL SOMCHAND,NAVAMADHUPURA,AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 FOLIOD000574 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

JITENDRA MODI GOVINDLAL C/O DALAL KESHAVLAL SOMCHAND,NAVAMADHUPURA,AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 FOLIOJ000590 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

JAGDISH PATALI SHANKER PATALI C/O GOPAL JAGETIA,17 KALYAN NAGAR SOC,OUTSIDE SHAHPUR,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 FOLIOJ001770 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

RASHMI J MODI JITENDRA C/O DALAL KESHAVLAL SOMCHAND,NAVAMADHUPURA,AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 FOLIOR000733 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

RANJITKUMAR P SHAH PREMCHAND G-10 PARASMANI CO OP SOCIETY,JAWAHAR CHOWK SABARMATI,AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380005 FOLIOR010044 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

BHASSKAR VISHVADEV PATEL VISHVADEV R PATEL B/2 DHARMYUG FLATS,GULBAI TEKRA PANCHVATI,AHMMEDABAD,AHMMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380006 FOLIOB001806 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMAVTAR AGARWAL SHIVPYRELAL A/3 SHARAD APT,GULBAI TEKRA,AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380006 FOLIOR002098 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

SWREKHA BEN JOSHI ARVIND 6 MAHARASTRA SOCIETY,MITTAKALI,AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380006 FOLIOS010050 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

IROZAHMEDKHANREHMATKHAN PATHAN REHMATKHAN 3/1/A ASHIYANA APARTMENTS,NR VISHAVKUNJ CHAR RASTA PT,COLLEGERD PALDI AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 FOLIOF000501 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PRABODHCHANDRA SHAH PANACHAND 7 GAUTAM BAG SOCIETY,PALDI,AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 FOLIOP010349 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

T V PURUHOTHAMANBALAKRISNAN B/2 RAJGRUHI APARTMENTS,OPP NAMRATA FLATS,NARAYAN NAGAR AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 FOLIOT010086 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

NAVAL KISHOR R SHAH R C SHAH 4 GOPALANANDAN APARTMENTS,1ST FLOOR NEAR CANARA BANK,MANINAGAR,INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 FOLION000592 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

NIRANJANA N SHAH N R SHAH 4 GOPALANANDAN APARTMENTS,1ST FLOOR NEAR CANARA BANK,MANINAGAR,INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 FOLION000593 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

ABHIJIT BOSE MAHESH BOSE M-12/69 PRAGATINAGAR,NARANPURA,AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 FOLIOA000536 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BAVCHANDBHAI J VASHANI NA NA NA 8B JAHANRI APPARTMENT,NIRAMBICA ROAD,NARANPURA AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 FOLIOB001661 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

BAVCHANDBHAI J VAGHANI JIVRAJBHAI 8B JAHANVI APARTMENT,MIRAMBIKA ROAD,NARANPURA AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 FOLIOB001667 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

EVA ROY N D ROY M46/271 PRAGATINAGAR,NARANPURA,AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 FOLIOE010004 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

H J VAGHANI JIVRAJ BHAI 8B JAHANVI APARTMENT,MIRAMBICA ROAD,NARANPURA AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 FOLIOH001593 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

MADHUSUDAN N PATEL NANALAL S-2/18 SHANTI APPARTMENT,SHASHTRINAGAR,AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 FOLIOM002044 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

MAHENDRA DESAI AMTHABHAI FLAT NO M/38/228,PRAGATI NAGAR,AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 FOLIOM010140 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

LALJIBHAI SHIVJIBHAI MEGHANI SHIVJIBHAI 201, SAKAR III,,NR. INCOME TAX CIRCLE,,ASHRAM ROAD,,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380014 FOLIOL001601 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

KADIA RAJENDRA SHANKERLAL SHANKERLAL 103/246O MEGHANI NAGAR,AHMEDABAD,,INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380016 FOLIOK000215 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

VILHBHTN MOHANDASS MENON K P S MENON 1B AJHIN SOCY JIVRAJ PARK,VEJALPUR ROAD,AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380051 FOLIOV000543 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

ASHA SURVE T L SURVE C/O CAPT S T SURVE,STATE BANK OF INDIA REGIONAL OFFICE,SECTOR 10B GANDHINAGAR,GANDHINAGARINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382010 FOLIOA000586 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

PRAHALADBHAI H PATEL HIRALAL S 4 UMIYANAGAR SOC,I O C ROAD,VIRAMGAM 382150,INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382150 FOLIOP000552 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017



NARENDRSINH JORAVARSINH SISODIA JORAVARSINH B/42, HARIDHAM CO-OP HSG SOCIETY,PARSHAVANATH TOWNSHIP,NEW NARODA,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382346 FOLION001966 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

HELEN ALBERTS CJM ALBERTS C/O C J M ALBERTS,2 S/C 100 RAF,CRPF VESTRAL AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382415 FOLIOH001592 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JAYANTILAL GEHLOT SHIVRAMJI C/O RATNAMANI INDUSTRI,PLOTE NO 9 GIDC VATVA,FACE II AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382445 FOLIOJ000536 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

KEVAL S THAKOR SATISH VEER INVESTMENT,101 KHODIAR CHAMBER,DEHOJ ROAD KADI,GUJINDIA GUJARAT KALOL 382715 FOLIOK001918 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

JAYSWAL JIGAR ATULKUMAR JAYSWAL ATULKUMAR AMBUPRASAD 110, MAHALAXMI SOCIETY,BEHIND I.O.C PETROL PUMP,DIST SABARKANTHA,TALODINDIA GUJARAT SABARKANTHA 383215 DPID-CLID-IN30146910081855 1 10.00 27-DEC-2017

PANCHAL AMRUTLAL KISHORDAS KISHORDAS PANCHAL 21 KALYAN SOCIETY NO 2,AT & PO TA MODASA,DIST SABARKANTHA,GUJARATINDIA GUJARAT SABARKANTHA 383315 FOLIOP001857 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

INAXI SHAH HEMANT C/O DIAMOND CRUCIBLE CO PVT LTD,212/C G I D C ESTATE,MEHSANA,MEHSANAINDIA GUJARAT KALOL 384002 FOLIOM010032 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

PATEL NAVNIT DAHJABHAI NA NA NA 7 NAITHOBY COLONY,COLLEGE ROAD,NADIAD,NADIADINDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 387001 FOLIOP000205 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ASHOK PATEL CHATURBHAI C/O V S TRANSPORT,SARDAR GUNJ ANAND,GUJRAT 388001,GUJRATINDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 388001 FOLIOA001602 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

GEETABEN SONI NARESHCHANDRA SONI C 21/6 G E B COLONY,WANAKBORI T P S,DIST KHEDA GUJARAT,GUJARATINDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 388239 FOLIOG001647 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

BAHADUR PATEL NA NA NA AT POST TASISHIL LIMKHEDA,DIST PANCHMAHALS GUJ,,GUJARATINDIA GUJARAT PANCHMAHAL 389140 FOLIOB000215 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

DARSHNA AGARWAL NA NA NA KUNAL CARRIAR CORPORATION,TRIMURTI HUJRAT DAGA ROAD,BARODA 390001,BARODAINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 FOLIOD001592 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

S SOLAISAMY S SUBBIYANAICKER S S C/O K K C TRANSPORT CO,KHATRI POLE BARODA,,INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 FOLIOS000682 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

P H VISWANATHAN NA NA NA SUVARNA BLDG,OPP GOOD LUCK PAINT CO,NEW KHANDERAO ROAD,BARODAINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390004 FOLIOP001653 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

PEEYUSH KUMAR MEHRA JAGDISH N MEHRA C/O GUJARAT SIDHEE CEMENT LTD,1, ALAKNANDA SOCIETY, NR TANA APPT,ELLORA PARK,BARODAINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390007 FOLIOP001694 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

JANGBAHADUR RAJPUT YOUDHISTHIR B-18/175 GIDC COLONY,MAKARPURA,BARODA,BARODAINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390010 FOLIOJ010055 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

DEVENDRA GOVINDRAO JADHAV GOVINDRAO C/O PATEL ROADWAYS LTD,PURSHOTTAM ESTATE,KARELIBAUGH,BARODAINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390018 FOLIOD000209 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

KRISHNA ROADLINES NA NA NA C-48 SATYAM CO-OP HSG SOC,BEHIND PETROL PUMP KARELI BAUG,BARODA,BARODAINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390018 FOLIOK000592 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ORIENT RESORT INDIA PVTLTD NA NA NA 3 VAISHALI SOCIETY,KARELI BAUG,BARODA 390018,BARODAINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390018 FOLIOO001514 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMESH KANABHAI ZARIYA NA NA NA C/O PATEL ROADWAYS LTD 2 BHAKTI NGR,STATION ROAD HITESH,RAJKOT,GUJARATINDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 393145 FOLIOR000621 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

KIRIN SUBODH SHETH SUBODH K SHETH 8/1220 SAHELI APT,3RD FLOOR GOPI PURA,KAGI MADIN SURAT,SURATINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395001 FOLIOK001541 75 750.00 27-DEC-2017

BHAVINI HEMANT PATEL HEMANT R PATEL 202 DUDHESWAR APT,SAIYEDPURA,UBHISHERY,SURATINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395003 FOLIOB001730 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

KIRITKUMAR SHAH SOMCHAND SHAH D 102 GITANJALI,BHOJABHAINI SERI MAHIDHARPURA,SURAT 395003,SURATINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395003 FOLIOK001570 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

KANUBHAI UTTAMRAM UTTAMRAM 9/1940 LIMDA CHOWK,GANTHI SHERI,SURAT,SURATINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395003 FOLIOK001889 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

VINOD H PALAN HARJIWANDAR PALAN C/O ARUN A PUJARA,4/B DALAL SADAN,HARIPURA MAIN ROAD,SURATINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395003 FOLIOV001847 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

BINA SHAH BABULAL 21 KRISHNA KUNJ SOCIETY,ATHWA LINES,SURAT,SURATINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395007 FOLIOB000564 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

MANJULA SHAH BABULAL 21 KRISHNA KUNJ SOCIETY,ATHWA LINES,SURAT,SURATINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395007 FOLIOM000619 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

MANJULA SHAH BABULAL SHAH 21 KRISHNAKUNJ SOCIETY,BEHIND POLICE PRADE GROUND,ATHWA LINES SURAT,SURATINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395007 FOLIOM010155 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

MAHENDRA RAO RATILAL RAO C-202 MAHADEV APPTTS,NEW AVENUE ROAD,VIA ANAND MAHAL ROAD ADAJAN,SURATINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395009 FOLIOM010101 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BABUBHAI SHAH KALIDAS C/O JAGDISH TAMAKUWALA,M G ROAD,VALSAD 396001,VALSADINDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396001 FOLIOB001573 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PRADIP SINGH JHALA YASHWANT SINGH 3RD FLOOR RAVI TRANSPORT,BUILDING ATUL SOCIETY,VAPI,VAPIINDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396191 FOLIOP000526 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

DIPAKKUMAR R MEHTA RAMNAKLAL LIG 1/25/255 G I D C,VAPI,GUJARAT,GUJARATINDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396195 FOLIOD000507 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

MANVANTRAY TRIVEDI ANANTRAY AMEE RUBBER IND,A 1/23 GIDC,VAPI,VAPIINDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396195 FOLIOM000520 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ASHALATA S RAI SHIVANAND RAI MIG 41/919 IIIRD FLOOR,HOUSING BOARD,VAPI,VAPIINDIA GUJARAT 396198 FOLIOA000515 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ASHISH LUTHRA K L LUTHRA 5K-27 A N I T,FARIDABAD,, INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121001 FOLIOX003279 75 750.00 27-DEC-2017

APARNA BATRA JAGDISH BUNGALOW NO 1109,SECTOR 17,FARIDABAD,HARYANAINDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121002 FOLIOA010093 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

JAGDISH CHANDRA BATRA G R BATRA BUNGALOW NO 1109,SECTOR 17,FARIDABAD,HARYANAINDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121002 FOLIOJ001751 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

J C BATRA G R BATRA BUNGALOW NO 1109,SECTOR 17,FARIDABAD,HARYANAINDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121002 FOLIOJ001753 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

JAGDISHCHANDRA BATRA G R BATRA BUNGALOW NO 1109,SECTOR 17,FARIDABAD,HARYANAINDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121002 FOLIOJ001755 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

JAGDISHCHANDRA BATRA GANPATRAI BUNGALOW NO 1109,SECTOR 17,FARIDABAD,HARYANAINDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121002 FOLIOJ010054 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

LATIKA BATRA JAGDISHCHANDRA BUNGALOW NO 1109,SECTOR 17,FARIDABAD,HARYANAINDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121002 FOLIOL010029 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

SHANTA PAWHA KESARDAS BUNGALOW NO 1109,SECTOR 17,FARIDABAD,HARYANAINDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121002 FOLIOS010148 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PRABH JOT SINGH TARLOKSINGH 4-R/194 MAINI NIWAS,FARIDABAD,HARYANA,HARYANAINDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121004 FOLIOP010457 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAKESH KUMAR CHOPRA BAL KRISHAN CHOPRA H NO 1848,SECTOR 9,FARIDABAD HARYANA,FARIDABADINDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121006 FOLIOR001956 650 6500.00 27-DEC-2017

VIVIAN PERES MICHAEL PERESS GREEN ESTATES MA 2/2 APT 4 A,MEHRAULI GURGAON ROAD,GURGAON HARYANA,GURGAONINDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122001 FOLIOX003128 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

ISHWARSINGH SUKH RAM V P O SAMAN,DISTT ROHTAK HARYANA,,INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 FOLIOI000202 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BALENDER SINGH DHOOP SINGH H.NO.- 1564, SECTOR- 7,,URBAN ESTATE,,KARNAL,,HARYANAINDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 DPID-CLID-IN30236510223642 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017BALENDER SINGH DHOOP SINGH H.NO.- 1564, SECTOR- 7,,URBAN ESTATE,,KARNAL,,HARYANAINDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 DPID-CLID-IN30236510223642 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NEELAM GARG ASHWANI KUMAR TRIBHUWAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD,IST FLOOR TIKKA BUILDING,KURUKSHETRA,INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA 132118 FOLION001909 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

PRAVEEN GOYAL RAMESHCHAND OPP.BANK OF INDIA,RAJA SAHIB STREET,,JAGADHRI (HARYANA),HARYANAINDIA HARYANA AMBALA 135003 FOLIOP001962 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

B S BHASKARA SHARMA B S SHARMA DEPUTY MANAGER C & I DIVISION,STATE BANK OF INDIA BANGALORE,BRANCH ST MARKS ROAD,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560001 FOLIOB000577 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

M P SANDHYA NA NA NA C/O M K RAJAGOPALAN,II FLOOR SHIVAPRASAD COMPLEX,1/1 MUSEUM ROAD,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560001 FOLIOM001568 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PARVATHI RAMAMDHAN C V RAMAMOHAN C/O DR C V RAMAMOHAN,C M C LTD MITHRA TOWER,10/3 KASTURBA RD,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560001 FOLIOP000599 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SURESH NAIR NA NA NA CATHAY PACIFIC AIRWAYS,WESTEND HOTEL RACE COURSE ROAD,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560001 FOLIOS000751 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

THIMME GOWDA T N KOTE LAKSHMI KRUPA,243 18TH CROSS,HOMBEGOWDA NAGAR,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560001 FOLIOT010101 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ASHOK ASANI DR TIRATHDAS 20/1-1 ELIZA MANOR,GROUND FLOOR,LAVELLE ROAD,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 FOLIOA001655 350 3500.00 27-DEC-2017

ARVIND A PANDYA AMRUTLAL 34/5 2ND X JOURNALIST COLONY,P BOX NO 6869,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 FOLIOA010126 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BHANWARLAL JAIN PHOOLCHAND 19 2ND FLOOR,NAGARATH PET,MAIN ROAD BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 FOLIOB000565 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

GOPINATH KALLAYIL GOPI NA NA NA C/O KERALA TRANSPORT CO,34 KALASIPALAYAM,NEW EXTN BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 FOLIOG000554 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

GURUCHARAN SINGH NA NA NA NO 4 4TH CROSS,KALASIPALAYAN NEW EXTN,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 FOLIOG000557 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

GULSHANKUMAR SHARMA NA NA NA NO 26 1ST CROSS KALASIPALAYAM,NEW EXTN,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 FOLIOG010055 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

INDIRA SINGHAL S K SINGHAL C/O M/S HARIYANA ROADLINES,SHREE MUNESWARA BUILDING,2ND MAIN ROAD BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 FOLIOI010017 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JORA RAM BHURAJEE RAINBOW INTERNATIONAL,NO 33/34 KUMBAR PET 2ND FLOOR,BANGALORE 560002,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 FOLIOJ001573 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

KAILASH AGARWAL SUGAN NO 3 1ST CROSS KALASIPALAYAM,NEW EXTN,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 FOLIOK000635 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

KASTURI LAL KHURANA JDKHURANA NO 26 1ST CROSS,KALASIPALAYAM NEW EXTN,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 FOLIOK010099 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MUNIR AHMED NAZEER DOOR NO 9 GUNDAPPA ST,NEEL SANDRA,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 FOLIOM000216 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MADANLAL MANOHARMALJI RAINBOW INTERNATIONAL,NO 33 34 KUMBAR PET 2ND FLR,BANGALORE 560002,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 FOLIOM001597 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

N KISHORE KUMAR B P NOWRANGILAL 41/A A M STREET,KALASIPALAYAM,BANGALORE 560002,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 FOLION001572 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

P MADAN MOHAN PUKHRAJ C/O UNITED PHARMA DISTIRBUTORS,1ST FLOOR GOPAL MAHAL BUILDING,NO 107 GUNDAPANTH ST BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 FOLIOP000631 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMESH KUMAR MEHTA BHALECHAND JI RAINBOW INTERNATIONAL,NO 33/34 KUMBAR PET 2ND FLOOR,BANGALORE 560002,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 FOLIOR001660 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

SITHARAMA RAJU GOTTEMUKKULA G NARASIMHA NO 7 SRI KAMALA MANSION,H SIDDIAH ROAD,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 FOLIOS000739 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VASANTH KUMAR KOCHAR NA NA NA 1ST FLOOR 430 PATHI MARKET,AVENUE ROAD BANGALORE 560002,,INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560002 FOLIOV010085 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

GLADYS D SOUZA DENIS D SOUZA NO 12 II FLOOR,1ST MAIN ROAD,PALACE GUTTAHALLI,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560003 FOLIOG000220 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

M VIJAYA KUMAR C MUNI 106 7TH CROSS I MAIN ROAD,LOWER PALACE ORCHARDS,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560003 FOLIOM010112 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

R K MANJULA N RAMACHANDRAIAN 34/246 5TH MAIN ROAD,VYALIKAVAL EXTENTION,BANGALORE 560003,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560003 FOLIOP001631 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJINI JAYABHARATY K M J A-3 BELAWADI APARTMENTS,13TH CROSS,MALLESWARAM,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560003 FOLIOR000655 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJINI JAYABHARATY K M J A-3 BELWADI APARTMENTS,13TH CROSS,MALLESWARAM,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560003 FOLIOR000656 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUVRATANAND HARIDAS SHASHIDHAR 25 6TH CROSS 2ND MAIN ROAD,MALLESWARAM,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560003 FOLIOS010222 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHASHIDHAR HARIDAS RAMAVALLABH 25 6TH CROSS 2ND MAIN ROAD,MALLESWARAM,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560003 FOLIOS010223 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHANTA HARIDAS NA NA NA 25 6TH CROSS ROAD,MALLESWARAM,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560003 FOLIOS010228 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

T M JOHN JOSEPH T P MARIA 18 6TH CROSS,SWIMMING POOL EXTN,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560003 FOLIOT000018 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

T S SWAMINATHAN T S SRINIVASAN 10-A LINGAPALAYA MAIN CROSS,ULSOOR,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560008 FOLIOT000542 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

N DEVADAS K NACHIMUTHU ADVOCATE KESVY & CO,139 5TH CROSS GANDHINAGAR,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560009 FOLION000025 1500 15000.00 27-DEC-2017

KURIAN GRORGE K GEORGE NO. 626 IIND BLOCK 80 ROAD,RAJAJI NAGAR,BANGALORE 560010,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 FOLIOK001644 750 7500.00 27-DEC-2017

L KRISHNA MURTHY LAKSHMAIAH 647/1102 46TH A CROSS,3RD BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 FOLIOL000533 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017



MAHENDRA I DESAI INDULAL 40 16TH MAIN,3RD Y BLOCK,RAJAJI NAGAR,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 FOLIOM000223 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RADHA M R V W/O SRI M R V IYENGAR,65 71ST CROSS FIFTH BLOCK,RAJAJI NAGAR BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 FOLIOR000663 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

S M TARA M N L PARIJATHA 751 V BLOCK,RAJAJI NAGAR,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 FOLIOS000761 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

T S UMADEVI T SATYANARAYANA NO 556 UPSTAIRS,10TH C MAIN,6TH BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560010 FOLIOT001613 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

KATTA V VENKATARATNAMKATTA 143 4TH CROSS 7TH MAIN ROAD,II BLOCK JAYANGAR,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560011 FOLIOK010100 350 3500.00 27-DEC-2017

SREENATH H SRINIVASA IENGAR HOLAVANAHALLI NO 11 II FLOOR BLOCK NO 2,K H B COLONY I AND III BLOCK EAST,JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560011 FOLIOS000764 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JOSEPINE CHRISTABEL VICTOR VICTOR M NA 110 BEL COLONY,BANGALORE,, INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560013 FOLIOJ010070 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

A S ARUNA IYER A R SUBBA RAO C/O M/S T T LTD,DOORVANINAGAR,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560016 FOLIOA000611 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

T S V RAMAN NA NA NA C/O M/S T T PRIVATE LTD,78 OLD MADRAS ROAD,DOORAVANI NAGAR BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560016 FOLIOT000541 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

V RENGAN N G NO 46 OPP JUBILEE SCHOOL,VIJINAPURA EXTN,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560016 FOLIOV000622 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RUKMANGADAN C J 95/101 II MAIN ROAD,CHAMARAJ PET,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560018 FOLIOR010155 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHYLA RAO N RAO C/O N RAO 176 9TH CROSS,N R COLONY,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560019 FOLIOS000033 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

SATYANARAYANA GUPTA GARAKAPATI LATE G VENKATA RAMANAIAH U 38  GROUND FLOOR,GANESHA BLOCK,IST MAIN ROAD  SESHADRIPURAM,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560020 DPID-CLID-IN30102220393667 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

G BYLAPPA GHANUMANTHAIAH NO 3363/64 SBM BLDG,1ST FLR 1ST MAIN ROAD,GAYATHRINAGAR,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560021 FOLIOG000547 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

K SATHAPPAN K K AL K M-15 SWAMY NILAYAM III CROSS,L N PURAM SRI RAMAPOURAM,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560021 FOLIOK000631 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

LAXMI DEVI DILIP KUMAR NO J-6 3RD CROSS,LAXMI NARAYAN PURAM,,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560021 FOLIOL010062 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

A SANDYA RANI A RAJAGOPAL GUPTA 121 6TH MAIN 1ST CROSS,SANKARA NAGAR,BANGALORE 560022,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560022 FOLIOA001636 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

PRASHANT ISSAR KAPAL DEV ISSAR NO 2 C J DSOUZA ROAD,POST BOX 2575,,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560025 FOLIOP010530 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

B N SHAH NATAVARLAL 27 2ND CROSS,SUDAMA NAGAR 1ST BLOCK,BNGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560027 FOLIOB000569 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

DAMODARAN KADAMPATTA MANA JAYANTHAN DOOR NO 415 7TH MAIN,MILK COLONY,MALLESWARAM (W),BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560027 FOLIOD000212 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

K KOTRABASAPPA G KOTRAPPA NO 89/1 NEXT TO SAIBABA RD,IST BLOCK THYAGARAJA NAGAR,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560028 FOLIOX000222 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

K KOTRABASAPPA G KOTRAPPA NO 89/1 NEXT TO SAIBABA RD,IST BLOCK THYAGARAJA NAGAR,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560028 FOLIOX000223 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

K KOTRABASAPPA G KOTRAPPA NO 89/1 NEXT TO SAIBABA RD,1ST BLOCK THYAGARAJA NAGAR,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560028 FOLIOX000224 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

B T SURESH T M THIMAGOWDA DOOR-243 18TH CROSS,WILSON GARDEN,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560030 FOLIOB000213 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

B T MURALIDHAR THIMNE GOWDA LAKSHMI KRIPA 243 18TH CROSS,S S HOMBEGOWDA NAGAR,,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560030 FOLIOB000572 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

P LAKSHMIDEVI THIMME GOWDA LAKSHMI KRUPA 243 18TH CROSS,HOMBEGOWDA NAGAR,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560030 FOLIOP000629 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JACOB JOSEPH K V JOSEPH NO. 286, 16TH CROSS,,2ND BLOCK, R. T. NAGAR,,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560032 FOLIOJ000215 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PRATIBHA C UCHIL CHANDRAKANT LAVANYA 140/B,15TH MAIN 4TH BLOCK,KOROMANGALA,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560034 FOLIOP000626 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUMUGHI NAIR SURESH NAIR 86 K H B COLONY,KORAMANGALA,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560034 FOLIOS000750 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

N A MOHAN RAO N ANANDA RAO 685 NEAR GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,K R PURAM EXTN,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560036 FOLION001829 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

WILLIAMS S D G SIGAMONEY PARK VIEW 277 11TH MAIN,2ND STAGE INDIRA NAGAR,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560038 FOLIOW000505 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

K DWARKINATHA A R KRISHNA S 487 8TH MAIN,VIJAYANAGAR,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 FOLIOK000626 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

T S ESWARAIAH T S D NO 78 19TH MAIN ROAD,NEAR LALITA CHITRA MANDIRA,VIJAYNAGAR BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560040 FOLIOT000538 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MALA GOVIND G M GOVIND 4 MICO APARTMENTS,8-10 KENSINGTON ROAD,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560042 FOLIOM000622 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

ANANTA R HEGDE NA NA NA MEMBER BANGALORE STOCK EXCHANGE,KOHINOOR APTS, 19/10 MAIN,,JAYAMAHAL EXTN,,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560046 FOLIOA002197 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

J VIJJAYA KUMAR JAMES LIC 17 HILLERS ROAD,BANGALORE,, INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560046 FOLIOJ010071 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MUKKATIRA T KARIAPPA M B THIMMAYYA 279 6TH MAIN 4TH CROSS,VIVEKNAGAR,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560047 FOLIOM000639 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

M JOHN JOHN C/O JOHN P JOSEPH H NO 442,5TH CROSS VIVEKNAGAR,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560047 FOLIOM010109 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

S DHARMARAJ NA NA NA NO 2 1 CROSS III MAIN ROAD,IYAPPA TEMPLE BLOCK,VANNERPET P O,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560047 FOLIOS000030 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

JYOTHI V KISHORE KUMAR 193 BSK III STAGE,7TH CROSS SRINIVASANAGAR,BANGALORE 560050,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560050 FOLIOJ001599 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

B SIYAL BANIRAMJI KAMAL NIVAS,NO 101 COMMERCIAL STREET,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560051 FOLIOB010053 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

DEVILA VIKRAMBHAI DESAI VIKRAMBHAI MYSORE SALES INTERNATIONAL LTD,MSIL HOUSE 36 CUNNINGHAM ROAD,BANGALORE 560052,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560052 FOLIOD000519 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

C S JAYARAM C S RAMASASTRY NO 177 SULTANPET CIRCLE,,,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560053 FOLIOC000549 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

P JAGADISH P BALARAMA 31 JYOTHI BUILDING,B V K IYENGAR ROAD,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560053 FOLIOP010434 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

J K JAIN JEEVRAJ M MANIK CHAND & CO,NO 6 J D K LANE,CHICKPET CROSS,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560053 FOLIOX000141 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

RANGAHANUMAIAH RANGASWAMIAH NO 1720/1 PRASATHA NAGAR,T DASARA HALLI PIPE LINE,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560057 FOLIOR000209 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

K RAMAMURTHY NA NA NA BUSH BOAKE ALLEN INDIA LTD,SHED NO A-9 TRI MURTHI IND EST,1/5 PEENYA TUMKUR RD,INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560058 FOLIOK000625 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017K RAMAMURTHY NA NA NA BUSH BOAKE ALLEN INDIA LTD,SHED NO A-9 TRI MURTHI IND EST,1/5 PEENYA TUMKUR RD,INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560058 FOLIOK000625 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

KOLLURU SATYA KUMAR K SESHAGIRIRAO C/O APTECH COMPUTER EDUCATION,NO 290A MIG SECTOR A 15TH A CROSS,YELAHANKA NEW TOWN,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560064 FOLIOX000061 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

D V SUJAYA SRINIVASA IYER 52/B 37TH CROSS 9TH BLOCK,JAYANAGAR,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560069 FOLIOD000554 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

HARISH T ASHAR T G ASHAR ASHAR VILLA,NO 1928 30TH CROSS,B S K 2ND STAGE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560070 FOLIOH010049 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

LAXMI TRIKAMDAS ASHAR TRIKAMDAS ASHAR VILLA, 1928, 30TH CROSS,B S K 2ND STAGE,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560070 FOLIOL000532 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

SHARMILA M ASHAR NA NA NA ASHAR VILLA,1928, 30TH CROSS, BANASHANKARI,2ND STAGE, BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560070 FOLIOS010245 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

C S NEELAKANTAN C R 655 IIND MAIN,DOMLUR LAYOUT,BANGALORE 560071,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560071 FOLIOC000553 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JONAKI BASAK PARIMAL KUMAR 209 17TH D CROSS 7TH MAIN,3RD BLOCK 4TH STAGE,BASAVESWARANAGAR,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560079 FOLIOJ000518 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUBHASH M DHEKNE MALLIKARJUN NO 607 7TH C MAIN,3RD STAGE 3RD BLOCK,BASAVESHWARANAGAR,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560079 FOLIOS010220 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

N K MADHAVA N SHIVAPPA NO 45 25TH CROSS 6TH BLOCK,JAYANAGAR,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560082 FOLION000565 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

K V SUDHEER NA NA NA 633 IIIRD MAIN IIND STAGE,MAHALAKSHMIPURAM,WEST OF CHORD ROAD,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560086 FOLIOK000636 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

MEENAKSHI KRISHNAN NA NA NA W/O DR R AKHILESWARAN,C/O MR P V V KRISHNAN NALANDA,NO 222 2ND MAIN RD MAHALAXMI LAYOUT,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560086 FOLIOM010107 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

G K VENKAT NA NA NA C/O EUREKA FORBES LTD,K-310 1ST MAIN ROAD,5TH BLOCK KORAMANGALA,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560095 FOLIOX000060 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

S E BASHA IBRAHIM C/O K S BEKARY,DOOR 1 IST MAIN ROAD VIJAYANANDA NAGAR,NANDINI LAYOUT YESHWANTPUR,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560096 FOLIOS000886 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

M THYAGARAJAN S K MURTHY MADANAYAKANAHALLI,TUMKUR ROAD MADAVARA POST,BANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 562123 FOLIOM000229 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

TEJ MAL MANDOT PYAR CHAND 635-A IST FLOOR IIND CROSS,ASHOKA ROAD,MYSORE,MYSOREINDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570001 FOLIOT000540 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

C SHANKARA RAO K S CHINNASWAM 1063/12 IMAIN III CROSS,VIDYARANYA PURAM,MYSORE,MYSOREINDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570008 FOLIOC000507 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NARAYANASWAMY GOPAL GOPAL C/O MYSORE TRADING CORPN,SHOP-1 APMC YARD,NEW SANTHE MYSORE,MYSOREINDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570021 FOLION000570 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

V S KANDAVADIVELU SHANMUGAM 52 MUDALIYAR STREET,VETTAIKARAN PUDUR,PONNACHI TK,INDIA KARNATAKA 571482 FOLIOV000656 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

K SUNANDA SHENOY K SADANANDA SUNANDA SADAN IST BRIDGE,MARNAMIKATTA,MANGALORE,MANGALOREINDIA KARNATAKA MANGALORE 575001 FOLIOK000644 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VARIJA VASUDEV VASUDEVA PLOT NO 40 ACHUTA NAGARA,POST PARKALA STREET,UDUPI - TALUK UDUPI - TALLUK,UDUPIINDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI 576123 FOLIOV000636 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SATISHKUMAR MANGILAL GANDHI MANGILAL VARDHMAN WHOLE SALE CLOTH DEPT,678/9 CHOWKIPET,DAVANGERE 577001,DAVANGEREINDIA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577001 FOLIOS001610 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

H S SRIKANTH H L SRINIVASA BHAT KARNATAKA BANK,NEHRU ROAD,SHIMOGA 577201,SHIMOGAINDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577201 FOLIOH001540 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

REJI THOMAS NA NA NA 6 SUMANGAL SOCIETY,NR UIJAYA RESTARENT,AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABADINDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAR 580009 FOLIOR000221 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

HANUMNTACHARYAVYSARAO RAICHUR VYASRAO KALAGHATIGI CHAWL STN ROAD,HUBLI DIST DARWAD,KARNATAKA STATE,KARNATAKAINDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAR 580020 FOLIOH000528 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

CHIRAYU SECURITIES PVT LTD NA NA NA 8 AKSHAY COMPLEX,BAILAPPANAYAR NAGAR,HUBLI,HUBLIINDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAR 580029 FOLIOC001649 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

KAILASH MOTA JIVRAJ JAI JALARAM FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD,GANGADHAR TRADING COMPANY BUILDING,1ST FLOOR NEW COTTON MARKET,HUBLIINDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAR 580029 FOLIOK001950 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

GANAPATISING SHIGGAVI RAMASING SHIGGAVI CIVIL ENGINEER,TQ HAVERI,GUTTAL,DHARWADINDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAR 581108 FOLIOG001688 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

K B SAJEEV NA NA NA PATEL ROAD WAYS PVT LTD,TD ROAD ERNAKULAM COCHIN,KERALA,KERALAINDIA KARNATAKA 582035 FOLIOK000231 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

K S MANJUNATHESHWARS MANJUNATHSHWAR 46 A IST CROSS,SHASTRY NAGAR,BELLARY KARNATAKA,BELLARYINDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583103 FOLIOK001857 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

HEMRAJ RUNWAL NA NA NA C/O BHARAT WATCH CO,MAHAVEER CHOWK,RAICHUR,KARNATAKAINDIA KARNATAKA RAICHUR 584101 FOLIOH010048 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VITHAL SHETTY SOOR SHETTY SHASHTRI NAGAR SOUJIJA NIWAS,BELGAUM SHAPUR,,INDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA 585223 FOLIOV000012 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

SURYAKANT V ALMAD VEERANAPPA ALMAD SHARAN NAGAR ALAND,DT GULBARGA,KARNATAKA STATE 585302,KARNATAKAINDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA 585302 FOLIOS001825 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

JOHN BAPTIST PARKAR PARKAL C/O G G PATIL,H NO 43/68 MAHADWAR ROAD,CROSS NO 4   BELGAUM,INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590001 FOLIOJ010090 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VEDU CHANDAYYA SHETTY NA NA NA PLOT NO 11 SHASTRI NAGAR,BELGAUM,,INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590002 FOLIOV010116 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

N G BADAGANDI G J BADAGANDI 38 BHAGYASHREE,CHIDAMBHRNAGAR,TILAKWADI BELGAUM,BELGAUMINDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590006 FOLION001894 400 4000.00 27-DEC-2017

HARISH BABU A K K EDYATH HOUSE,TALAP,CANNANGORE,INDIA KERALA CANNANORE (KANNU 670002 FOLIOH010009 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

K JAYARAJAN PADMANABHAN PIONEER MACHINE TOOLS CO,SOUTH BAZAR,CANNANERA,INDIA KERALA CANNANORE (KANNU 670002 FOLIOK000518 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017



V VINAYAKAN S V IYER SHANTI NIVAS,NEAR TALAP TEMPLE,TALAP CANNANORE,KERALAINDIA KERALA CANNANORE (KANNU 670002 FOLIOV000014 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

M JAYADEV MUKUNDAN CHANDRIKALAYAM,OPP KOYILI HOSPITAL,CANNANORE,CANNANOREINDIA KERALA CANNANORE (KANNU 670004 FOLIOM010008 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

T P NARAYANAN NAIR KOMAN NAIR AMBIKA TEXTILES,AZHIKODE,CANNANORE,CANNANOREINDIA KERALA CANNANORE (KANNU 670009 FOLIOT000505 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

V JANAKI AMMA KELUNAIR AMBIKA TEXTILES,AZHIKODE,CANNANORE,CANNANOREINDIA KERALA CANNANORE (KANNU 670009 FOLIOV000514 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

V GIRIJAVALLY KUNCHIRAMAN ASHA HANDLOOMS,AZHIKODE,CANNANORE,CANNANOREINDIA KERALA CANNANORE (KANNU 670009 FOLIOV000515 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

N S SUDHI T V SREEDHARAN NATTU KANDATHIL HOUSE,KANNUR 670013,,INDIA KERALA CANNANORE (KANNU 670013 FOLION001578 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

T V CHANDUKUTTY T V AMBU TALAKKALEVALAPPIL HOUSE,PO EACHUR,CANNANORE,CANNANOREINDIA KERALA CANNANORE (KANNU 670591 FOLIOT000503 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAGHAVENDRA RAO M K KRISHNA RAO BHOOPAS COMPOUND,MADHUR ROAD,,KASARAGOD, KERALAINDIA KERALA KASARGODE 671121 DPID-CLID-IN30189510223008 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

K K PEETHAMBARAN K R KELU PATEL ROADWAYS LTD,KAILAS OPP FIRE STATION,NEAR CORPORATION OFFICE,CALICUTINDIA KERALA CALICUT 673001 FOLIOK000243 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

M ABDUL JABBAR K M MOIDEEN KOYA S I ASSOCIATES,SHARE& STOCK INVT CONSULTANCE,18/809 W SIMLA BLDG KALLAI RD CALICUT,CALICUTINDIA KERALA CALICUT 673003 FOLIOM001970 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

ACHAMMA JOHN JOHNY ANTONY KUKUS NEST 3455 E,KEERTHI NAGAR WEST HILL,CALICUT-DT KERALA 673005,CALICUTINDIA KERALA CALICUT 673005 FOLIOA001611 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

DIWAKAR MANIKOTH PATHIYAN M K RAJA RAJNIR 38/1041 B,KUNDU PARAMBA ROAD,CALICUT,CALICUTINDIA KERALA CALICUT 673005 FOLIOD010003 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

M P RUPA M K R 1RAJNIR 38/104113,KUNDUPARAMBA ROAD,EDAKKAD CALICUT,CALICUTINDIA KERALA CALICUT 673005 FOLIOM000514 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

P Y KRISHNAN CHASHUKURRY PALLIKOTTYAL HOUSE,NEAR KOYA ROAD,CALICUT,CALICUTINDIA KERALA CALICUT 673005 FOLIOP000520 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VRIDHAKAR MANIKOTH PATHIYAN M K R RAJNIR 38/1041 B,KUNDUPARAMBA ROAD,CALICUT,CALICUTINDIA KERALA CALICUT 673005 FOLIOV000513 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VINNIE ASSOCIATES P LTD NA NA NA 14 K J S COMPLEX,RED CROSS ROAD,CALICUT 673032,CALICUTINDIA KERALA CALICUT 673032 FOLIOV001547 400 4000.00 27-DEC-2017

R DHANAL AKSHMI M L BALACHANDRAN 28/422 MERCY COLLEGE ROAD,PALGHAT,,INDIA KERALA PALGHAT 678006 FOLIOX002774 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

K M AYSHA K S MOHAMED KOLAPURAM HOUSE,23/422 PATANI STREET,PALGHAT,PALGHATINDIA KERALA PALGHAT 678014 FOLIOK010012 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

T A SNDU MOHAMMED ATTAR RAWTHAR XXIV/894 METRO BAZAR,MARKET ROAD,PALGHAT,PALGHATINDIA KERALA PALGHAT 678014 FOLIOT010075 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

COSMO PHARMA NA NA NA PHARMACEUTICAL DISTRIBUTORS,AMALA BUILDINGS,NEW CHURCH STREET TRICHUR,KERALAINDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680001 FOLIOC010004 1050 10500.00 27-DEC-2017

JOB C KOLADU K T CHAKKUNNY KOLADY HOUSE,PO OLLUKKARA,TRICHUR,TRICHURINDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680001 FOLIOJ000514 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

K RAVINDRAN NA NA NA RAHI TRANSPORT CORPORATION,X/62 RICE BAZAR,TRICHURM 680001,TRICHURINDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680001 FOLIOK010013 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

M RAFEEK N A MAJEED KOHINOOR JEWELLERS,POST OFFICE ROAD,TRICHUR 680001,TRICHURINDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680001 FOLIOM001596 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

BALAN M R NA NA NA ELAMTHURUTHY,PO KUTTANELLOR,TRICHUR,TRICHURINDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680005 FOLIOB000509 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VIJAYLAKSHMI SUSHIL MARAJIT SUSHIL K MARATI HOUSE,TRICHUR,KOORAKANCHERY,INDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680007 FOLIOV000527 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

LINKLINE CHITS AND INV P LTD NA NA NA 1/140 PATTAMBI ROAD,KUNNAMKULAM,,INDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680503 FOLIOL010009 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

U Y MOHAMMED YAVOOTTY U M JOHNY & CO,M O ROAD KUNNAMKULAM,TRICHUR DT 680503,TRICHURINDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680503 FOLIOU001528 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

GOPINATHA MENON P SIVASANKARA GO PIVILAS,CHERNELLORE,COCHIN,COCHININDIA KERALA COCHIN 682001 FOLIOG010011 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MANSOOR MOHAMED SALAY MOHAMED SAFIA MANSION,MANTHRA ROAD,COCHIN,COCHININDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682002 FOLIOM000536 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

K A SATHYAJITH NA NA NA QRS N V/8 1ST CROSS ROAD,N E W/ISLAND,COCHIN,COCHININDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682009 FOLIOX001249 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

ANNIE SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN 36/479 T D ROAD,BEHIND C B I SEPCIAL COURT,KERALA,KERALAINDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682011 FOLIOA000519 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

P K SIMON P V KORAH PRABHAT BUILDING,T D ROAD,ERBAMULAM COCHIN,COCHININDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682011 FOLIOP000529 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

K S AUGUSTINE NA NA NA 36/682 M G ROAD,COCHIN,, INDIA KERALA COCHIN 682014 FOLIOK010019 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

V P VILASINI NA NA NA 100/TOP FLOOR,PANAMPILLY NAGAR,COCHIN,COCHININDIA KERALA COCHIN 682016 FOLIOV010016 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

S K V PRABHU D V PRABHU PRABHU NIVAS,KALOOR KATHRIKADAVU ROAD,COCHIN,COCHININDIA KERALA COCHIN 682017 FOLIOS000557 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

M C JAYAKRISHNAN M C MUKUNDAN 43/18 CHANGANATH HOUSE,AYYAPPANKAON CHITTOOR ROAD,COCHIN,COCHININDIA KERALA KOCHI 682018 FOLIOM000527 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SURESH KUMAR SINGHAL SREEJAYADEV 110 CSE  BROKERS COMPLEX,CHITOOR ROAD,KACHERIPADI KOCHI,KOCHIINDIA KERALA KOCHI 682018 FOLIOS010224 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

P SURENDRAN DAMODARAN COCHIN BOMABY TRANSPORT,CO-OP BANK,COCHIN,COCHININDIA KERALA COCHIN 682024 FOLIOP000542 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PARAMESWAR MEMON K M NA NA NA CHATOTH HOUSE,PADIVATTOM,COCHIN,COCHININDIA KERALA COCHIN 682024 FOLIOP010339 900 9000.00 27-DEC-2017

K K GOVINDAN KRISHNAN KEECHERIYAL HOUSE,XLVIII/2239 PALARIVATTOM,COCHIN,COCHININDIA KERALA COCHIN 682025 FOLIOK010011 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

G M SIVASANKARAN MADHAVAN GOPURATHINKAL HOUSE,PADAMUGAL,COCHIN,COCHININDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682030 FOLIOG000514 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NARAYANI J MENON MENON PJATARAM DAS M JAYANA B 1119,SATELLITE TOWN,COCHIN,COCHININDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682030 FOLION000522 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMASWAMY L K KOL YANA SUNDA KARTHIK A 1064,TOWNSHIP KAKKANAD WEST,COCHIN,COCHININDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682030 FOLIOR000536 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

UDAYKUMAR M K KRISHNA KUTTY MORICKAL HOUSE,KAKKANAD PO,COCHIN,COCHININDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682030 FOLIOU010002 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

N P RATHISHKUMAR N N PERUMAL PATEL ROAD WAYS P LTD,38/750/2 T D ROAD,ERNAKULAM COCHIN,COCHININDIA KERALA COCHIN 682035 FOLION000213 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

P N VIJAYAN NARAYANAN MAHREEN COMPLEX,41/703 PULLEPADY,ERNAKULAM P B NO 3608,COCHININDIA KERALA COCHIN 682035 FOLIOP000531 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ONAKI BASAK PARIMAL KUMAR XX1/463 A MAYMANA ROAD,THE KKUM BHAGUM,TRIPUNITHARA,INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682301 FOLIOJ000517 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017ONAKI BASAK PARIMAL KUMAR XX1/463 A MAYMANA ROAD,THE KKUM BHAGUM,TRIPUNITHARA,INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682301 FOLIOJ000517 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

CHANDRAN P K E P KOCHUNNY M ATTUVALLY ILLOM,AMBALLOOR P O,KANJIRAMATTOM,INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682315 FOLIOC000508 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

K K GOPALAKRISHNANKANNU S B NILAYAM HOUSE NO 11/87,NAYARAM BALAM PO,DIST ERNAKULAM,ERNAKULAMINDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682509 FOLIOK000229 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

G D MOORTHY NA NA NA 152/XVI ERNAKULAM ROAD,ALWAYE,,INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 683101 FOLIOG000513 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

K SADASIVAN KESAVAN NAIR NEAR SEMENARY,ALWAYE,,KERALA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 683101 FOLIOK010016 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PEETHAMBARAN N JALIL KRISHNAN NARI C/O MAYURANATH GLASS & PLYWOOD,PAYYAPILLY BAZER,N H BYEPASS,ALWAYEEINDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 683101 FOLIOP010338 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAZIA SULAIMAN P M SULAIMAN POONCHODATHU HOUSE,HOUSE NO 159 WARD NO XVII,E K M ROAD KERALA,KERALAINDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 683101 FOLIOR010027 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

N S THIAGARAJAN SHANKARAN N K NADUVILE PURAKAL HOUSE,PERUM PADANNA,ERNAKULAM,ERNAKULAMINDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 683513 FOLION000523 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

T S RAGHAVAN PILLAI P KRISHNA THECKEMAPPILLY HOUSE AYMURY,KARA PO KOOVAPPADY DIST,ERNAKULAM KERAL STATE,ERNAKULAMINDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 683544 FOLIOT000206 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JACOB ABRAHAM JACOB MEZUVELIL HOUSE,MANGANAM PO,KOTTAYAM,KOTTAYAMINDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM 686018 FOLIOJ000525 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

INDIRA RUBBER WORKS NA NA NA PO MANARCAD,KOTTAYAM,, INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM 686019 FOLIOI000503 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VARGHESE ABRAHAM VARGHESE MUNDANICKLAL HOUSE,MANARCAD,PO KOTAYAM,INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM 686019 FOLIOV000531 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

N VIKRAMA VARMA KERALA VARMA RAMAVILLAKOVILAKAM,VARANAD P O,SHERTALLAY,INDIA KERALA ALLEPPEY 688524 FOLION000209 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RACHEL GEORGE VARGHESE C/O CM VARGHESE CHENNATHUPEEDIKAYIL,HOUSE MULAKUZHA P O VIA CHENGANNUR,DIST ALLEPPY KERALA,KERALAINDIA KERALA ALLEPPEY 689505 FOLIOR000223 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

ALEXANDER T J THOMAS THYCAVIL HOUSE,VETTIPURAM EAST,PATHANAMTHITTA,PATHANAMTHITTAINDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA 689645 FOLIOA010013 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

MOHAMED IBRAHIM M P N MEERA SAHI PUTHEN VEEDU,PETTAH,PATHANAMTHITTA,PATHANAMTHITTAINDIA KERALA PATHANAMTHITTA 689645 FOLIOM000531 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

M MURALEE DHARANMADHAVAN N MADHAVAN KAMALA MANDIRUM,SASTHAMCONAM,PUNALUR,INDIA KERALA QUILON 691305 FOLIOM000224 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MOHANACHANDRANC M C K MADHAVAN KUZHI VEEDU T C 29/621,KAITAMUKKU P O T C M 24,TRIVENDRAM,TRIVENDRAMINDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695001 FOLIOM000214 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

P SREEKUMAR A PARAMESWARAN AYIRA PO PARASSALA,TRIVANDRUM,DIST KERALA,KERALAINDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695001 FOLIOP000202 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ANIL GOYAL MAHESH CHANDRAJI E 1 RATLAM KOTHI,M P,,INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 FOLIOA002058 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

B ANIL BALIGA B R BALIGA FLAT NO 101 KONARK APT,16\2 MANORAMA GANJ,INDORE M P,INDOREINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 FOLIOB001693 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PANKAJ KUMAR BHATIA MOHANLAL H-39 MIGCOLONY INDORE,,,M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 FOLIOP010445 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJIVE MATHUR RAMESH CHANDRA B-91 MIG COLONY,INDORE,, INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 FOLIOR000682 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

HAHID MIRZA NA NA NA 35 SAMVAD NAGAR,NAVLAKHA,INDORE,INDOREINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 FOLIOS000805 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SURESH KUMAR MADAN NA NA NA 230 TRANSPORT NAGAR,FIRST FLOOR,INDORE 452001 M P,INDOREINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 FOLIOS000810 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

JOHARALI SAIFEE AKBAR HUSSAIN GWALIOR OIL MILL,35/7 SHILNATH CAMP,INDORE,INDOREINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452003 FOLIOJ000577 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MANOJ TIWARI LATE BABULAL TIWARI 33 C SUBHASH NAGAR EXTT,INDORE MP,,INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452003 FOLIOM001938 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

NARENDRA BATRA LAXMAN BATRA 38 M I G TEEN PALIA,PARDESHIPURA INDORE 452003,,INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452003 FOLION001557 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

PAWAN KUMAR JAJODIA G D JAJODIA 64/B INDIRA GANDHI NAGAR,INDORE (MP) 452009,,INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452009 FOLIOP000669 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

AJAYKUMAR P KRISHNANI NA NA NA 168 B SINDHI COLONY,UJJAIN,,M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456010 FOLIOA000627 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMCHANDRA JOSHI KANHIYALALJI 107 ALAKHDHAM NAGAR,UJJAIN M P,,INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456010 FOLIOR000681 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

SUGANIBAI P KRISHNANI PARASRAM 168 B SINDHI COLONY UJJAIN,BESIDELAL BUILDING,,INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456010 FOLIOS000803 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

R NATARAJAN IYER RAMASAMY IYER A-64 MACHNA COLONY,SHIVAJI NAGAR,BHOPAL 462016,BHOPALINDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462016 FOLIOR000531 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ARUN DESHMUKH R N DESHMUKH QUARTER -1D STREET 9,SECTOR 8 BHILAINAGAR,DIST DURG MP 490006,M PINDIA MADHYA PRADESH DURG 490006 FOLIOA001599 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

CHANDRIKA THOSANI PRAFULCHANDRA THOSANI 20 CIVIL CENTRE,P O BHILAI (M P),,M PINDIA MADHYA PRADESH DURG 490006 FOLIOC001519 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

CHHAYA DESHMUKH A R DESHMUKH QUARTER 1D STREET 9,SECTOR 8 BHILAINAGAR,DIST DURG MP 490006,M PINDIA MADHYA PRADESH DURG 490006 FOLIOC001531 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

CHANDRIKA JAIN PRAFULCHANDRA JAIN 20 CIVIL CENTRE BHILAI,DIST DURG,,M PINDIA MADHYA PRADESH DURG 490006 FOLIOC001551 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

MANOJ JAIN N K JAIN 2D STREET 37 SECTOR,BHILAI,, INDIA MADHYA PRADESH DURG 490006 FOLIOM002060 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017



PRAFULCHANDRA THOSANI PARMANAND THOSANI 20 CIVIL CENTRE,P O BHILAI 490006 MP,,INDIA MADHYA PRADESH DURG 490006 FOLIOP001546 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJESH KUMAR SHAH C M SHAH 2D STREET,37 SECTOR 9,BHIALI,BHIALIINDIA MADHYA PRADESH DURG 490006 FOLIOR002134 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

PRAKASH D TIDKE D B TIDKE QR 1A ST-33 SEC-9,BHILAI,, INDIA MADHYA PRADESH DURG 490006 FOLIOX000268 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

GERTIE EDWARD SOPHER NA NA NA C/O V B DESAI,IST FLOOR CAMA BLDG,DALAL STREET FORT,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 FOLIOG001698 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

J RAJA RAMESH J SUBBAROW 66 BAZAR GATE STREET,3RD FLOOR FORT,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 FOLIOJ010083 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

KETAN ASHER VIJAYSINH ASHER 281 MAHENDRA CHAMBER,134/136 DR D N ROAD,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 FOLIOK001929 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

MAHESH TARACHAND THAKUR TARACHAND THAKUR 11/13 1ST FLOOR M K AMIN MARG,KING LANE BEHIND COUTRAL CAME,RA  ABOVE S B TAILORS FORT,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 FOLIOM001525 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

PRAKASH C PANDA NA NA NA WATT (B),C/O FLEET MAIL OFFICE,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 FOLIOP010428 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAKESH MEHTA GOVIND CHAND MEHTA C/O RAVI INVESTMENTS,304/305 RAVI BUILDING,189/191 D N ROAD,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 FOLIOR001631 2100 21000.00 27-DEC-2017

SAJJANRAJ B JAIN BHIKAAMCHAND C/O VORIDAS SOBHAJI & CO,58/60 MINT ROAD,CROSS LANE FORT,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 FOLIOS002072 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

ARUN MITTAL S S MITTAL ARUN TEXTILE,16 ANANT WADI 4TH FLOOR,DADI SETH AGIARY LANE KALBADEVI BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 FOLIOA001902 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

DINESH G SHETH GOVINDJI SHETH 52/58 BABU GENU ROAD,KALBADEVI ROAD,3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 54,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 FOLIOD001578 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

GEETA ASRANI PRAKASH C/O M/S KANYALAL KODUMAL,417/19 SHEIKH MEMON STREET,4TH FLR CHANDMANI CHAMBERS,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 FOLIOG000523 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

JAGDISH M DAVE MANGILAL DAVE 90 OLD HANUMAN LANE,GANPATI NIVAS 1ST FLOOR,KALBADEVI ROAD,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 FOLIOJ001542 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

KIRAN ASRANI PRAKASH C/O M/S KANYALAL KODUMAL,417/19 SHEIKH MEMON STREET,4TH FLR CHANDAMANI CHAMBERS,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 FOLIOK000570 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

KISHORE P JAIN PUKHRAJ R JAIN 60 CAVEL X LANE NO 31,3RD FLR BHAJI GALI,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 FOLIOK001882 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

MANSHALAL KUNDANMAL KUNDANMAL 30 CHANDRA MAHAL,2ND FLR THAKURDWAR 204,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 FOLIOM000586 750 7500.00 27-DEC-2017

MALTI L NANDWANI LALCHAND NANDWANI C/O OMTEX,163/165 TAMBACUWALA BLDG,DR VIEGAS STREET,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 FOLIOM001610 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

MANOJ V JAIN VORILAL JAIN MAHAVIR CABLES,SHOP NO 7 ESMAIL BLDG,33 PATHAK WADI LOHAR CHAWL,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 FOLIOM001693 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MADHU KHERIA SATYENDRA KHERIA C/O MOTI TEX,28/30 POPATWADI,KALBADEVI,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 FOLIOM001949 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

MADHURIKA P SHUKLA PRAVINBHAI 36 PAREKH NIWAS,GAZDAR STREET CHIRA BAZAR,IST FLOOR J S S ROAD,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 FOLIOM002123 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

PRADEEP NANDWANI RAMESHLAL NANDWANI C/O OMTEX,163/165 TAMBACUWALA BLDG,DR VIEGAS STREET,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 FOLIOP001597 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

PRAKASH ASRANI KANAYALAL 417/19 SHEIKH MEMON STREET,4TH FLR CHANDNANI CHAMBERS,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 FOLIOP010364 750 7500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHRIKANT B MALEKAR BHASKAR M M 318/E KAMAT BLDG J S S RD,THAKURDWAR,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 FOLIOS000264 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

SHYAM B MOTWANI BHUROMAL OMTEX 163/165 TAMBAKUWALA BLDG,DR VIEGAS STREET,BOMBAY 400002,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 FOLIOS001725 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

SAROJ SHARMA KAPIL C/O KHANNA BROS,68 IIND FLOOR,K K MARKET 156 ZAVERI BAZAR,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 FOLIOS003103 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VITHAL PARASHURAM VENGURLEKAR PARASHURAM ROOM-2 191B DR VIEGAS STREET,COVEL CROSS LANE-9,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 FOLIOV010036 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

VINAY CHANDRA MANILALSHAH MANILAL 61 MANGALDAS ROAD,BOMBAY,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 FOLIOV010130 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

ABDUL LATIF MUKADDAM ABDUL REHMAN 105 ERSKINE ROAD,1ST FLOOR,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 FOLIOA010006 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

AMRUTLAL P KAVEDIA PUKHRAJ NEW RAJUMANI TRANSPORT CORPN,14 CARNAC RD L T MARG,DHOBLE BHAVAN BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 FOLIOA010075 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

B B YADAV NA NA NA PATEL ROADWAYS P LTD,100 CHAKLA STREET PATEL HOUSE,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 FOLIOB010081 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

KHALID CHATAEWALA ABDUL KADER 260 YUSUF MAHERALI ROAD,BOMBAY 400003,,INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 FOLIOK001702 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MAZHAR F VOHRA FAROOQ ZENITH RUBBER & PLASTIC WORKS,57 RANGOON WALA BLDG 91,MOHAMEADALI ROAD,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 FOLIOM001563 700 7000.00 27-DEC-2017

NARENDRA RAMNIKLAL DAVE NA NA NA STANDARD BLDG NO 1 2ND FLOOR,126/130 V V CHANDAN STREET,MASJID BUNDER,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 FOLION001602 350 3500.00 27-DEC-2017

PRAVINABEN BIPIN MANEK BIPIN N NANEK 51 ABHISHEK,303/307 SAMUEL STREET,VADGADI,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 FOLIOP001603 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

PURUSHOTTAM PERMANAND NIRMEL PERMANAND 3RD FLR 58 BAPU KHOTE STREET,BOMBAY,,INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 FOLIOP010391 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUNIL S BHATIA S T BHATIA SHREE BALKRISHNA CHAMBERS,ROOM NO 40 GR FLR,1/4 ISSAJI STREET,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 FOLIOS003365 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

TASNEEM M BADSHAH MUNAJ AURA INVESTMENTS,156 RAUDAT TAHERA STREET,SAIFEE HOUSE ROOM NO 5,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 FOLIOT001616 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

ZUBAIDA J DHIYAN JANMOHD DHIYAN 152 KAMBEKAR ST,3RD FLOOR,BOMBAY 400003,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 FOLIOZ001508 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

ALKA M JAIN M K JAIN 410-A PANCHRATNA,OPERA HOUSE,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 FOLIOA001835 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

ATUL A SHAH AMULAKH S SHAH 70/H R B WADI,3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 16,KHETWADI 10 TH LANE,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 FOLIOA001937 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

ABDULKADER GORYAWALA ABDULHUSEIN 105 A PETER APPT,DR PETER DIAS RD,BVANDRA W BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 FOLIOA010185 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

D P BHATT P L BHATT PRASAD CHAMBERS COMPOUND,SOPARIWALA ESTATE D OFFICE NO 8,OPERA HOUSE TATA ROAD NO 1,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 FOLIOD001579 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

HARENDRA GHANSHYAMDAS GHANSHYAM BALKRISHNA NIWAS 2ND FL,SECOUND ANJARA POLE LANE,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 FOLIOH010018 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JASWANTIBEN DAMANIA MULCHAND 52/54 C P TANK RD 3RD FLOOR,BOMBAY,,INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 FOLIOJ010028 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MANGALA GANOO MANOHAR 28/54 SHANTARAM CHAWL 1ST FLR,TATYA GHARPURE PATH GIRGAUM,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 FOLIOM000572 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

MAHENDRA JAIN S L JAIN 410-A PANCHRATNA,OPERA HOUSE,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 FOLIOM001809 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017MAHENDRA JAIN S L JAIN 410-A PANCHRATNA,OPERA HOUSE,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 FOLIOM001809 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

PRAFUL JANGLA VAMANRAI 27 SHVEENATH CHS LTD,2ND PANJARPOLE LANE 1ST FLR,RM NO 14 C P TANK RD,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 FOLIOP001814 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJESH B SHARMA BHAGWANDAS SHARMA 17 SUDAMA SADAN 3RD FL,1ST PANJRA POLE ST,C  P TANK ROAD,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 FOLIOR002010 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

SHOBHA S ERAKULAM SUDHAKARAN S 410/A PANCHRATNA,OPERA HOUSE,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 FOLIOS002082 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

CHERAG RAMAKRISHNAN S M RAMAKRISHNAN 507 PUSHPA BHAVAN,OPP STRAND CINEMA COLABA,BOMBAY 400005,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400005 FOLIOC001546 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

DALJIT SINGH SWARN SINGH DALJIT SINGH CHELP,Q NO R618 A NAVY NAGAR COLABA,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400005 FOLIOD001803 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

GOVIND KUMR SRIVASTAVA S K SRIVASTAVA N-9 NOFRA,NAVYNAGAR,COLABA BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400005 FOLIOG001610 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

KATY EDULJI DORABJI SCHEHERAZADE FLAT NO 5,GROUND FLOOR,ARTHUR BUNDER RD COLABA,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400005 FOLIOK001509 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

LAWRENCE MICHAEL D COSTA HILARY B-15 SEA LORD,,CUFFE PARADE,COLABA BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400005 FOLIOL010020 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

PARAMJIT KAUR KASHMIR SINGH C/O DALJIT SINGH CHELP,Q NO R 6/8 A NAVY NAGAR COLABA,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400005 FOLIOP001934 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

REX GONSALVES HOSPICIO GONSALVES 42 PERSEPOLIS,100 CUFFE PARADE,BOMBAY 400005,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400005 FOLIOR001617 750 7500.00 27-DEC-2017

GULNAAZ F PATEL FEROZE N PATEL GULSHAN,5TH FLOOR 3RD PASTA LANE,COLABA,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400005 FOLIOX000704 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

EROZE SORAB WADIA SORAB FLAT-11 3RD FLR CAPRI,MANAV MANDIR RD MALABAR HILL,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400006 FOLIOF010007 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MANIKANT INV AND FINC PVT NA NA NA 25 NIRAJ,70 WALKESHWAR ROAD,BOMBAY 400006,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400006 FOLIOM001559 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

HITESHKUMAR D RATNAGRAHI DHIRAJLAL C RATHAGRAHI GITA B/58 6TH FLOOR,PANDITA RAMABAI ROAD,GAMDEVI BOMBAY 400007,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 FOLIOH001549 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RIMA SHAIKH NA NA NA WALLSTREET FINANCE LTD,21 LAKOZA MAMSION,CHOPATTY SEAFACE,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 FOLIOR000019 1000 10000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJEEV C PATEL CHINUBHAI T PATEL 63 A BLOCK NAVYUG NIVAS,6TH FLOOR 167 DR D B MARG,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 FOLIOR002046 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

SALOME PINTO STAN PINTO 6 KHILCHI TERRACE,KHURSHETJI RANA STREET,GRANT ROAD BOMBAY 400007,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 FOLIOS001662 75 750.00 27-DEC-2017

SELTZER PINTO STAN PINTO 6 KHILCHI TERRACE,KHURSHETJI RANA STREET,GRANT ROAD BOMBAY 400007,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 FOLIOS001665 75 750.00 27-DEC-2017

SALOME PINTO STAN PINTO 6 KHILCHI TERRACE,KHURSHETJI RANA STREET,GRANT ROAD BOMBAY 400007,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 FOLIOS001928 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

DARSHAN BIJUR SHARAD D-1 ANANDSHRAM,PROCTOR ROAD,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 FOLIOX002342 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

GOPIKA RAIKAR DR GOPALKRISHNA C/O DR S G PATEL,1ST FLR BAIG MANSION ABOVE ISLAM CLUB,CHOWPATTY SEA FACE BABULNATH,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 FOLIOX002985 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PRAVIN HARGOVINDDAS BAGARIA NA NA NA 13/34 NAVJIVAN SOCIETY,LAMINGTON ROAD,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400008 FOLIOP010363 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

SYED AHAMID ABDUL GANI A HAMID 108/114 MUKHTAR MANZIL,3RD FLR ROOM-33 SHAIKH BURHAN,Q STREET BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400008 FOLIOS010102 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

DEVEN J MEHTA JITENDRA B-66, JOSHI CHAMBERS,GR. FLOOR, AHMEDABAD ST.,CARNAC BUNDER, MASJID EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 FOLIOD001852 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

HARI KESHAV MOHITE KESHAV 113 DOSHI CHAMBERS,POONA STREET DANABUNDER,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 FOLIOH010031 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

KASSAMALI IBRAHIM MERCHANT IBRAHIM MERCHANT 155 S V PATEL ROAD,III FLOOR A BLOCK,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 FOLIOK001877 350 3500.00 27-DEC-2017

MILAN ROADLINES NA NA NA 309 DEV KRUPA,RAICHUR STREET,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 FOLIOM010046 750 7500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMAN SINGH RATAN L-8/10 JAL RATAN DEEP SOC,BANGUR NAGAR,GOREGAON WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 FOLIOR001898 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

ROADKING CARRIERS NA NA NA 15 MASJID SIDING ROAD,OPP PRINCESS DOCKS,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 FOLIOR010050 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SOBHASH ARORA BHAGWANDAS C/O KAUSHAL TRANSPORT CO,88/89 SURAT ST SURAT SADAN,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 FOLIOS000608 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHAIKH MOHD KHALID MOHD ILYES 203 ZOHRA MANZIL,3RD FLR S V P ROAD,DONGRI BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 FOLIOS003109 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUNILKUMAR MANCHANDA SURAJ PRAKASH ROADLINES P LTD,ELDEE CHAMBERS 2ND FLR,3RD BROACH ST BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 FOLIOS010112 750 7500.00 27-DEC-2017

TRILOK SINGH H LAMBA HARBANS NEW GOOD WILL TRANSPORT CARR.,2 NOORANI MANZIL 16 NAVROJI,HILL ROAD BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 FOLIOT000525 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

TOHID GAFFAR GODIL GAFFAR U GODIL YASHICA PLASTIC,48-TANDEL ST N DONGRI,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 FOLIOT001587 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

SHIRAJ MERCHANT MOHD ALI C/28 SHERIAR BAYE,4TH FLOOR J J ROAD,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 FOLIOX000689 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

YAGNESH SANGHRAJKA MAHENDRA 505 ABHAY STEEL HOUSE,22 BARODA ST,IRON MKT,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 FOLIOY001540 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

YOGESH SANGHRAJKA MAHENDRA 505 ABHAY STEEL HOUSE,22 BARODA ST IRON MKT,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 FOLIOY001542 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017



MOHAMMED JAVED ABDUL RASHID FLAT NO 5 2ND FLOOR,NAJOO MANSION,NAWAB TANK ROAD MAZGAON,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400010 FOLIOM001587 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

SANTOSH DATTATRAY PAWASKAR DATTATRAY SAKHARAM PAWASKAR BHUVNESHWAR BLDG ROOM NO 8,DR VIJAYKUMAR VALIMBE MARG,PAREL VILLAGE,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400012 FOLIOS003293 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

GANPAT VITHOBA PHALKE V G PHALKE ROOM NO 10 RAJGAD CURREY RD,PALAV MARG,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400013 FOLIOG000208 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

INDU CHATURVEDI B K CHATURVEDI A-201 ABHISHEK,SPRING MILL COMPOUND NAIGAUM,DADAR EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 FOLIOI001516 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

KASHMIRA A ICHHAPORIA ADI ICHHAPORIA 646 GAI BUILDING,KHAREGHAT ROAD,PARSEE COLONY DADAR,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 FOLIOK001738 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NEELAM SABHARWAL A K SABHARWAL 4/11 C RLY OFFICERS FLATS,DADAR EAST,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 FOLION001832 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

PRATIBHA D VAIUDE DAYANATH C/O PRAVIN D PITALE,EMPRESS MAHAL C-2,DADAR T T,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 FOLIOX001795 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

PRASAD BHALACHANDRA 169-A MAYUR NIVAS,DR AMBEDKAR ROAD,DADAR,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 FOLIOX002673 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

KUMUDAKAR RAGHUNATH NAIK RAGHUNATH USHA BAHAR HOUSING SOC,BLOCK 3 D G MAHAL,SEVRI BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400015 FOLIOK000511 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

REYNA P PEREIRA NA NA NA NEW LABOUR CAMP WARD 4,BLOCK 3 ROM 12 SEWRI,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400015 FOLIOR000042 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHIROLE MARUTI TUKARAM TUKARAM 3/39 BAHARI BLDGE JAKENIYA,BANDAR ROAD,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400015 FOLIOS000255 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

KUNTI GULABANI HAKUMATRAI 12 MARTIN LUL BLDG,2ND FLOOR SITLADEVI TEMPLE ROAD,MAHIM BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400016 FOLIOK001781 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

K SATISH RAO GANAPTHI RAO JAYA KUTIR 2ND FLOOR,50 JAIKALWADI MAHIM,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400016 FOLIOK010043 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MANILAL PREMCHAND SHAH PREMCHADN R SHAH 9 MARTIN LEUS BUILDING,SHEETALADEVI TEMPLE ROAD,MAHIM BOMBAY 400016,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400016 FOLIOM001652 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RANJANA MURARI DHINGREJA MURARI 306 WOODLAND APPT,SOONAWALA AGIARY LANE,MAHIM BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400016 FOLIOR001930 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

USHA SUNDARESAN PILLAI P SUNDARESAN PILLAI BLOCK NO ROOM F/12,TRANSIT CAMP,DHARAVI,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400017 FOLIOX002675 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

DEEPAK B MEHTA BHOGILAL MEHTA 1002 MID TOWN APT,CAMPA COLA COMPD,B G KHER MARG WORLI NAKA,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400018 FOLIOD001643 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

C O KRISHNA IYER C N O IYER NO 4 OM BLDG,OPP INDIAN GYMKHANA  GROUND,MATUNGA BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400019 FOLIOC001637 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

DILIP J JOSHI JAGDISH 106/5 SADHANA BUILDING,TELANG ROAD,MATUNGA C R,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400019 FOLIOD001849 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

LAKSHMY RAMASWAMY T V RAMASWAMY 17/215 LAMBA BLDG 2ND FLOOR,SIR BALACHANDRA ROAD,MATUNGA BOMBAY 19,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400019 FOLIOL001519 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMUNNI K MENON P K S MENON VIJAY,520/C H ADENWALLA ROAD,MATUNGA,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400019 FOLIOR001837 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

S R VEERARAGHAVANS V RAMASWAMY 2/18 BHUTA NIVAS,DR AMBEDKAR ROAD,MATUNGA BOMBAY 400019,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400019 FOLIOS001734 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

ASIM KUMAR BHATTACHARYA P C BHATTACHARYA WESTERN RAILWAY OFFICERS FLATS,NO A 11 I M C ROAD,CHURCHAGATE,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 FOLIOA002034 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

MANOJ SOPARKAR HARIANT S K INVESTMENT,407 JOLLY BHAVAN 2,7 NEW MARINE LINE,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 FOLIOM001937 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

MANDVI AGRO AND CREDITLTD NA NA NA 108 MAKER CHAMBERS-V,221 NARIMAN POINT,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 FOLIOF000506 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

MOTI ELECTRIC INDUSTRIESLTD NA NA NA MOTI ELECTRIC INDUSTRIES LTD,402 DALAMAL TOWERS,211 NARIMAN POINT,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 FOLIOM001544 1900 19000.00 27-DEC-2017

MOTI ELECTRIC INDUSTRIESLTD NA NA NA 402 DALAMAL TOWERS,211 NARIMAN POINT,BOMBAY 400021,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 FOLIOM001564 1600 16000.00 27-DEC-2017

M NAJEEM MAHOMMED NOOHU NAAZ INVESTMENT,405 TULSIANI CHAMBERS,NARIMAN POINT,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 FOLIOM001873 650 6500.00 27-DEC-2017

M NAZEER MAHOMMED NOOHU NAAZ INVESTMENT,405 TULSIANI CHAMBERS,NARIMAN POINT,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 FOLIOM001874 550 5500.00 27-DEC-2017

MOHAMMED NAJEEM NAJEEM NAAZ INVESTMENT,405 TULSIANI CHAMBERS,NARIMAN POINT,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 FOLIOM001891 800 8000.00 27-DEC-2017

PERMESHWAR FASHIONS NA NA NA 142 MAKER CHAMBERS-VI,13TH FLR NARIMAN POINT,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 FOLIOP010392 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

ROHIT SARAWAT CAPT R V SARAWAT C/O M/S KHANDELWAL FERRO ALLOYS LTD,20 NIRMAL NARIMAN POINT,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 FOLIOR002083 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

SANJEEV MITTAL V K MITTAL NAAZ INVESTMENT,405 TULSIANI CHAMBERS,NARIMAN POINT,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 FOLIOS003223 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

SANTOSH MITTAL V K MITTAL NAAZ INVESTMENT,405 TULSIANI CHAMBERS,NARIMAN POINT,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 FOLIOS003225 650 6500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHIKHA MITTAL V K MITTAL NAAZ INVESTMENT,405 TULSIANI CHAMBERS,NARIMAN POINT,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 FOLIOS003233 400 4000.00 27-DEC-2017

S S SANDHU S SANDHU STATE BANK OF PATIALA,ATLANIA NARIMAN POINT,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 FOLIOS010143 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VIJAY KUMAR CHANDRASHEKAR IYER 1405 SILVERLINE MAKER CHAMBER,V NARIMAN POINT,BOMBAY 400021,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 FOLIOV001584 525 5250.00 27-DEC-2017

DEEPTI SAXENA NA NA NA W/O SUDHIR SAKSENA,COMMERZBANK AG 12 B FREE PRESS HOUSE,FREE PRESS JOURNAL ROAD NARIMAN POINT,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 FOLIOX003337 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

KAMALADEVI HARBAJAN SINGH OBEROI NA NA NA BLDG NO 6 FLAT NO 146,HASARA CO OP HSG SOCY LTD,SION CHUNNABHATTI,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 FOLIOK001502 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PRAVIN KALE NA NA NA B-5 SUYOG SION (EAST),BOMBAY,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 FOLIOP000001 15 150.00 27-DEC-2017

RANDHIR KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA R NO.23,RAJESH VILLA,N S MANKIKAR MARG,OPP.SION TALAV,SION,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 FOLIOR002148 750 7500.00 27-DEC-2017

SANJAY ARVIND PATKAR ARVIND 10/130 SITA SADAN,SION WEST,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 FOLIOS000057 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

BHAVESH N SHAH N K SHAH 165/5 VARDHMAN NAGAR,JAIN SOCIETY,SION WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 FOLIOX000999 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

A S SESHAKUMAR A G SRINIVASA IYENGAR SESHA KUMAR,49(B) RAJA BHADUR COMPOUND,32 BOMBAY SAMACHAR MARG FORT,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 FOLIOA001670 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

DIMPLE B ASHER BHARIT BHAI M/S BHUSHAN VIPINCHANDRA,1213 STOCK EXCHANGE TOWER,DALAL STREET FORT,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 FOLIOD001749 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

FIRDOSHALI KARACHIWALLA SULEMAN RAJGIRI CHAMBERS 12/14,S BO ROAD 4TH FLOOR,OPP OLD C HOUSE BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 FOLIOF000011 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

JAYANTILAL S LIMBACHIYA SHAMBHULAL ATUL INVESTMENT PVT LTD,DALAL STREET,BOMBAY 400023,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 FOLIOJ001587 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017JAYANTILAL S LIMBACHIYA SHAMBHULAL ATUL INVESTMENT PVT LTD,DALAL STREET,BOMBAY 400023,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 FOLIOJ001587 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

L N MAHESHWARI SHIV DAYALJI SHASHI INVESTMENT,BHUPEN CHAMBERS 2ND FLOOR,ROOM NO 42 DALAL STREET FORT,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 FOLIOL001599 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

POONAM GUPTA KANWARI JAIN GUPTA 10 HIND RAJASTHAN CHAMBER,4TH FLOOR 6 OCK LANE,FORT BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 FOLIOP001886 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

PANKAJ ISHWARLAL KAPADIA ISHWARLAL KAPADIA 1003&1021 STOCK EXCH TOWER,10 TH FLR DALAL ST,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 FOLIOP001903 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

PRAGYA CAPITAL SERVICES PVTLTD NA NA NA BANDUKWALA BLDG GROUND FLOOR,BRITISH HOTEL LANE,BOMBAY SAMACHAR MARG FORT,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 FOLIOP001973 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

RABINDRA SINGH LATE RAM BANARAS SINGH C 11/RR BUSINESS SERVICE CENTRE,STATE BANK BLDG ANNEXE,1ST FLR BANK ST FORT,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 FOLIOR001996 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

SHANKAR N V K KESHOR N V C/O S S K I 3 A KHATAU BLDG,A D MODI MARG,FORT BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 FOLIOS003216 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

SANKARAN P N P N NAMBUDEN PAD UDAY S KOTAK,A-1 ENGINEERS PREMISES,93-95 BOMBAY SAMACHAR MARG FORT,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 FOLIOS003224 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUNIL LUNAWAT AMAR CHAND LUNAWAT S P INVESTMENTS,1214 12TH FLOOR STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG,DALAL STREET FORT,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 FOLIOS003275 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

SUJAL C SHAH CHANDRAKANT SHAH 37-41 ULTIMATE BUSINESS CENTRE,111-A M G ROAD,FORT,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 FOLIOS003521 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

VK D KUMAR V K NAYAR G SON NDA,PO KWASLA,PUNE 400023,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 FOLIOV001642 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MARUTI LAKSHMANRAO MUDUR NA NA NA 1/4 GURUDEO CO-OP SOCIETY,HATISKAR MARG,PRABHADEVI SEA BEACH,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 FOLIOM001524 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

PRIYA NARSIAN PARMESHWAR A-11 OCEAN GOLD APTS,TWIN TOWNS LANE,PRABHADEVI,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 FOLIOP001709 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

R V N MOORTHY R N V RAMAN L G BALAKRISHNAN & BROS LTD,216-A DR A B ROAD WORLI,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 FOLIOR000575 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

R RADHAKRISHANANR RAMANATHAN 209 VARDHAMAN CHAMBERS,17 CAWASJI PATEL STREET,FORT MUMBAI,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 FOLIOR010066 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

GAYATRI SHUKLA S N SHUKLA A 24 INCOME TAX OFFICER'S COLONY,PEDDAR RD,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 FOLIOG001612 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

HARENDRA S MATHUR S MATHUR D-19 INCOME TAX FLATS,PEDDAR ROAD,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 FOLIOH001615 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

SARLA H MATHUR H S MATHUR D-19 INCOME TAX FLATS,PEDDAR ROAD,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 FOLIOS003014 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

WAMAN MANE KESHAV MANE ROOM NO 70 94/I,MUNICIPAL CHAWL,TARDEO BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 FOLIOW000201 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SATISH CHAUDHRY DAYAKRISHAN 4/3 INDIA HOUSE KEPIPS,CORNER,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 FOLIOX000746 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

KUNDA MAYEKAR SATISH MAYEKAR DINATH SMRUTI 1ST FLOOR,BLOCK NO 3 K W CHITALE PATH,DADAR BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400028 FOLIOK000027 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SITARAM RAGHO NIKAM RAGHO DHOKOO NIKAM 105 SARVODAYA BLDG,GOKHALE ROAD (S),DADAR WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400028 FOLIOS001793 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

SHAIVALINI SAMEER GUPTE SAMEER G GUPTE 64 VAIBHAV APTS,S K BOLE RD,DADAR BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400028 FOLIOS003260 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

SHASHANK B JOSHI BHALCHANDRA SURYAKALA BUVAN SAWARKAR MARG,SHIVAJI PARK DADAR,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400028 FOLIOS010098 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VALLABHDAS PAREKH RASIKLAL PATIL TERRACE M C JAWLE MARG,2ND FLR ROOM-15 DADAR,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400028 FOLIOV010053 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

SARITA GUPTA NA NA NA NAAZ INVESTMENT,405 TULSANI CHAMBERS,NARIMAN POINT,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400029 FOLIOS003226 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

MAXIE E REBELLO VIRGILLO BEBELLO A-3 MADHAV NAGAR,WADALA,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400031 FOLIOX002547 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BHIKHOO DARABSHAH FITTER DARABSHAH 3-E BLOCK GINWALLA BUILDING,CAPTAIN COLONY GROUND FLOOR,TARDEO BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400034 FOLIOB000025 900 9000.00 27-DEC-2017

JANARDAN CHANDARKAR SHIVRAM 9/4 ARY NAGAR,TARDEO,MUMBAI,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400034 FOLIOJ001773 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

PAYAL AGARWAL B L AGARWAL C/O B L CONSULTANCY & SERVICES,227/228 ARUN CHAMBER,TARDEO ROAD,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400034 FOLIOP001810 350 3500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHIVKUMAR RAJGARHIA SHYAMLAL RAJGARHIA 407 ARUN CHAMBERS,TARDEO ROAD,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400034 FOLIOS002067 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

VIJAY SADASHIV KHAMKER SADASHIV 501/G 2 KRANTI NAGAR,TARDEO ARTHUR ROAD,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400034 FOLIOV000570 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ANILKUMAR LODHA JATANMAL LODHA 107/C ANAND NAGAR,FORJETT STREET,TARDEO BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400036 FOLIOA001844 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

ASHOK KUMAR LODHA JATANMAL LODHA 107/C ANAND NAGAR,FORJETT STREET,TARDEO BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400036 FOLIOA001857 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

MAINA DEVI POONAMCHAND JAIN 107/C ANAND NAGAR,FORJETT STREET,TARDEO BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400036 FOLIOM001814 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

NILESH GAJANAN KULKARNI SAJANAN FLAT-1296 BLOCK-35 SECTOR-7,POST ANTOP HILL,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400037 FOLION000548 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

GROWELL CREDIT AND SECURITIES PLTD NA NA NA 18 PILANMAL BUILDING,12/14 VAJU KOTAK MARG,BALLARD ESTATE,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400038 FOLIOG001641 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

PURNIMA ANIL SALGAOLAR ANIL MACKINNON BLDG PB-10110,BALLARD ESTATE,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400038 FOLIOP010393 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017



CHARANJIT LAL KHANNA MELARAM B-15 AASHIT APARTMENT,35-B STANBURG ESTATE,JUHU KOLIWADA ROAD JUHU,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400049 FOLIOC000013 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

TARUN GOEL ARUN GOEL 5 EVA 29 JUHU ROAD,SANTACRUZ WEST,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400049 FOLIOT001584 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

V RAMASWAMY N VENKITACHALAM 1/6 ONGC FLATS NEW JVPD,NEAR IRLA,MASJID N S ROAD JUHU,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400049 FOLIOV001529 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

K SHIVAPRASAD HEGDE K P BHOJA SHETTY 1 JAYANTI NIWAS,JUHU CHURCH RD,,INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400049 FOLIOX000782 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

AVINASH PARSHARAM DANGLE PARSHARAM DANGLE 32 REGENCY,NEXT TO NANDI CINEMA BANDRA W,BOMBAY 400050,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 FOLIOA001580 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

ARUN AGRAWAL S L AGRAWAL 103 HILLA APARTMENTS,53-A HILL ROAD,BANDRA WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 FOLIOA002037 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

ARUN KHANDELWAL BAJRANGLAL KHANDELWAL HIG COMPLEX,BLDG NO 12 FLAT NO 71,BANDRA RECLAMATION BANDRA W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 FOLIOA002090 1500 15000.00 27-DEC-2017

DEBRA D SOUZA WARREN FERNANDES ANDRE FLAT NO 52,ST LEO'S RD,BANDRA MUMBAI,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 FOLIOD001850 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

JOSEPHINE FERNANDES NA NA NA ROCK CLIFF 4TH FLOOR,CARTER ROAD,BANDRA,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 FOLIOJ001607 1500 15000.00 27-DEC-2017

JOSEPHINE FERNANDES NA NA NA ROCK CLIFF 4TH FLOOR,CARTER ROAD,BANDRA BOMBAY 400050,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 FOLIOJ001622 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

JOSEPH PRABHU FRANCIS 37 REBELLO HOUSE,HILL ROAD BANDRA,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 FOLIOJ010091 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

M A S KHAN NA NA NA 502, TIDWAYS, 121 ST JOHN,BAPTIST ROAD,,BANDRA (WEST),MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 FOLIOM002164 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

PRADHYUMAN M BHAGAT MADHUSUDAN 206 ROSE CASTLE,289 BAZAR ROAD,BEHIND MINI APPARTMENT BANDRA (WEST),BANDRA (WEST)INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 FOLIOP001786 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

R RANGARAJAN B RAMASWAMI C/O.WALL STREET FINANCE LTD.,,52, NATASHA,,HILL ROAD, BANDRA WEST,,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 FOLIOR000661 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

RUSTOM CAWAS DALAL CAWAS HIRJIBHOY DALAL 11 - B QUEENS APTS,59 PALI HILL,BANDRA,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 FOLIOR001737 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

SAMIRA MERCHANT AMIN M MERCHANT MARISA FLAT NO 4,64 DMONTE PARK ROAD,BANDRA W BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 FOLIOS003252 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

TULSIDAS DANDUMAL KATARA DANDUMAL 61-B LAND BREEZE,52 PALI HILL BANDRA,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 FOLIOT000028 2250 22500.00 27-DEC-2017

VILAS SHANKAR AREKAR SHANKAR AREKAR 32 REGENCY,NEXT TO NANDI CINEMA,BANDRA WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 FOLIOV001561 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

MARIA VALLES EDMONO OSWALD FRANCIS ELOORD 168 KANTHWADI SCHEME,CONVENT ROAD,BANDRA,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 FOLIOX002593 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MARIA VALLES EDMOND OSWALD FRANCIS ELOORD 168 KANTHWADI SCHEME,CONVENT ROAD,BANDRA,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 FOLIOX002594 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ELIZABETH FERNANDES EDMOND OSWALD FRANCIS ELDORADO 168 KANTHWADI,SCHEME CONVENT ROAD,BANDRA,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 FOLIOX002635 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

CHANDRASEKHARC RAO CHITAMBARESH D-34/318 M I G COLONY,BANDRA E,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400051 FOLIOC000225 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

GOPICHAND CHANGWANI KISHINCHAND 133/1 FOUTAIN HEAD,S V ROAD,KHAR,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400052 FOLIOG001685 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

HAIROONISA AKBARAL NA NA NA HOUSE NO 71 DANDA P O KHAR,,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400052 FOLIOK000701 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MANISHA JANAKRAI BUCH JANAKRAI 337 SURESH VITHAL VILLA,F NO 3 GR FLR 12 RD,KHAR BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400052 FOLIOM000691 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

RASIKBALA J BUCH JANAKRAI M BUCH 337 SURESH VITHAL VILLA,12TH ROAD KHAR,BOMBAY 400052,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400052 FOLIOR001677 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

V SIVARAMAKRISHNANKRISHNAN PLOT NO 545,3RD FLOOR,KHAR WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400052 FOLIOS000574 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

SANDHYA GUPTE HARSHAL GUPTE 10 YAMUNA BHAVAN,AHIMSA MARG,KHAR WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400052 FOLIOS001861 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

AJIT JOSHI GURUNATH D JOSHI 103 ASHWINI,SAMARTH NAGAR,OFF J P ROAD ANDHERI W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 FOLIOA001999 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

AJIT JOSHI GURUNATH D JOSHI 103 ASHWINI,SAMARTH NAGAR,OFF J P ROAD ANDHERI W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 FOLIOA002005 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

ANASUYA ISHWARLAL RATHOD ISHWARLAL HIRALAL RATHOD MHADA PLOT 59/D-4,,ASHTAVINAYAK C.H.S.,,S V P ROAD, ANDHERI WEST,,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 FOLIOA002086 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

DHANSUKH KHIMJI SHETHIA KHIMJI SHETHIA 1A/703 GREEN ACRES,325 LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX,ANDHERI W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 FOLIOD001746 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

DEEPAK UMARSHI GADA UMARSHI TEJSHI GADA 4 BENZER,LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX,ANDHERI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 FOLIOD001760 1050 10500.00 27-DEC-2017

ISHWARLAL HIRALAL RATHOD HIRALAL GOVINJI RATHOD MHADA PLOT 59/D-4,,ASHTAVINAYAK C.H.S.,,S V P ROAD, ANDHERI WEST,,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 FOLIOI001547 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

RABIA ABDULLA DALWAI NA NA NA B-1501-A OBEROI SKY GARDEN,CROSS ROAD LANE,LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX,ANDHERI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 DPID-CLID-IN30001110517991 1250 12500.00 27-DEC-2017

KAUSHIK A VORA ARVINDRAI C/302, MONTANA,LOKHANDWALA CROSS ROAD 2,ANDHERI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 FOLIOK002001 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

LACHMAN S WATWANI SHEWAKRAM 702 A MOTA MANSION 4TH CROSS LANE,LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX,ANDHERI W BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 FOLIOL001580 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

MEGASHARE NA NA NA 702 A MOTA MANSION,4TH CROSS LANE,LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX ANDHERI W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 FOLIOM002077 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

MANTRA PROPERTIES PVT LTD NA NA NA 102 RICHA ESTATE, 1ST FLOOR,,B-59, VEERA INDUSTRIAL ZONE,,OPP ANDHERI LINK ROAD, ANHDRI (E),MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 FOLIOM010244 7600 76000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMESH CHANDRA SINGHAL SHIVPRASAD SINGHAL 7/98 AZAD NAGAR,J P ROAD ANDHERI WEST BOMBAAY,,INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 FOLIOR001969 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

SULOCHANA S RAO SUDEV RAO BLDG 37 FLAT 31 MANISH NAGAR,4 BUNGLOWS VERSOVA,ANDHERI W BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 FOLIOS003087 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

SAROJ DHANSUKH SHETHIA DHANSUKH KHIMJI SHETHIA 1A/703 GREEN ACRES,325 LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX,ANDHERI W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 FOLIOS003502 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

SHAILENDRA NARAYAN KADAM NA NA NA 27/429, AZAD NAGAR-1,,J P ROAD, ANDHERI (WEST),,MUMBAI,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 FOLIOS003630 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

ZOPE DINESH H HEMRAJ K-321 TARAPORE TOWERS,NEW LINK ROAD OSHIWARA,ANDHERI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 FOLIOZ001516 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ALLIANCE CAPITAL TRUST PVTLTD NA NA NA 3 AMRIT BHAVAN,65-D LINKING ROAD,SANTACRUZ WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 FOLIOA001992 350 3500.00 27-DEC-2017

ATUL NARENDRA MADAN NARENDRA ATUL NARENDRA MADAN,21 SWATI 18C SAROJINI RD,SANTACRUZ W BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 FOLIOA010069 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

B G PRABHUAJGADNKARG B PRABHUJADNKAR 10, PALM VIEW,SAROJINI ROAD,SANTACRUZ WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 FOLIOB001835 400 4000.00 27-DEC-2017B G PRABHUAJGADNKARG B PRABHUJADNKAR 10, PALM VIEW,SAROJINI ROAD,SANTACRUZ WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 FOLIOB001835 400 4000.00 27-DEC-2017

B G PRABHUJADNKAR G B PRABHUAJGAONKAR 10, PALAM VIEW,SAROJINI ROAD,SANTACRUZ WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 FOLIOB001836 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

D T KOTHARI TRIBHOVANDAS ACHARAT BAG C/21,PHEROZ SHAH ROAD,SANTACRUZ WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 FOLIOD001637 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ASHMIRA SANYAM SHAH SANYAM 5 VASANT VILAS,ANDREWS ROAD,SANTACRUZ WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 FOLIOK000579 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

KIRIT KANTILAL DESAI KANTILAL 19 SAI DARSHAN APARTMENT,S V ROAD SANTACRUZ WEST,BOMBAY 400054,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 FOLIOK001684 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

KAMAL VRAJLAL PAREKH VRAJLAL 10 ABHAY S V ROAD,SANTACRUZ WEST,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 FOLIOK001739 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

MALVIKA KIRAN DESAI KIRAN 19 SAI DARSHAN APARTMENT,S V ROAD SANTACRUZ WEST,BOMBAY 400054,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 FOLIOM001736 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

RATAN N EDIBAM NARIMAN 7 CHADHA NIWAS NORTH AVENUE,SANTACRUZ W,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 FOLIOR000021 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

SANDHYA U NADKARNI UDAY M NADKARNI SAMRAT B/9 JUHU ROAD,SANTACRUZ WEST,BOMBAY 400054,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 FOLIOS001692 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

DIPIKA MAHUVARKER KANTILAL MAHUVARKER 13/281 JEEVAN KRANTI CHAITANYA NAGAR,VAKOLA BRIDGE,SANTACRUZ E BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400055 FOLIOD001724 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

DIPIKA MAHUVARKER KANTILAL MAHUVARKER 13/281 JEEVAN KRANTI,CHAITANYA NAGAR VAKOLA BRIDGE,SANTACRUZ E,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400055 FOLIOD001735 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

KUSUM SINGH SARJU PRASAD SINGH 13/281 JEEVAN KRANTI CHAITANYA NAGAR,UYAKOLA BRIDGE,SANTACRUZ EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400055 FOLIOK001807 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

KUSUM SINGH SARJU PRASAD SINGH 13/281 JEEVAN KRANTI,CHAITANYA NAGAR VAKOLA BRIDGE,SANTACRUZ EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400055 FOLIOK001821 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

OSCAR BARROS J R BARROS C-15 SILVER STRIPS,VAKOLA PIPELINE LANE,SANTACRUZ E,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400055 FOLIOO001522 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

PATRICK ALVARES NARAIN ALJARES C-10 ADARSH APTS,GOLIBAR LANE,SANTACRUZ E,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400055 FOLIOP001687 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

ANNAMLAI S SOLAIYAN FLAT-25 UMAIRIA CO-OP SOC,IRLA LANE VILE PARLE W,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400056 FOLIOA010068 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

DEEPAK DASHRATHLAL THAKAR DASHRATHLAL M THAKAR H-5 NAV PRABHAT SOC,HANUMAN ROAD,VILE PARLE E,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400057 FOLIOD001683 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

HASMUKH V SHAH NA NA NA TEJPAL ROAD,MANGAL VILLA ROOM NO 9,VILE PARLE E,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400057 FOLIOH001640 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

NILESH BHIKHALAL SHAH BHIKHALAL PRABHUGHAR,HANUMAN CROSS RD NO 2,VILE PARLE EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400057 FOLION001861 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUBHASH P PRABHUDESAI PREMNATH 20 RAVI KIRAN TEJPAL SCHEME,NO I VILE PARLE EAST,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400057 FOLIOS000262 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

VIREN N MANIAR NAVANITLAL NAGAR NIWAS,NEHRU RD VILE PARLE E,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400057 FOLIOV001661 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JAYANTI C SHAH CHAMPSIBHAI 4 VIRESHWAR VIHAR,TEJPAL ROAD,VILE PARLE EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400057 FOLIOX000993 750 7500.00 27-DEC-2017

MADHAV ANANT HARDIKAR ANANT DATTATRAY 2 GANGAKESHAV HSG STY,HANUMAN CROSS RD NO 1,VILE PARLE EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400057 FOLIOX002043 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ANIS AMIRALI CHARANIA AMIRALI J/421 SHEETAL BLDG,SEVEN BUNGLOWS,ANDHERI WEST BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 FOLIOA000242 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

DILEEP SHANKARRAO KADAM S D KADAM 205/B BHAIRAV APTS,OFF VEERA DESAI RD,ANDHERI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 FOLIOD001624 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MELANCIA SHAROON MAZARELLO WILSON HRUSHIKESH C/306 APNA GHAR,OFF J P ROAD ANDHERI W,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 FOLIOM000019 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MELANCIA SHARON MAZARELLO WILSON HRUSHIKESH C/306 APNA CHAR,OFF J P ROAD,ANDHERI W BOMABY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 FOLIOM010124 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NAJMUL HASAN SHAIKH GULAM HOUSSAIN 24 CEASOR ROAD,AMBOLI,ANDHERI BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 FOLION010287 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RONALD GOPALKRISHNA UCHIL GOPALKRISHNA A VAKIL 2/27 NEW TEXPROCIL HSG SOC,D N NAGAR ANDHERI W,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 FOLIOR001960 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

CAIN RPEREIRA PHILIP PEREIRA MANISH NAGAR J P ROAD,FOUR BUNGALOWS,ANDHERI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 FOLIOX002654 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

KHUBOO BANJAE BHARAT ACCORD A,402 LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX,ANDHERI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 FOLIOX002699 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RENU BANGAL BHARAT ACCORP A 402,LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX,ANDHERI,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 FOLIOX002701 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PERVEZ E DARUWALA ERUCHSHAW SWATI CO OP HSG SOC LTD,C D BARFIWALA MARG JUHU LANE,FLAT NO B/205 ANDHERI W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 FOLIOX002706 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

AYAZ ESSA THAVER ESSA J THAVER 401 SHANTI TOWER,MILITARY ROAD,MAROL ANDHERI EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400059 FOLIOA002003 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

GIRDARLAL CHATVERVEDI GOPALDAS 2/306 MANISH DARSHAN,J B NAGAR ANDHERI E,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400059 FOLIOG010035 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

AJAY MUKUND KHEDKAR MUKUND G KHEDKAR 26/2 POLICE OFFICERS COLONY,VERSOVA ANDHERI,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400061 FOLIOA001553 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

ZARINTAZ AMINMOHAMED BARDAI AMINMOHAMED 103 JUBILEE MANSION,JUBILEE ABAD BAUG YARI ROAD,VARSOVA ANDHERI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400061 FOLIOZ001511 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

AMIT MALIK SUBHASH MALIK 2B/26 VIHAR DARSHAN,GOREGAON WEST,BOMBAY 400062,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400062 FOLIOA001709 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017



NARESH SOMANI GOPAL DAS SOMANI 7 SHIVSADAN SIDHARTH NAGAR,ROAD NO 17 GOREGAON WEST,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400062 FOLION001817 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAKESH S BHATIA SHILKEHARI BHATIA 159/6,JAWAHARNAGAR,GOREGAON W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400062 FOLIOR001942 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJESH KOTHARI RAMNIWAS KOTHARI B/205 ADARSHLOK,17 SIDHARTH NAGAR,M G ROAD GOREGAON WEST BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400062 FOLIOR002031 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PRICILLA MACHADO JOHN MARK MACHADO M H B BLDG,2/103 SHANE GURUEE NAGAR,GOREGAON WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400062 FOLIOX001964 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

KAMBHAMPATI VIJAYALAKSHMI K JAGANNATH A1/73/503 SWAGAT CO OP HSG SOC,GOKULDHAM GOREGAON E,BOMBAY-63,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400063 FOLIOK001859 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

K VIJAYALAKSHMI K JAGANNATH A1/73 503 SWAGAT CHS,GOKULDHAM GOREGAON E,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400063 FOLIOK001888 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

K VIJAYALAKSHMI K JAGANNATH A1/73 503 SWAGAT CO OP HSG SOC,GOKULDHAM FILM CITY ROAD,GOREGAON E BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400063 FOLIOK001906 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

MANJU MITTAL RAVI MITTAL 1 A-403 SANDEEP SOCIETY,J P NAGAR GOREGAON,BOMBAY 400063,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400063 FOLIOM001730 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PRAKASH U SHENOY UPENDRA B/406 MINAXI APARTMENTS,GOKULDHAM,GOREGAON EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400063 FOLIOP001833 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

SURINDRA RAO SHINDE N K SHINDE D-12 NIRLON STAFF QTRS,NIRLON LIMITED,GOREGAON EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400063 FOLIOS001784 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

SUMAN JHAWAR DAMODAR C-51/B-202 GOKULDHAM,GOREGAON E,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400063 FOLIOS002089 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHANTHI NAIDU HEMAKANT 14 SHALIMAR ROLLING SHUTTER,SURVE IND EST,GOREGAON E,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400063 FOLIOX002779 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ASHOK PARMAR AMRUTLAL 8 JAY GOPAL CO-OP HSG SOC,LIBERTY GARDEN,MALAD WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 FOLIOA001548 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BANSIDHAR SANKARSETH SAMANT SANKAR 1/A/102 RAHUL APPT,MARVE ROAD MALAD W,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 FOLIOB000026 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

HAWABAI ABDULHAMID ZARIWALLA NA NA NA B NO I R NO 27 ZAKARIYA PATEL,COMPOUND 2ND FLR S V ROAD,MALAD W BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 FOLIOH000014 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

IRENE D SOUZA MARSHAL D SOUZA B 301 VEENANAGAR,S V ROAD MALAD W,BOMBAY 400064,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 FOLIOI001521 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

KUSUM MERCHANT KAPIL 1-B RAHUL APT,25 MARVE ROAD MALAD W,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 FOLIOK000034 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MAIMOONA ABDULHAMID ZARIWALLA ABDUL HAMID ZAKARIYA PATEL COMPOUND,B NO I R NO 27,S V ROAD MALAAD W BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 FOLIOM000015 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MULJIBHAI PATEL JIVABHAI G-3/1 SUNDER SANGAM CO HSG SOCY,SUNDER NAGAR,MALAD W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 FOLIOM010073 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

RIZWANA ISMAIL ZAKARIYA ISMAIL ZAKARIYA PATEL COMPOUND,R NO 25 2ND FLOOR S V ROAD,MALAD W BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 FOLIOR000024 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJ KISHORE K SHARMA KAMAL KISHORE SHARMA B-10 RN 1 BHADRAN NAGAR,BEHIND RAM MANDIR S V RD,MALAD WEST BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 FOLIOR001527 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

TRUPTI BHARAT PANDYA BHARAT K PANDYA E-1 14 3RD FLOOR,SUNDER NAGAR,S V ROAD MALAD E,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 FOLIOT001627 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

UPENDRA VRAJLAL SHAH VRAJLAL MANILAL SHAH B-703 BADRINATH APT,MISTRY LANE ADARSH DUGDHALAYA,MARVE RD MALAD W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 FOLIOU001557 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

VIJAY PARMAR AMRUTLAL 8 JAY GOPAL CO-OP HSG SOC,LIBERTY GARDEN MALAD W,BOMBAY 400064,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 FOLIOV001540 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

ISMAIL ZAKARIYA ZAKARIYA ZAKARIYN PATEL COMPOUND,R NO 25 2ND FLOOR,S V ROAD MALAD E,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 FOLIOX000691 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

GIRISH MUKUND AGASHE MUKUND D AGASHE D/15/14 DOODHSAGAR COOP HSG SOCIETY,CIBA RD,GOREGAON E BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400065 FOLIOG001645 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NAGANANDINI BALACHANDRAN G BALACHANDRAN 609-A, ASHOK TOWER,KULUPWADI ROAD,BORIVALI EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400066 FOLION001961 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

PADMA PRAVINCHANDRA VORA PRAVINCHANDRA D VORA 202 SAI ASHISH BLDG NO 2,D P RD ABOVE SIDDHI HOSPITAL,BORIWALI E,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400066 FOLIOP001869 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAVI MAHADEVI BHAT M A BHAT 102/2 GANGADHAR NAGAR,OPP HIGHWAY ROAD,BORIVLI EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400066 FOLIOR002181 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

ANAND ANCHAN NA NA NA 27/5 DAHANUKAR WADI,M G ROAD KANDIVALI W,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 FOLIOA000558 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ALKA SOMAIYA JAYESH F/25 SUMAN APARTMENT,SHANKAR LANE,KANDIVLI W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 FOLIOA001914 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

DHIRAJ KUNVARJI SAVLA KUNVARJI PATEL NAGAR H-105 M G ROAD,KANDIVALI W,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 FOLIOD010035 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

RANJIT KHANNA RAVINDER NATH KHANNA A/8 ABHILASHA APARTMENTS,MATHURADAS ROAD EXTN,KANDIVLI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 FOLIOR001707 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

AMIT K SHAH KANMLAL R SHAH HAPPY HOME OWNERS HSG SOC,C-7-203 DARSHAN,JASWANT SAWANT MARG DAHISAR W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400068 FOLIOA001918 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

C B USHA C S K VISWANATH B-401 LAKSHMI APTS,B/H ANAND NAGAR,DAHISAR EAST BOMBAY 400068,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400068 FOLIOC001543 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JAYESH MEHTA NEMCHAND MEHTA E/602 SHIVSHAKTI COMPLEX,S V ROAD,DAHISAR (EAST),MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400068 FOLIOJ001613 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

K SURESH NAIR U B K S N DUBE CHAWL NO 2 R NO 16,S N DUBE ROAD RAWALPADA,DAHISAR EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400068 FOLIOK000700 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

KPN KUTTY P K NAMBEESAN 202 B SATHYAM,OPP CORPORATION BANK,ANAND NAGAR DAHISAR E,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400068 FOLIOK001723 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

NARESH RATILAL SHAH RATILAL B/2 ADITYA PARK C S ROAD,DAHISAR EAST,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400068 FOLION001811 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

P PADMANABHA MALLYA P V MALLYA KAMAL APT 2 B 1ST FLOOR,W S RD DAHISAR E,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400068 FOLIOP001776 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VINODRAI RATILAL KANANI RATILAL HIRJI B/8 ADITYA PARK 1ST FLOOR,CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJI MARG,DAHISAR EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400068 FOLIOV001564 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

M P BAILOOR MOHAN P BAILOOR J 2 6 KALPITA ENCLAVE CO-OP HSG SOCIETY,S N ROAD OPP VIJAY NAGAR,SABHAGRIHA ANDHERI E,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400069 FOLIOM001789 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

MRUGANK PARANJAPE M PARANJAPE M/S KARAMCHAND CHUNILAL,7/C STERLING INDL ESTATE 2ND FLOOR,PARSI PANCHAYAT ROAD ANDHERI [E],MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400069 FOLIOM002082 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

LILLY TAURO ALPHONSO DR RAM MANOHAR LOHIA NAGAR,ABHINANDAN B-22 OFF LBS MARG,KURLA BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400070 FOLIOL010021 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MITHLESH KUMAR V DUGHA VED PRAKASH DUGHA 4/C-32 MADHUR,DR R M LOHIYA NAGAR,LBS MARG KURLA WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400070 FOLIOM001718 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUDHAKAR BHARAT PEDNEKAR BHARAT GOPAL SHETH CHAWL,1ST FLR ROOM-5 SHIWAJI CHOWK,N M RD KURLA BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400070 FOLIOS010099 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MELUIN TAURO ALPHONSO TAURO 1/B-22 LOHIA NAGAR,OFF L B S ROAD,KURLA WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400070 FOLIOX000834 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017MELUIN TAURO ALPHONSO TAURO 1/B-22 LOHIA NAGAR,OFF L B S ROAD,KURLA WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400070 FOLIOX000834 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

MAYROSE KARKADA TEJPAL KARKADA GREADO HOUSE 364,HALL ROAD,KURLA,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400070 FOLIOX001750 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JAIRAM VERMA S R VERMA RAMSON GARMENT CHAWL NO 10,KAMRAJ CHAWL SHELL COLONY ROAD,CHEMBUR E BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400071 FOLIOJ001761 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

K K SHANKAR KRISHAN NO 11, SUPRALINA,,11TH ROAD, CHEMBUR,,MUMBAI,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400071 FOLIOK001855 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NETAR SWROOP PURI L R PURI E-13 SARASWATI CO-OP HSG SOC,FLAT-100 N G ACHARYA MARG,CHEMBUR BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400071 FOLION010293 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SURENDRA RUDRA MADA RUDRA MADA FLAT NO A-1 GURUKRUPA TERRACE,NEAR BASANT PARK,CHEMBUR BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400071 FOLIOS010075 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

SHILPA SURYA RAO SURYA PRAKASH 182 BHANDARKAR BUNGLOW,1ST FLOOR 15TH ROAD,CHEMBUR,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400071 FOLIOS010259 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

HEMANTH V DHARMADAS V K DHARMDAS 51/1736 SUBHASH NAGAR,CHEMBUR,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400071 FOLIOX002242 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

BEEHURAM BERA NA NA NA PCS INDUSTRIES LTD,PLOT NO 4 PCS HOUSE,,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400072 FOLIOB001804 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

KAUSHALYA R DHOOT NA NA NA PCS INDUSTRIES LTD,PCS HOUSE B/H PHOTOPHONE,SAKINAKA ANDHERI EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400072 FOLIOX001960 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

KAVITA GUL TALREJA GUL TALREJA B-WING FLAT NO 502,TOLARAM APARTMENTS,CHEMBUR COLONY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400074 FOLIOK001616 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAVI BHAT K V RAMANAN 10C/10 NITYANAND BAUG,R C MARG,CHEMBUR BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400074 FOLIOR000243 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SAYEED ALI THOKAN ALI KADIR THOKAN 2/7 LAXMI COLONY,MAHUL ROAD R C MARG,CHEMBUR BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400074 FOLIOS003244 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUKES CHANDRA PAL JATINDRANATH 5/58 TYPE-III-A,R C F COLONY CHEMBUR,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400074 FOLIOS010137 750 7500.00 27-DEC-2017

HARESH THAKKER MADHAVJI 149/4095 SAI DHAM,NEW PANT NAGAR,V B  LANE EXTN GHATKOPAR E MUMBAI,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400075 FOLIOH001704 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

MURALI SIVASANKARAN 1/287 NEW ANAND BHAWAN CO OP SOCIETY,PANT NAGAR,GHATKOPAR EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400075 FOLIOM002111 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

SIVARAMAKRISHNAN RABINDRANATH M SIVARAMAKRISHNAN HOSTEL NO 9 ROOM NO 267,INDIAN INST OF TECHNOLOGY,POWAI BOMBAY 400076,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400076 FOLIOS001899 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ARUN MUNDHRA SHIVDAS MUNDHRA 5 KONARK CHANDRALOK,14B JETHABHAI LANE,GHATKOPAR E,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 FOLIOA002142 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

ARUN GAJANAN BHUTKAR GAJANAN 3/23 KANJUR CO-OP HSG SOCIETY,DATAR COLONY ROAD,BHANDUP (EAST) BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400078 FOLIOA010082 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

GANPAT KRISHNA BAPARDEKAR KRISHNA C/8 KAMAL NIWAS CO-OP HSG SOC,JAIDEV SINGH NAGAR QUARRY ROAD,BHANDUP W BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400078 FOLIOG010033 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

POPAT SARJRAO BHANDWALKAR SARJERAO NAIK WADI CHAWL-1 ROOM-2,SAMARTH NAGAR J M ROAD,BHANDUP,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400078 FOLIOP000588 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

AJAY ANANT TAWDE ANANT SHIVRAM TAWDE X 26/5 PIROJSHA NAGAR,VIKHROLI E,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400079 FOLIOA002004 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

RANDHIR SINOI NA NA NA R NO 136 R NO 2428,TAKKUR NAGAR,VIKHROLI,INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400079 FOLIOR000742 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ATUL PREMJI THAKKAR PREMJI THAKKAR 91 YOGESH BUILDING 2ND FLOOR,GANESH GAVADE RD,MULUND W BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 FOLIOA001893 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BRAHAN PAUL SHARMA NA NA NA C/O R C SHARMA & BROS,OCTROI CLEARING & FORWAR AGENT,MULUND BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 FOLIOB000523 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

DIPESH HIRALAL ZAVERI HIRALAL ZAVERI F/104 KAMAL APTS,HIRA NAGAR NAHUR ROAD,MULUND WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 FOLIOD010074 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

HARISH NARAINDAS SAPRU NARAINDAS 29 POONAM,B/H MUNCIPAL HOSPITAL,R P RD MULUND W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 FOLIOH001610 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

HEMAL H SHAH HASMUKHRAI D-2/005 SHITAL SUVADHI SHRAIYAS CO OP SO,SARVODAYA PARSWANATH NAGAR,NAHUR ROAD MULUND WEST BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 FOLIOH001638 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

JAYANT KASHINATH SHUKLA KASHINATH SHUKLA 11 HEMANT,OPP APNA BAZAR J N ROAD,MULUND W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 FOLIOJ001649 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

JAYSHREE H NAGDA HIREN 304 SEJAL APPARTMENT,SAROJINI NAIDU ROAD,MULUND BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 FOLIOJ010040 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

KALAVATHI V HEGDE VENKAPPA HEGDE NO 2 SHIVGIRI COOP S LTD,L B S MARG,OPP JHONSON MULUND WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 FOLIOK001584 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

KESHAVLAL P VAKHARIA PRAGJI B/2 SANJAY,L B S MARG,MULUND WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 FOLIOK001691 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

KETAN DHAMI RASIKLAL DHAMI 104-B KAMAL APPARTMENT,HIRA NAGAR NAHUR ROAD,MULUND W BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 FOLIOK001732 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

NAYANTARA MAHAJAN ASHOK MAHAJAN 403 D WING SWAPNA MAHAL,SWAPNA NAGRI,OFF BALRAJESWAR RD MULUND WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 FOLION001640 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NANDLAL BHATKAR MORARJI BHATKAR 43/1520 TILAK NAGAR,CHEMBUR,BOMBAY 400080,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 FOLION001676 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

NARENDRA DOSHI ANANDRAI 2 NAVIN JYOT BLDG,RAM RATAN TRIVEDI ROAD,MULUND W BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 FOLION010281 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

P RAVINDRAN MADHUSUDHAN NAMBIAR 24 ANUPAMA,SHIVRAM CO OP HSG SOCIETY,DEVIDAYAL ROAD MULUND W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 FOLIOP001847 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAVINDRAN P MADHUSUDAN NAMBIAR 24 ANUPAMA,SHIVAM CO OP HSG SOC,DEVIDAYAL RD MULUND W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 FOLIOR001947 2450 24500.00 27-DEC-2017



RAVINDRAN P MADHUSODAN NAMBIAR 24 ANUPAMA,SHIVRAM CO-OP HSG SOCIETY,DEVIDAYAL ROAD MULUND W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 FOLIOR001958 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SEETHALAKSHM IYER VENKATESAN 15 KAMAKSHI CO-OP HSG SOC LTD,DEVIDAYAL RD MULUND W,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 FOLIOS010107 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

V RAMAKRISHNAN K VENKATARAMAN 103-104B RAJA TOWERS,ASHA NAGAR P K CROSS ROAD,MULUND WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 FOLIOV001834 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

VENKATESAN IYER PARAMESWARA 15 KAMAKSHI CO-OP HSG SOC LTD,DEVIDAYAL RD MULUND W,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 FOLIOV010050 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NITIN R RATHOD RAJANIKANT RATHOD 28 EBNEZER,NAHUR ROAD,MULUND WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 FOLIOX002632 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JYOTSNA S PUROHIT SHASHIKANT 2 MANEESHA HSG SOCIETY,M PHULE MARG,GAVANPADA MULUND EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400081 FOLIOJ001595 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MAHESH RAMESH BHAGWAT RAMESH BHAGWAT G-1 GURUPUSHYAM RUTCO,OPP HOG SO GAWANPADA,MULUND E BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400081 FOLIOM001900 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ARJUN KUBAL KASHIRAM 173/5806 KANNAMWAR NAGAR-1,VIKHROLI EAST,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400083 FOLIOA000544 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHAMJI PREMJI KATARIA PREMJI KATARIA A-302 HITESH APARTMENT,GOVIND NAGAR ASALFA VILLAGE,GHATKOPAR W BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400084 FOLIOS002080 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ALOYSWS D SILVA NA NA NA F-18 BANSI VILLA AMRIT NAGAR,GHATKOPAR W,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 FOLIOA000556 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

CELINE D SILVA ALOYSIVS F-18 BANSI AMRUTNAGAR,GHATKOPAR W,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 FOLIOC010036 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JAYASREE K SHASHI MENON E/204 VIKRAM APARTMENT,NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE,GHATKOPAR W BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 FOLIOJ001700 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

JAYASREE MENON SHASHI MENON C/O E/204 VIKRAM APARTMENT,NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE,GHATKOPAR W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 FOLIOJ001702 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

MENON SHASHI C T VIKRAMAN C/O E/204 VIKRAM APARTMENT,NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE,GHATKOPAR WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 FOLIOM001957 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAGHVPATHI RAO RAMAKRISHNA RAO FLAT NO 702 4 E BLDG,DAMDDAR PARK,GHATKOPAR W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 FOLIOR001741 2100 21000.00 27-DEC-2017

SHASHI MENON C T VIKRAMAN C/O E/204 VIKRAM APARTMENT,NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE,GHATKOPAR W BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 FOLIOS003230 350 3500.00 27-DEC-2017

THELMA D SILVA NA NA NA F-18 BANSI VILLA AMRIT NAGAR,GHATKOPAR W,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 FOLIOT000524 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MAHESH BALUBHAI MODI BALUBHAI MODI LAXMI BHUWAN R NO 8,GANGAWADI,GHATKOPAR WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 FOLIOX002131 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

ASHOK V DABIR VISHNU N DABIR 6 D/501 DAMODAR PARK,L B S MARG,GHATKOPAR WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 FOLIOX003105 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUSHIL KUMAR NA NA NA 40-E SATYALAXMI CO.OP HSG.SOC.,PESTUM SAGAR CHEMBUR,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400089 FOLIOS000001 15 150.00 27-DEC-2017

SANJAY S KHATRI SANTUMAL N KHATRI BLDG NO 48/1728,TILAK NAGAR,CHEMBUR,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400089 FOLIOS003508 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

SANJAY KHATRI SANTUMAL KHATRI BLDG NO 48,ROOM NO 1728,TILAK NAGAR CHEMBUR,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400089 FOLIOS003546 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

SANTHA KAMALAKARAN KAMALAKARAN 50/1789 TILAK NAGAR,CHEMBUR,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400089 FOLIOS010073 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SESHAMBAL NA NA NA 27 BALLENA,CHEDDA NAGAR,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400089 FOLIOX003319 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ALBERT FERNANDES ANDREW J 3/19 JAL MANGAL DEEP,M G ROAD BANGUR NAGAR,GOREGAON W BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400090 FOLIOA000212 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BHALACHANDRA N SHETTI NEELAKANTH N SHETTI G4-14 JALAPADMA,BANGUR NAGAR,GOREGAON WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400090 FOLIOB001822 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

MOHINI ROHATGI JITENDRA KUMAR ROHATGI A/12 BRIJDHAM BLDG,BANGUR NAGAR,GOREGAON W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400090 FOLIOM001871 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAVINDRA S KADAM SIDDAPPA K/2/16 VISHNU MANDIR COOP HSG,BANGURNAGAR,GOREGAON WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400090 FOLIOR001679 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAVINDRA S KADAM SIDDAPPA K-2-16  VISHNU MANDIR,CO OP HSG SOC BANGURNAGR,GOREGAON WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400090 FOLIOR001788 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

DATTU VAKTE RAMCHANDRA 104 ANURAG APT,OPP PUNJAB & SIND BANK,VAZIRA NAKA BORIVALI W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400091 FOLIOD001674 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MANISH A SHAH ASHOK A\601 TULIP APRT,ROYAL COMPLEX,EKSAR ROAD BORIVALI W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400091 FOLIOM002084 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

NIRMALA KHANDELWAL M C KHANDELWAL B/306 EKSAR ROAD,BORIVLI,GWARI APT,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400091 FOLIOX002717 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

CHANDRASEKHER V SUVARNA V SUVARNA F-11 AKSHAYA CO-OP HSG SOC,JAY RAJ NAGAR VAZIRA NAKA,BORIVLI W BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 FOLIOC000536 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

DIVYESH RASIKLAL GANDHI RASIKLAL C/O  PARAG GANDHI,A-301 302 SUNDERDHAM,RAM BAUG LANE POISER BORIVALI W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 FOLIOD001548 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JADAVBHAI SAVJIBHAI PATEL SAVJIBHAI DHANJIBHAI PATEL D-28/404 YOGI NAGAR 4TH FLOOR,AKSAR ROAD,BORIVALI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 FOLIOJ001559 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

JIGNESH KANTILAL SHAH KANTILAL SHAH A 203 SAIKRUPA APT,B/H JAI SANTOSHI MAA NAGAR,L T ROAD BORIVALI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 FOLIOJ001620 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MATHUR KUNDAN PRAKASH BIRDHLAL MATHUR B-19 KAVITA APARTMENT,NATAKWALA LANE OFF S V RD,BORIWALI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 FOLIOM001637 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

VIPUL RASIKLAL NARECHANIA RASIKLAL POPATLAL NARECHANIA C/303 DWARKESH,L T ROAD,BORIVALI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 FOLIOV001791 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

MAHESH KUMAR DERASHRI P R DERASHRI FLAT NO 23 BLDG NO 30-B TAKSHILA,MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD,ANDHERI EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400093 FOLIOM010057 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJEN ASHOKKUMAR PATEL ASHOKKUMAR SURAJMAL PATEL A-34 VINEETA APT 3RD FLOOR,71 CHORDA A G LINK ROAD,ANDHERI EAST BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400093 FOLIOR001819 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

GLENN D CRUZ LANCY D CRUZ 58/2 70B APARTMENTS,SHERI PUNJAB COLONY,ANDHERI EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400093 FOLIOX002634 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BIHAI KHANDELWAL BABULAL KHANDELWAL FLAT NO 12,DWARKESH BUILDING,RANI SATI MARG MALAD (E),MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 FOLIOB001544 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

HARIVILAS C THAKUR CHUNILAL THAKUR B-408 SHREE RAM KUNJ,HAJI BAPU ROAD,MALAD EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 FOLIOH001543 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

JUDE LANCELOT BRODIE NA NA NA 103 UDHARAM HOUSE,SANTOSH NAGAR HILL ROAD,BANDRA WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 FOLIOJ001524 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

MEENA SHANKAR SWARMANDALI SHANKAR VISHNU SWARMANDALI 1 B-17 S B I STAFF QUARTERS8RAHEJA TOWN,MALAD E,BOMABY,BOMABYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 FOLIOM001835 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NARESH RATILAL DAVE RATILAL B/2 ADITYA PARK C S ROAD,11 PANNALAL TERRACE PT SOLICITOR ROAD,MALAD EAST BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 FOLION001812 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NIRANJAN B SHAH BABULAL 13 ESQULRE SADAN,SHIVAJI CHOWK 2ND FLOOR,MALAD EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 FOLION001936 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017NIRANJAN B SHAH BABULAL 13 ESQULRE SADAN,SHIVAJI CHOWK 2ND FLOOR,MALAD EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 FOLION001936 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAWAL AMIT YOGENDRA RAWAL YOGENDRA R 10 JAGATRAJ NIWAS BLDG,B/H POORNIMA HOTEL,KURAR VILLAGE MALAD E,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 FOLIOR001862 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SANGEETA MANKAME PRABHAT MANKAME B/24 PETHE NAGAR,KEDARMAL ROAD,MALAD E BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400097 FOLIOS002075 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

B T SEBASTIAN NA NA NA FLAT NO 52 GANNON DUNKERLY APTS,168 C S T ROAD,KALINA SANTA CRUZ E,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400098 FOLIOB000511 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JASMINE KURUVILLA V KURUVILLA FLAT NO 52 GANNON DUNKERLY APTS,168 C S T ROAD,KALINA SANTA CRUZ E,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400098 FOLIOJ000528 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

BRIJESH KUMAR ADHWARYU KASHI FLAT 601/A KANAKIA PARK 1,THAKUR COMPLEX W E HIGHWAY,KANDIVLI EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400101 FOLIOB000503 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

DEVBALA PURANIK RAJNIKANT PURANIK G-130 E-2 HIGHWAY PARK,THAKUR COMPLEX W E HIGHWAY,KANDIVALI EAST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400101 FOLIOD001731 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

DEENA CHHEDA BIPIN CHHEDA 10/31 SANGAM CO OPP HSG SOC,NEW LINK RD OSHIVARA,JOGESHWARI W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400102 FOLIOD001799 1000 10000.00 27-DEC-2017

ASHOK N KUMAR NARAYAN A/404 I C AASHIANA,I C COLONY,BORIVLI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400103 FOLIOA001677 900 9000.00 27-DEC-2017

C A NORUNHA AUGUSTINE FLAT NO 1/2 WILLIAM BERG,I C COLONY,BORIVLI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400103 FOLIOC001568 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

DAYA A KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 404/A I C AASHIANA,I C COLONY BORIVILI WEST,BOMBAY 400103,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400103 FOLIOD001514 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

EDGAR ARANHA EVARIST ARANHA B 301 ASHIANA,I C COLONY,BORIVALI W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400103 FOLIOE001521 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

JAYSHRI K M KAMAL B/303 JOS ROXYE,5TH CROSS ROAD I C COLONY,BORIVLI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400103 FOLIOJ001616 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

JOSEPH D SILVA GREGORY D SILVA 12 GAYLIFE C 24 JEEVAN,BIMA NAGAR BORIVLI WEST,BOMBAY,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400103 FOLIOJ001713 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NANCY PHILOMENA D SOUZA LANCY JOHN D SOUZA 617 RAJ TOWER D WING,I C COLONY BORIVLI WEST,BOMBAY 400103,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400103 FOLION001601 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

PARIKH J DIAS JOSEPH JOSEPH VILLA,I C COLONY MAIN RD,FLAT NO 102,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400103 FOLIOP001711 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RONALD CRASTO EVAS CRASTO 301/C ASHIANA D WING,I C COLONY,BORIVLI W,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400103 FOLIOR001948 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAVI SHANKER SHARMA NANDKISHORE 507 RAJ CASTLE,B WING I C COLONY,NR RAJTOWER BORIVLI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400103 FOLIOR010220 1350 13500.00 27-DEC-2017

WAMAN RAMCHANDRA 317 SEA GRACE JERI PALLI,HILL LINK ROAD,BORIVALI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400103 FOLIOX000752 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MURALEEDHARAN M A K S NAIR 303 SEA ROCK APT,I C COLONY,BORIVLI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400103 FOLIOX001755 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BERNABE E DSOUZA FRANKY L DSOUZA AJMAIN BUILDING,ROOM NO 3 2ND FLOOR,NEAR SUNNI CIRCLE 1ST RABODI,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400601 FOLIOB001521 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

BALJIT SINGH ANAND INDERSINGH C/O GOOD LUCK AUTO STORES,MAJIWADA THANA,,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400601 FOLIOB010028 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

BHASKAR RANADE NA NA NA 2B/12 BRINDABAN SOCIETY,NEAR SHREERANG CO-OP SOCIETY,THANE,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400601 FOLIOB010036 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

C K IBRAHIM C K K MOHMAD C/O PATEL ROADWAYS PVT LTD,OPP VIDYA PEETH,THANA,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400601 FOLIOC000578 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

CHANDRA KANT VASANT SALVI JOSEPH 7 SAJIT APARTMENTS,KADVA LANE THANE,,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400601 FOLIOC010025 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

HARPAL SING ANAND INDERSINGH C/O NEW WELCOME AUTOMOBILES,THANA,,INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400601 FOLIOH010028 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

KUIDEEP SINGH BAINS S DEDARSINGH C/O PATEL ROADWAYS PVT LTD,OPP VIDYA PEETH,THANA,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400601 FOLIOK000698 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

LUCKY STAR AUTO BEARINGWORKS NA NA NA 50-52 PUNJANI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,JUNCTION OF EASTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY,POKHRAN ROAD 1 KHOPAT THANE M.S.,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400601 FOLIOL010046 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

N RAJAN N RAJAN C/O SUDHIR TURE WORKS,KAILAS SERVICE STATION,S V RD THANA,INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400601 FOLION000597 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJARAN DESAI BALAJI SHRIRANG CO OP H SOC,CD 46-C/1,THANE,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400601 FOLIOR000684 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ARUNDHATI K MARATHE KAMLAKAR MARATHE 10 PRAJAKTA,BRAHMIN SOCIETY,NAUPADA THANE 400602,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602 FOLIOA001705 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

BHARATI SHRIDHAR NAIK SHRIDHAR NAIK 6 GANGAGIRI,RAVI COMPOUND,PANCHPAKHADI,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602 FOLIOB001505 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

KESHAV PRABHAKAR PITRE PRABHAKAR SHANKAR PITRE 14 LAUKIK SOCIETY,GOKHALE ROAD,NAUPADA THANE 400602,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602 FOLIOK001604 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

PAUL VIJAYAKAR NARAYAN 3 NEELKANTH RAM MARUTI,CROSS RD & THANE,,INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602 FOLIOP010314 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

UMESH D DHONDE DATTATRAYA A DHONDE NEW VAITY WADI,L/13 VISHNU NAGAR,NAUPADA THANE,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602 FOLIOU001570 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

KANTA K AHUJA KUMAR AHUJA SANT MIRA CO OP HSG SOC,E-45 KOPRY COLONY,THANE EAST,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400603 FOLIOK001729 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

PRITAMDAS D BAXANI DEVIDAS A BAXANI BLDG NO 3 FLAT NO 23 3RD FLOOR,GHANSHYAMNAGAR SOCIETY,TILAK ROAD,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400603 FOLIOP001893 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

VINOD KUMAR GURDAS MULWANI BLDG NO 6 R NO 182,KOPRY COLONY,THANE EAST,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400603 FOLIOV001701 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017



LAWRENCE R D SOUZA NA NA NA 9/202 SAMATA NAGAR COOP HOUSING SOC,OPP JEKE GRAM,POKHRAN ROAD NO 1,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400606 FOLIOL000201 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

BHAGWAN DAS YADAV RAM DEO C/O M/S PATEL ROAD WAYS PVT LT,PLOT NO 1 S V ROAD,THANA,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400607 FOLIOB000218 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

JINESH N NA NA NA ATMA SHANTI CO-OP HSG SOC,FLAT-3 SECTOR-3 VASHI,NEW BOMBAY,NEW BOMBAYINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400703 FOLIOJ000547 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MARY MANI V J MANI B 6 SHANGRILA CO OP HSG SCTY,PLOT 45 SECTOR 9 A,VASHI,NEW MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400703 FOLIOM001766 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAVINDRAN BHASKARAN PILLAI BHASKARAN B-3/24/1-1 SECTOR-3,VASHI,NEW BOMBAY,NEW BOMBAYINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400703 FOLIOR000591 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NUPUR KUMARI HARSH SHRIVASTAVA AMAR PREM COOP HSG SOCIETY,FLAT NO 4 SECTOR NO 16A,VASHI NEW BOMBAY 400705,NEW BOMBAYINDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400705 FOLION001613 250 2500.00 27-DEC-2017

SURESH KARUNAKARAN ACTHATH 501 ANNIE APTS,LEPORA STREET,BHAYANDAR WEST,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401101 FOLIOS000882 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

K SRIDHAR K M KUPPUSAMY B-207, NIRMAL APARTMENTS,,NAVGHAR ROAD, BHAYANDER ( EAST ),THANE DIST - 401 105,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401105 FOLIOK001985 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

RASHMI R PATEL RAJU PATEL 101/5 SAGAR 'A' SECTOR A-2,JESAL PARK,BHAYANDAR E THANE,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401105 FOLIOR002149 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

VINODKUMAR Y DIVEDI YAGYADUTTA DIVEDI C/O SHALIMAR FURNITURE,NARAYAN SMRUTI,OPP BHAYANDAR STATION BHAYANDAR EAST,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401105 FOLIOV001625 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

HIMANSHU SHETHIA LAXMICHAND SHETHIA 10/B-29/102 SHANTI NAGAR,MIRA ROAD E,THANE,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401107 FOLIOH001671 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

JAYESH O GANDHI OCHHAVLAL S GANDHI 203 C-69 SECTOR NO 9,SHANTI NAGAR MIRA ROAD E,DT THANE,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401107 FOLIOJ001785 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

ANANDA KUMAR A MAHINDRA A B/206 DHURI SADAN,2ND FLOOR AMBADI ROAD,DIWANMAN VASAI W DIST THANE,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401202 FOLIOA002011 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJENDRA B JOSHI BHALCHANDRA NARHAR JOSHI A 2/4 DARSAHN APARTMENT,OPP NALLASOPARA RLY STN E,DT THANE,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401209 FOLIOR002214 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

ANIL KUMAR MUNSHI NA NA NA GOKHALE COLONY BHATI BUNDER,POST AGASHI VIA VIRAR,W RLY DIST THANE,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401301 FOLIOA000563 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

KISHOR P JAIN NA NA NA BHAVNA BLDG 2ND FLOOR,BEHIND JAIN TEMPLE,CHALPETH AGASHI,VIRAR WESTINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401301 DPID-CLID-IN30154917113094 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

KISHOR N PAWASKAAR NARAYAN PAWASKAR JIVDANI SADAN 1ST FLOOR,ROOM NO 4,BOHIR PADA JIVDANI ROAD VIRAR EAST,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401303 FOLIOK001836 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SATHISH ADDATILLAM DHAMODAR ADDATILLAM ATMARAM NAGAR BLDG NO 5,FLAT NO 13 NAGDONGRI P O ALIBAG,VIA PEN DIST RAIGAD MAHARA,INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 402201 FOLIOS000517 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

R R VEGAD RATILAL O VEGAD C 5 30 0 1 SECTOR 18,CIDCO COLONY,NEW PANVEL,NEW PANVELINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 410206 FOLIOR001907 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

CHANDU L CHAWAN CASHIMAN R B 1/44,C R QUATER,GHORPADI VILLAGE,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411001 FOLIOC001564 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

PRATIBHA VIJAY MOHARIR VIJAY MUKUND HOUSING SOCIETY,PLOT NO 106 BLDG NO 2,BLOCK NO 7 8 TADIWALA RD PUNE,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411001 FOLIOP000026 550 5500.00 27-DEC-2017

MUNIR BABU KHAN NA NA NA 777/28 BHAWANI PETH,PUNE,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411002 FOLIOM000554 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

WADPALLY PRASAD CHANDRAKANT CHANDRAKANT WADPALLY 10 AUNDH RD,PUNE,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411003 FOLIOW001510 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

SOSAMMA MATHEW P O MATHAI FLAT NO 4/26,PATIL COMPLEX,374/1 AUNDH ROAD KIRKEE,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411003 FOLIOX002406 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

KAUSHAL SARAN RAJ MOHAN C/O W G CDR R M SARAN,S S P MILITARY SCHOOL,SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411005 FOLIOK000562 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BHARAT DINUBHAI DESAI DINUBHAI DESAI MADAN MEDICALS KASHMRI,COLONY YERWADA,PUNE 411006,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411006 FOLIOB001559 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

NALINI MURLIDHARAN M MURLIDHARAN NO 2 SIDHARTH APTS,24 BHOSALE NAGAR,PUNE 411007,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411007 FOLION001621 500 5000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJKAMAL SRIVASTAVA BHAWANISHANKAR E-4 M S E B COLONY,ASHOK NAGAR,,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411007 FOLIOR010241 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

ANITA SATHAYE SUNIL 4/23 YAMUNA APARTMENTS,TULSHIBAGWALE COLONY,LANE NO 5 SAHAKAR NAGAR - 2,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411009 FOLIOA001675 900 9000.00 27-DEC-2017

SAVITA RAJAN ZAGADE RAJAN VISHNUPANT ZAGADE PITRUSMUTI BUNGLOW,SAGAR SOCIETY,SAHAKAR NAGAR NO-2,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411009 FOLIOS003256 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

PRITI KETAN MEHTA KETAN 22 KHEDKAR BUILDING,444 SOMWAR PETH,PUNE 411011,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411011 FOLIOP001699 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VIJAY RATANPAL BHOWANE K P TOWER NO 1 B-WING,FLAT NO 607 6TH FLOOR,FATIMA NAGAR WANWADI,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411013 FOLIOV000031 750 7500.00 27-DEC-2017

K V BALAJI K V RANGAN C 3 JAGRAM COMPLEX,DHANORIE ROAD,VISHRANTWADI,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411015 FOLIOK001944 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

N SYAMALA A NATRAJAN NEW 11/4 VISHRANT SOCIETY,VISHRANTWADI,PUNE,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411015 FOLION001917 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

GANGARAM JASWANI NECHOLDAS B BLOCK 20/30,PIMPRI,PUNE,PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411017 FOLIOG010025 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

MAHADEVAN IYER HALASYAM B/8 ELLORA HSG SOCTY,RADHASWAMY ROAD,PIMPRI,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411017 FOLIOM010036 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

P M THOMAS P O MATHAI ROOM NO 3/1 PWD QUARTS,PIMPRI COLONY,PUNE,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411017 FOLIOP010356 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

SARAMMA THOMAS P M THOMAS ROOM NO 1 PWD QUARTS,PIMPRI COLONY,POONA,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411017 FOLIOS010062 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

T D NINAN M DANIEL ROOM NO 26/2 H B,PIMPRI COLONY,PUNE,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411017 FOLIOT000521 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

V SASHIDHARAN PILLAI VASUDEVAN 1/3 PADAM CO OP HSG SOICEY,NEAR MILITARY FARM,PIMPARI PUNE,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411017 FOLIOV010031 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

SARAMMA THOMA P M THOMAS ROOM NO 3/1,P W D QUARLI,PIMPRI,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411017 FOLIOX002381 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

SUDAM YADAV NA NA NA PLOT NO 42 SHITOLE NAGAR,PUNE,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411027 FOLIOS010068 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SADANAND BHASKAR PANDIT B G PANDIT NO 7 PALLAVI APARTMENTS,103 MAYUR COLONY,KOTHRUD POONA,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411029 FOLIOS000597 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

VASANT KASHINATH MAJGAONKAR KASHINATH SHUBHAMKAROTI,91 MAYUR COLONY,PUNE,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411029 FOLIOV000546 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

ANAND PRAJAPRAO GHOLAP PRATAPRAO B GHOLAP 1960 MADIWALE COLONY,SADASHIV PETH,PUNE,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411030 FOLIOA002150 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

VIJAY BABU RAO HINDALGE BABU RAO NO 1 LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI COLON,PUNE,,INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411032 FOLIOV000219 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

ASHA DEVIDAS BALIGA DEVIDAS PANDITJI CHAL KASARWADI,,,PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411034 FOLIOA010046 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017ASHA DEVIDAS BALIGA DEVIDAS PANDITJI CHAL KASARWADI,,,PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411034 FOLIOA010046 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

B N PATIL NIVRUTI DATTAWADI OPP SATISH CYCLE,MART AKURDI POST,POONA,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411035 FOLIOB010021 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MADANLAL BHAJANLAL BHAJANLAL 15/297 MEERA SOCIETY,SHANKER SETH ROAD,PUNE,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411037 FOLIOM001706 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

NITIN VRIJLAL PAREKH VRIJLAL VITHALDAS PAREKH F/6 MANTRI ESTATES,465/57 SALISBURY PARK,PUNE 411037,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411037 FOLION001650 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAHUL NAHAR RASIK 59 MUKUND NAGAR,ROOPRAJ,PUNE,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411037 FOLIOR002026 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUNIL BHOSALE MALHARI PRATISHTHA INVESTMENTS,PRAYATNSHEEL 8 APT,SHOP NO 5 BHD SWAMI VIVEKANAND STATUE,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411037 FOLIOS003273 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

MANDA RATHOD SHIVLAL RATHOD 79-80-81 GURUWAR PETH,PANCHAMUKHE MARUTI,JEDHA CHAMBERS,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411042 FOLIOM001919 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

P BALAKRISHNA PILLAI K PADMANABHA SECTOR NO 24 PLOT NO 177,PRADHIKARAN,NAGADI PUNE,PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411044 FOLIOP010354 450 4500.00 27-DEC-2017

MANGALCHAND N GOLECHHA NEMICHAND GOLECHHA 8 MAHAVIR MARKET,FALTAN GULLY,SOLAPUR 413002,SOLAPURINDIA MAHARASHTRA SHOLAPUR 413002 FOLIOM001710 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

DESHMUKH BALWANTRAO DESHMUKH BHAGWANRAO APPA AUTO CENTRE,NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE,GANDHI CHOWK LATUR,MAHARASHTRAINDIA MAHARASHTRA LATUR 413512 FOLIOD001825 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

VIMAL DINKARRAO PATHAK DINKAR RAO PICKOMATIC INDUSTRIES,E-43 M I D C,AT & POST LATUR DIST LATUR,LATURINDIA MAHARASHTRA LATUR 413531 FOLIOV001587 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

YASHPAL JASWAL MEHAR SINGH M/S P K TRANSPORT CORPN,PLOT NO 33 TRANSPORT NAGAR,LUDHIANA,LUDHIANAINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDABAD 414003 FOLIOY000201 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MAHENDRABHAI TRIBHOVANDAS VIRWADIA TRIBHOVANAS FLAT NO 5 MANAHSARITA APT,632/E 2ND LANE,SHAHUPURI,KOLHAPURINDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416001 FOLIOM001961 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

GIRISH P OSWAL PUNAMCHAND OSWAL NO 194 C WARD,BHENDE GALLI,KOLHAPUR,KOLHAPURINDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416002 FOLIOG001649 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

YASHODA OSWAL RAJMAL 584 C AZAD GALLI,KOLHAPUR,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416002 FOLIOX001966 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

ASHAY OSWAL HANSARAJJI 1100-D TELI GALLI,SHUKRAWAR PETH,KOLHAPUR,KOLHAPURINDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416002 FOLIOX001968 600 6000.00 27-DEC-2017

MADHUKAR H KULKARNI HANUMANT BLOCK NO 4 W NO 9,OLD IND ESTATE NEAR FIE P LTD,ICHALKARANI,INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416115 FOLIOM000213 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

MAYA C ROHRA CHETANDAS ROHRA BK NO 714 ROOM NO 10 AND 11,HOSPITAL AREA ROAD,ULHASNAGAR,INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421003 FOLIOM001930 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMESH OCHANI PREMSINGH OCHANI AMBER APPTS FLAT NO 105,STATION ROAD,ULHASNAGAR DIST THANE MAHA,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421003 FOLIOR001925 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BHARTI S MASSAND SUNIL A/11 KALANI CO OP HSG SOC,ULHASNAGAR,,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA ULHASNAGAR 421004 FOLIOB001757 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

DEEPAK G SHIVDASANI GODUMAL SHIVDASANI LAXMI BHAVAN,NR C-38 GURU NANAK SCHOOL ROAD,ULHASNAGAR,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA ULHASNAGAR 421004 FOLIOD001711 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

JYOTI PREMCHAND DIALANI PREMCHAND B K NO 1533/5 SECTION 29,ULHASNAGAR,,INDIA MAHARASHTRA ULHASNAGAR 421004 FOLIOJ001689 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHANKAR G TALREJA GIANCHAND BK NO B 47 ROOM 280,NEAR BHATIA HOSPITAL,ULHASNAGAR,INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421005 FOLIOS003113 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

GOPAL GANGIA BABU GANIGA F-1 AMBIKA NAGAR,OPP SHAHAD RLY STATION,POST SHAHAD,INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421103 FOLIOX002052 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

SHYAMSUNDAR N KULKARNI NARAYANRAO C/O S S KAUKARNI R NO 18,SHASTRI NAGAR NAKULPATEL BLDG,DOMBIVALI WEST,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421202 FOLIOS000234 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SHARAD B DESAI BABASAHEB DESAI DESAI HOUSE,FULE ROAD VISHNU NAGAR,DOMBIVLI W,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421202 FOLIOS003002 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

NEELAM BHALLA KAMAL RL-25 RAM VILLA,MILAPNAGAR DOMBIVLI E,DIST THANE,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421203 FOLION001729 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJPAL KATYAL NA NA NA RL 29 MILAP NAGAR,MIDC RESIDENTIAL ZONE,DOMBIVLI E,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421203 FOLIOR010076 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

SHREEKANT P KHANOLKAR PRABHAKAR SHREE GURU SADAN 1ST FLOOR,TILAK NAGAR,KALYAN RD DOMBIVLI E DIST THANA,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421203 FOLIOS000516 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUMAN N BHALLA NARIENDER RL 25 RAM VILLA,MILAPNAGAR DOMBIVLI E,DIST THANE,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421203 FOLIOS002060 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

SWARAN KANTA BHALLA RAMSARAM RL-25 RAMVILLA,MILAPNAGAR DOMBIVLI E,DIST THANE,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421203 FOLIOS002062 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

SANJAY KUMAR LATE SH R L CHOPRA C/O SH D P BHALLA BHALLA NAGAR,NEAR LALIT WEIGH BRIDGE KALYAN,SHILL ROAD MIDC PHASEII DOMBIVLE,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421203 FOLIOS003013 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

MADHUKAR A PHALKE A G PHALKE JANARDHAN BABU MHATRE CHOWL,ROOM NO 6 RAJUNAGAR THAKURLI,DIST THANA,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421206 FOLIOM000204 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

HARSHADA GADGIL SHAMSUNDAR GADGIL 4 RUCHIR APARTMENT,KARNIK ROAD KALYAN,DIST THANE,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421304 FOLIOH001542 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

BEENA JAYAKRISHNAN NA NA NA 306 PRANAV,IIIND FLOOR,THANGEWADI KALYAN,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421304 FOLIOX001634 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

WALTER FERNANDES GEORGE PRERNA MHB COLONY,8/66 1ST FLOOR AMBERNATH,DIST THANE,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421501 FOLIOW010003 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

LEENA HAZRA P S HAZRA P S HAZRA DGM (M.M), JINDAL IRON &,STEEL CO (HRM) VILL: VASIND,TALUKA:SHAHAPUR DIST:THANE,THANEINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421604 FOLIOX001789 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

ASHOK KASHINATHAPPA WALEKAR KASHINATHAPPA PATEL ROADWAYS P LTD,KALPATARU 2954 E NEW BOMBAY,AGRA ROAD NASHIK,NASHIKINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422001 FOLIOA000223 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017



ANIL BANSILAL LODHA BANSILAL LODHA C/O GUJARAHI INVESTMENTS,106 ATHAWALE CHAMBERS,OPP GAONKARI PRESS TILAK PATH,NASIKINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422001 FOLIOB001603 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

B HOVAYYA BANGERA KORAGANNA HOTEL GURUKRIPA,OPP C B S NASIK,,MAHARASHTRAINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422002 FOLIOB010063 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RETTIGANTI SURYA PRAKASH RAO NARARAYN RAO FLAT 12 TULSIA CO OP HOUSING,SOCIETY LTD NEAR PARIJAT NAGAR,NASIK,NASIKINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422005 FOLIOR000028 550 5500.00 27-DEC-2017

JIVANLAL KISANLAL OSTWAL KISANLAL OSTWAL N-35 S/4/4/0/2,SWAMI VIVEKANAND NAGAR,NEW CIDCO,NASIKINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422009 FOLIOJ001572 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

PRAMOD SHANTILAL PICHA SHANTILAL PICHA POST GHOTI,TAL IGATPURI,TAL IGATPURI DIST NASHIK,M SINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422402 FOLIOP001728 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

AJAYKUMAR CHHAJED SUBHASHCHAND CHHAJED AKASH INVESTMENT,NEAR R R HIGH SCHOOL,OPP PANDEY DAIRY JILHA PETH JALGAON,JALGAONINDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 425001 FOLIOA001961 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

BANSILAL PATIL NATHU NHANU 8/1, TRIVENI,,VIDYUT COLONY OPP. HOTEL GANDHARVA,,JALGAON,MAHARASHTRAINDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 425001 FOLIOB000212 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

DIGAMBAR RAMKRISHNA PHIRKE RAMKRISHNA GANU PHIRKE M/S RAJASHREE ENTERPRISES,C/O D R PHIRKE DIGVIJAY,2 PRATAP NGR JILHA PETH,JALGAONINDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 425001 FOLIOD001570 200 2000.00 27-DEC-2017

MEENA KIREET MOMAYA KIREET J MOMAYA 218 NAVI PETH,JALGAON,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 425001 FOLIOM001966 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

RAJIV NARAYAN CHAUDHARI NARAYAN CHAUDHARI SONALI INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS,ABOVE SONALI TIMES 18 NAVI PETH,JALGAON,JALGAONINDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 425001 FOLIOR002152 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

PRADEEP NIJAMPURKAR MADHUKAR PLOT 10 SHINERI,OPP FABINA BEAUTY PARLOUR,SHAKTI NAGAR C B S ROAD,ARANGABADINDIA MAHARASHTRA 431000 DPID-CLID-IN30075711213795 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

RAMESH NATHUJI DAHAKE NATHUJI GARPAGARJ MOHALLA,JAGNATH ROAD HOLSALE CLOTH MKT,GANDHI BAUG NAGAR,INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 440002 FOLIOR000218 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

LAXMAN SHRIVAS RAMLAL BAIDNATH CHOWK,NAGPUR,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 440009 FOLIOL010035 300 3000.00 27-DEC-2017

SUJATA ANIL CHHAJED ANIL C/O ANMOL INVESTMENTS,2 GORE PETH GHATATA FLATES,W H C ROAD,NAGPURINDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 440010 FOLIOS003495 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

TUSHAR VASANT DHOKE VASANT R DHOKE F/5 L I C HSG SOC,148 AMBAZARI HILL TOP,NAGPUR,NAGPURINDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 440010 FOLIOT001569 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

VEERA RAGHAVA SRINIVASAN A DORAISWAMY IYENGAR B 6 SMRUTI FLATS,59 SHIVAJI NAGAR,NAGPUR,NAGPURINDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 440010 FOLIOV001688 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

AKHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA T N SHUKLA F/12 GUARDS LINE,,,NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 440018 FOLIOA001740 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

VINODKUMAR J TIWARI JAMUNASHANKAR TIWARI C/O JAMUNASHANKAR R TIWARI PLOT 11,SHIVALAYA TRISARAN CHS (NIT LAYOUT),OPP SOMALWAR HIGH SCHOOL KHAMLA,NAGPURINDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 440025 FOLIOV001835 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

VINODKUMAR J TIWARI J SHANKAR R TIWARI C/O JAMUNASHANKAR R TIWARI PLOT 11,SHIVALAYA TRISARAN CHS (NIT LAYOUT),OPP SOMALWAR HIGH SCHOOL KHAMLA,NAGPURINDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 440025 FOLIOV001845 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

SUDHAKAR R KAWLE RAMAJI HOSPITAL ROAD,PATEL WARD,BHANDARA 441904,MAHARASHTRAINDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 441904 FOLIOS002024 50 500.00 27-DEC-2017

SUNIL POONAMCHAND KOTHARI POONAMCHAND KOTHARI ANIL KOTHARI JEWELLERS,SARAFA LINE,CHANDRAPUR,M SINDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 442402 DPID-CLID-IN30133017573326 750 7500.00 27-DEC-2017

CHARULATA ANAND MALANI ANAND MALANI NR SITARAMBABA TEMPLE,BALAGI PLOT,AMRAVATI 444605,AMRAVATIINDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAOTI 444605 FOLIOC001547 350 3500.00 27-DEC-2017

NARENDRA MOTILAJI KANUNGO MOTILAL KANUNGO CHAWALMANDI,ACHALPUR CITY,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA AMRAOTI 444806 FOLION001854 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

RABI NARAYAN MOHANTY P K MOHANTY C/O CAPITAL EMPORIUM,101/2 UNIT III JANPATH,BHUBANESWAR,BHUBANESWARINDIA ORISSA BHUBNESHWAR 751001 FOLIOX000270 100 1000.00 27-DEC-2017

SANGEETA MOHAPATRA GADADHAR MOHAPATRA PLOT NO A-17/8 SURYA NAGAR,UNIT-VII BHUBANESWAR 751003,,INDIA ORISSA BHUBNESHWAR 751003 FOLIOS001608 750 7500.00 27-DEC-2017

GIRJA SINGH RAM SHLOK SINGH C/O RAM SHLOK SINGH,PLOT NO 186 CUTTACK ROAD,P/O BUDHESWARI COLONEY,BHUBANESWARINDIA ORISSA BHUBNESHWAR 751006 FOLIOG001551 150 1500.00 27-DEC-2017

INNU SINGH RAM SHLOK SINGH C/O RAM SHLOK SINGH,PLOT NO 186 CUTTACK ROAD,P/O BUDHESWARI COLONEY,BHUBANESWARINDIA ORISSA BHUBNESHWAR 751006 FOLIOI001517 650 6500.00 27-DEC-2017
